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Bachelor of Arts General (External) - 2025

List of Selected Students.

No Application No Name Subject 01 Subject 02 Subject 03

1 1010001025000062 Paduk Gamaralalage
Akash Yomal Kalhara Sociology History Political

science

2 1010001025000104

Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage Kasuni
Wasana Sewwandini
Jayasundara

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

3 1010001025000260
Wannaka Waduge
Amami Madhuka
Laksarani

Psychology Development
studies Archaeology

4 1010001025000278
Samarasinghe
Arachchige Wathsala
Kumari Samarasinghe

Sociology Economics Archaeology

5 1010001025000294

Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Vinodya Kumari
Ekanayake

Mass
Communication Economics Development

studies

6 1010001025000302
Balawath Bandaralage
Dilshani Madushika
Karunarathna

Philosophy Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies

7 1010001025000336
Peramuna Arachchillage
Nethmini Sayurangi
Ariyawansha

Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

8 1010001025000344 Mirissa Wellalage
Bhawana Nishadi Sociology Economics Geography

9 1010001025000393 Heenbalage Bavani
Sharanya Warankula

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

10 1010001025000401

Weerasinghe
Pathiranarachchige
Dasuni Mahesha
Weerasinghe

Sociology Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

11 1010001025000419
Konagedhara Hanshika
Madhushani
Konagedhara

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

12 1010001025000427 Udagama Arachchige
Kalani Imesha Julanjali Sociology Anthropology Japanese

13 1010001025000435 Dona Ishuni Jayodya
Dasanayaka Sociology Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

14 1010001025000443
Thammattankarage
Lihansa Himsari
Rathnayaka

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

15 1010001025000468
Kobomalle Wiyannala
Gedara Kaveesha
Janamali

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

16 1010001025000484 Juniththu Hewage Tasini
Nawodya Rasangi Sociology Geography

Library and
Information
Science

17 1010001025000492 Rividi Kaushalya
Weerakkodi Sociology Geography Development

studies

18 1010001025000518

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Gaweshika Dilumi
Thennakoon

Sociology Archaeology Image Arts

19 1010001025000526 Rajapakshage Malshi
Kavindya Sociology Economics Development

studies

20 1010001025000534
Meneripitiya Acharige
Umasha Hashini
Piyathilaka

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

21 1010001025000542
Devel Agule Deveyala
Gedara Parami Piyumali
Dissanayake

Sociology Geography Buddhist
philosophy



22 1010001025000583 Munasing Dissanayake
Piyumi Kaushalya Sociology Political

science Anthropology

23 1010001025000617 Dahanayakalage Kishani
Shimanthi Jayalath Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

24 1010001025000625 Dewapura Dewage
Nandasiri Kulathissa Sociology Archaeology History

25 1010001025000641
Padukka Sitana
Arachchige Ishini
Udeshika

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Archaeology

26 1010001025000666 Ravindra Sirisenage
Thaksila Madubhashini Sociology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

27 1010001025000674 Undikkunda Arachchige
Siyumi Kaushalya Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

History

28 1010001025000708
Madirama Vidana
Ralalage Chathurya
Sandali Bandara

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

29 1010001025000724
Hewa Pedige Kehel
Waththe Gedara
Nelunika Shiromi

Sociology Anthropology History

30 1010001025000781
Maliyadda Ralalage
Ajani Uththaree
Maliyadda

Sociology Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

31 1010001025000799 Badal Gedara Sanduni
Kaushalya Thilakarathna Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

32 1010001025000807

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kanchana Nilusha
Priyadarshani

Sociology Buddhist
philosophy Anthropology

33 1010001025000815
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Sepalika
Saduni Disanayaka

History Sociology Archaeology

34 1010001025000849 Kirindeniyage Kavya
Randunu Sociology Geography History



35 1010001025000864 Dulasi Nilupula
Wickramarathna Sociology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

36 1010001025000880
Sarath Kumarage
Kaveesha Vindya
Kumari

Sociology Archaeology History

37 1010001025000898 Rathnayakage Hiruni
Rashmi Pramodya Sinhala Drama and

Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

38 1010001025000906
Weerasekara
Mudiyanselage Thilini
Upeksha Weerasekara

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

39 1010001025000914
Pinnakanda
Kattadiyalage Asitha
Sampath Wijerathna

Sociology Hindi International
Studies

40 1010001025000989
Jayasooriya Arachchige
Sehara Madhuwanthi
Jayasooriya

Sociology International
Studies History

41 1010001025000997 Hesandi Dahamya
Rajasinghe Sociology Economics Development

studies

42 1010001025001011

Heennaram Mulle
Weerakoon
Arachchilage Sehani
Lasanthika Weerakoon

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

43 1010001025001037

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Nimanthi Kaushalya
Madushani

Sociology Archaeology History

44 1010001025001052
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Sasindu
Methsara Rathnayake

Sociology Anthropology Drama and
Theatre

45 1010001025001060 Waduge Sathika
Samadaree Waduge Sociology Political

science
Performing
Arts Music

46 1010001025001110 Maduwaguruge
Thushara Sampath Sociology History Philosophy

47 1010001025001169
Imiya Ralalage
Rukshala Yuwani
Kumarihami Lenagala

Library and
Information
Science

Geography Buddhist
philosophy



48 1010001025001177 Karalaheenge Rukshala
Sewwandi Weerathunga Sociology Political

science Economics

49 1010001025001185 Peellalage Kaweesha
Madhubhashanee Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

50 1010001025001193
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nimasha Dewmini
Ranasinghe

Sociology Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

51 1010001025001284 Savithna Upani
Ranasinghe

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Performing
Arts Dancing

International
Studies

52 1010001025001300
Bogamuwe Ralalage
Udani Imalsha
Bogamuwa

Sociology Geography Drama and
Theatre

53 1010001025001326

Nanayakkarawasam
Karijjawattage Ruchira
Prashanth Chathuranga
De Silva

Psychology International
Studies

Christian
Culture

54 1010001025001359 Withanaarachchige
Gayani Virajini Sinhala Buddhist

philosophy
Buddhist
Psychology

55 1010001025001367

Ekanayaka
Athukoralalage
Hansanee Sewwandi
Ekanayaka.

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

56 1010001025001433

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Sewwandi Nisansala
Wijesinghe

Geography Development
studies Anthropology

57 1010001025001458 Karunanayaka Sahara
Pujani Silva Psychology Philosophy Political

science

58 1010001025001540 Wasala Mudiyanselage
Thanuja Sanjeewani

Political
science Geography Development

studies

59 1010001025001565
Nanayakkara
Palathanthrige Viranga
Sanjula Nanayakkara

Economics Development
studies Sociology

60 1010001025001599
Thunkinda Durage
Shanika Madhubhashini
Karunarathna

Economics Development
studies Sinhala



61 1010001025001607
Don
Wijesinghageshashini
Kavisha Wijesinghe

Economics Development
studies Sociology

62 1010001025001615 Guruge Kavishka
Manodi Guruge Economics Development

studies Sociology

63 1010001025001623
Pilippullelage Nethmi
Prarthana Pushpa
Kumara

Economics Development
studies Sociology

64 1010001025001631 Danushka Udayangani
Abeysundara Sociology Geography Development

studies

65 1010001025001656 Muthu Kuttige Nimesha
Chathurani Economics Development

studies Sociology

66 1010001025001672
Wijekoonlage Nisansala
Sewwandi
Wickramasingha

Economics Development
studies Psychology

67 1010001025001680 Wathukarage Ansali
Upethma Economics Development

studies Sociology

68 1010001025001698 Warthamana
Maddumalage Dilrukshi Economics Development

studies Sociology

69 1010001025001755
Weerasooriya
Arachchige Theekshanie
Buddhima Thilakarathna

Economics Development
studies Psychology

70 1010001025001771 Rampatimanannalage
Hameshi Parindya Economics Development

studies Psychology

71 1010001025001789
Rajarama
Brahamanalage Ramsi
Wijethunga

Economics Development
studies Sociology

72 1010001025001797
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Oshadhi
Wasana Bandara

Economics Development
studies Psychology

73 1010001025001805 Getane Dingiriyalage
Pushpa Madhurangani Economics Development

studies Psychology

74 1010001025001854
Thenna Kumbure
Kalubadalge Ruvindi
Thakshila Ariyarathna

Economics Development
studies Sinhala

75 1010001025001896
Bopiti Vidanalage
Ayesha Madhuwanthi
Wickramarathna

Economics Development
studies Psychology



76 1010001025001912
Rajapaksha Arachchige
Sanduni Nimanthika
Bandara

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Anthropology

77 1010001025001920
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Iresha
Dilrukshi Disanayaka

Economics Development
studies Psychology

78 1010001025001953
Dissanayaka
Mohottalage Sheshadi
Waranga Dissanayaka

Political
science

Mass
Communication Economics

79 1010001025002035 Amarathungage
Tharushi Navodya Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

80 1010001025002043 Pathiranalage Kavindya
Thathsarani Sinhala Political

science
Literary
Criticism

81 1010001025002118
Pussewala Kankanamge
Manori Madumala
Priyadarshani

Mass
Communication Economics Drama and

Theatre

82 1010001025002126
Wijjarathna
Ganithayalage Yasoda
Chulani Wijerathna

Sinhala Anthropology Development
studies

83 1010001025002225
Pitapale Gedara
Nisansala Hemamali
Gunasinghe

Sinhala History Archaeology

84 1010001025002274 Hewawaduge Oshadi
Seneka Sociology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

85 1010001025002290
Hedeniya Vidanalage
Pathma Sandamali
Menike Senavirathna

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

86 1010001025002308 Galhenage Nethmini
Kaushalya Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

87 1010001025002316 Witharanage Sudithmi
Methasha

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

88 1010001025002332
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nimesha Nethmini
Herath

Political
science

Development
studies Anthropology



89 1010001025002340 Polgampalage Supuni
Navodya Rajapaksha Sociology History Buddhist

Psychology

90 1010001025002365
Ranasinghe
Mudiyanselage Ayomi
Rashmika Ranasinghe

Geography Archaeology Development
studies

91 1010001025002373

E.j.s Wasala
Mudiyanselage Dibul
Kubura Walawwe Santhi
Latha Kumari
Senevirathna

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

92 1010001025002399
Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage Thinuri
Imesha Aththanayaka

Anthropology Development
studies

Political
science

93 1010001025002407 Munugoda Hewage
Ashini Hansika Psychology Economics

Library and
Information
Science

94 1010001025002415
Dhanapala
Mudiyanselage
Piyumika Pabodhani

Psychology Economics Social Statistics

95 1010001025002449
Siyambalagaha Gedara
Sithmi Nirasha
Gunasekara

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

96 1010001025002464 Udaha Gedara
Chamudini Kumari

Development
studies Psychology Anthropology

97 1010001025002506 Samarap Pulilage
Harshani Wimalasena Economics International

Studies
Development
studies

98 1010001025002514
Kotanepele Gedara
Kaushalya Niwarthani
Ediriweera

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

99 1010001025002522
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dhananjani Lakshani

Geography
Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication

100 1010001025002530
Hattuwan Pedige
Maneesha Dilshani
Bandara

Sinhala History Political
science

101 1010001025002548 Sudusinhage Dulani
Maduhansika Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

102 1010001025002555
Hanthanam
Mudiyanselage Samadhi
Tharushika Kumari

Anthropology Political
science

Development
studies



103 1010001025002597
Dammana Arachchige
Nethmi Sandalika
Appuhamy

Sociology Social Statistics International
Studies

104 1010001025002605 Malavige Dona Senuri
Wasana Image Arts Visual Arts and

Design Vastusasthra

105 1010001025002613
Ratrhnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Nisansala Dilrukshi

Development
studies Anthropology Political

science

106 1010001025002639
Jayalath Mudiyanselage
Nishantha Heman
Hansika Diwyangana

Sociology Political
science Geography

107 1010001025002647 Pilippenge Damayanthi
Perera Social Statistics Buddhist

Psychology
Buddhist
philosophy

108 1010001025002654
Rajapaksha Mapa
Mudiyanselage Nuwani
Lakmali

Sociology Geography Political
science

109 1010001025002670

Balasooriya
Lekammalage
Lakruwani Harshika
Priyashani

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

110 1010001025002688

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Udeshika Savindani
Bandara

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

111 1010001025002696
Aranagalage Kunchana
Sir Vimukthi
Aranagalage

Political
science History Sociology

112 1010001025002738 Semera Pedige Shanika
Sandaruwani Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Vastusasthra

113 1010001025002803
Vijekoon Mudiyanselage
Madushika Chathurani
Vijekoon

Sociology Anthropology Buddhist
Psychology

114 1010001025002811 Tikkadurayala Gedara
Janani Sanjana Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

115 1010001025002837
Mampe Thanannahalage
Imarsha Lakshani
Kumari

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy



116 1010001025002845 Oshadi Kavya
Watthuhewa

International
Studies German

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

117 1010001025002902
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Hashini
Samanshini Rathnayaka

International
Studies

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

118 1010001025002910
Pathiraja Mudiyanselage
Salinya Hasandi
Pathiraja

Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

119 1010001025002944
Konara Mudiyanselage
Hansali Madhushani
Thilakarathna

Political
science History Sociology

120 1010001025002951

Pitawala Badathurage
Sewwandi
Kanchanamala
Premarathna

Economics Development
studies Psychology

121 1010001025002977
Ethugal Pedi Durayalage
Pethumi Sithara Prema
Kumara

Sociology Anthropology History

122 1010001025002985

Ambagaha Arawe
Harshika Praboth
Diwyanjana
Ambagahaarawa

Mass
Communication Economics Anthropology

123 1010001025003033
Meepalage Don
Chamindika Thejani
Perera

Sinhala International
Studies History

124 1010001025003058 Magganage Pathmila
Lakshani Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

125 1010001025003108 Akuranage Dinethya
Deshani Pathmasiri Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

126 1010001025003116 Magam Mudalige
Prayasha Janani Sociology Political

science
International
Studies

127 1010001025003124 Kohombage Nethmi
Pramodya Thathsarani

Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies Anthropology

128 1010001025003140 Ranige Sumudu
Sepalika Sociology Drama and

Theatre Image Arts



129 1010001025003173
Ranpati Dewage
Shamasha Thimashika
Nimodi

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

130 1010001025003199 Liyanage Malika
Priyadarshani Psychology Political

science
International
Studies

131 1010001025003207 Thalangamage Chanuli
Pabasara Perera Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

132 1010001025003215 Chandrasekarage
Nimuth Eshan Jayaveera Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

133 1010001025003231 Gunanda Waduge
Dewmi Amayu Silva Japanese Sociology International

Studies

134 1010001025003272
Rajanganayalage Gedara
Hasini Gayandi
Rajangana

History Buddhist
Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

135 1010001025003280 Deyalage Don Chadisa
Madhumali Archaeology History Development

studies

136 1010001025003306
Jayasundara Herath
Mudiyanselage Vinuri
Anuththara Jayasundara

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Vastusasthra Visual Arts and
Design

137 1010001025003314
Weerasingha Jayathilaka
Mudiyanselage Sayuri
Anupama Weerasingha

Sociology Archaeology Drama and
Theatre

138 1010001025003371

Upasaka Panditha
Gedara Nisansala
Hansamali
Gunawardana

Sociology Geography Economics

139 1010001025003397 Karandana Vidahalage
Ravind Dilshan Sociology History Drama and

Theatre

140 1010001025003413 Rajendra Kavindya Psychology Political
science Hindi

141 1010001025003421
Lokupeduru
Arachchilage Dewmini
Madhara Gunasena

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

142 1010001025003454
Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Prasanga
Sumali Dissanyake

Sociology Development
studies History

143 1010001025003462
Muthuwa Waththe
Gedara Tharusha
Dilshan Wijerathana

Sociology Political
science Economics



144 1010001025003470 Rajapakshage Mihiri
Maheshika Rajapaksha Economics Development

studies Psychology

145 1010001025003488 Athugalage Ameesha
Dinali Athugala Sociology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

146 1010001025003520 Perumbadage Shashika
Nadeeshani Senadeera Sociology Development

studies
Christian
Culture

147 1010001025003538
Yatipansalawe Gedara
Jinadari Chathurya
Karunarathna

Sociology Archaeology History

148 1010001025003553 Palpita Rallage Jayani
Malsha Kumari Palpita Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

149 1010001025003587
Dasanayakage Dona
Dhananjani Dilrukshi
Wijerathna

Sociology Geography Development
studies

150 1010001025003595 Samara Hewa Nimna
Supunthara

Political
science History Anthropology

151 1010001025003603
Bhodhiya Baduge
Sachini Kawshalya
Fernando

Sociology Development
studies

Visual Arts and
Design

152 1010001025003611
Ranasinghe
Mudiyanselage Bhagya
Sewmini Ranasinghe

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

153 1010001025003629 Hewa Geeganage
Tharushi Nimsara Geography Mass

Communication Economics

154 1010001025003637 Kathukurunde Bulathge
Dewmi Shehara Kavindi

Drama and
Theatre Geography Sinhala

155 1010001025003678
Purawedi Dewage
Nimesha Ashanthi
Kularathna

Geography Sociology Anthropology

156 1010001025003728
Aberathna Herath
Mudiyanselage Kausha
Nethmi

Mass
Communication Geography

Library and
Information
Science

157 1010001025003744
Medawaththe
Mudiyanselage Sinethya
Nipundi Medawaththe

Sociology Political
science Philosophy



158 1010001025003751 Hiruni Mekala
Sewwandi Liyanage Sociology Geography Development

studies

159 1010001025003769 Walawe Durage
Nethmini Daumya Sociology Geography Archaeology

160 1010001025003785 Kaththota Ralalage
Piushani Himasha Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

161 1010001025003801

Kumarappatige
Vidanalage Yasanga
Kesali Perera
Jayathilaka

Sociology International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

162 1010001025003819
Weththasinge
Appuhamilage Kusala
Ruwani Weththasinge

History Development
studies Philosophy

163 1010001025003827
Pujamulle Gedara
Sansala Kavindi
Somarathna

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

164 1010001025003850
Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Kavindi Samarakoon

Sociology Archaeology History

165 1010001025003884
Ranasinghe Arachchige
Yasasvi Odratha
Ranasinghe

Psychology International
Studies Vastusasthra

166 1010001025003892
Dematagoda Bandage
Bhashini Chathurika
Leelarathna

Sociology Development
studies Social Statistics

167 1010001025003934 Wathya Hewage Vindi
Dilanya

Performing
Arts Dancing Psychology Geography

168 1010001025003975
Wattaragodage Don
Sandani Hansima
Wattaragoda

Archaeology History Buddhist
philosophy

169 1010001025004007
Polkotuwe
Hettiarachchilage
Ahinsa Nilupuli

Sociology History Anthropology

170 1010001025004031
Kuda Pelpitage Udani
Ruwanthika
Wickramarathna

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

171 1010001025004072 Palkade Gedara Eshini
Imaduni Prasanna Sociology Geography Development

studies



172 1010001025004106
Rathnamalala Bandara
Gawesha Thathsarani
Rathnamala

Sociology International
Studies

Buddhist
philosophy

173 1010001025004114
Marabedde Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Sandali
Kaushika Rathnayaka

Sociology Geography Buddhist
philosophy

174 1010001025004122
Irugal Bandaralage
Maheshika Sewwandi
Bandara

Psychology Political
science

International
Studies

175 1010001025004163

Aranayaka
Widanaralalage
Tharanga Dilrukshi
Bandara

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

176 1010001025004171

Miriyagalla
Kankanamalage Don
Nethmi Prarthana
Miriyagalla

Sociology Geography Anthropology

177 1010001025004189
Kumarapathirannahalage
Sandeepani
Kumarasinghe

Sociology Geography Anthropology

178 1010001025004197
Sangapa Arachchilage
Don Sewmini Kavindya
Dissanayaka

Economics Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

179 1010001025004213 Kadawath Pedige Shyali
Siriwardhana History Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

180 1010001025004247
Adhikari Mudiyanselage
Shashini Prabodya
Adhikari

Mass
Communication History Buddhist

Psychology

181 1010001025004254

Kulathunga
Mudiyanselage
Hemasha Vinodhani
Kulathunga

Psychology Archaeology History

182 1010001025004288
Gregarilage Hasanka
Chamith Kaushalya
Franando

Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

183 1010001025004296
Batewela Wahumpurage
Dulanjalie Sandunika
Kumari

Psychology Economics Development
studies

184 1010001025004304 Unapana Warige
Darshani Dananjana

Political
science History Anthropology



185 1010001025004346

Pitigala Arachchilage
Nohoth Nuwara
Galagedara Imalka
Chathumini Rathnasiri

Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

186 1010001025004361
Murukku
Mudiyanselage Sadeepa
Lakmini

Political
science History Sociology

187 1010001025004387 Madugeta Kumarage
Deshika Dulanjalee Psychology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

188 1010001025004403
Ranjith Vickramasooriya
Semini Sathya
Vickramasooriya

Sociology Anthropology History

189 1010001025004452 Chathura Dilshan
Kaluarachchi Liyanage Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

190 1010001025004460 Muthuwa Durayalage
Sithara Udayangani Sinhala History Anthropology

191 1010001025004478 Mahikkuge Kavishi
Akasha De Silva Sociology Development

studies
International
Studies

192 1010001025004494 Thalangama Arachchige
Hasini Uththara Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

193 1010001025004502
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Nimesha
Dilhani

Geography Sinhala History

194 1010001025004528
Rupasinghe Arachchige
Vishmi Shehara Kumari
Rupasinghe

Mass
Communication History Vastusasthra

195 1010001025004551
Jayawardhana
Arachchige Lakshani
Vibodha

Psychology International
Studies Japanese

196 1010001025004577
Kanathe Gedara
Vinodya Dewmini
Senavirathna

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Image Arts

197 1010001025004585

Hettigedara
Hettihaminalage
Shehani Prasadini
Lakshika

Sociology Geography International
Studies

198 1010001025004593
Thdugala Appuhamilage
Vidumini Eshini
Hansika

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology



199 1010001025004619
Konara Mudiyanselage
Lakshani Nawodya
Konara

Sociology Anthropology History

200 1010001025004643
Danapala
Mudiyanselage Udari
Nimsala

Psychology History Japanese

201 1010001025004668
Withana
Pathirannehelage Sihila
Sandawala Jayasiri

Chinese Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

202 1010001025004676
Godaya Vithanalage
Vidumini Yasodara
Amarathunga

Sociology Political
science Philosophy

203 1010001025004684
Hetti Arachchige
Rimasha Yashmini
Perera

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

204 1010001025004692
Wijesinhe Pedige
Kumuduni Kawwya
Sewwandi

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

205 1010001025004700 Karunagalage Dimalsha
Sathsarani Sinhala Archaeology Development

studies

206 1010001025004726 Dandeniya Arachchige
Ayeshani Kumari Sociology Anthropology Philosophy

207 1010001025004734
Lalith Pushpa Kumara
Chandrasirige Suneth
Prabhashana Chandrasiri

Sinhala Archaeology Development
studies

208 1010001025004742 Pelendage Umashi
Odani Jayasinghe Sociology Archaeology Development

studies

209 1010001025004767 Singappulige Maresha
Dilyana Sinhala Geography History

210 1010001025004775
Wijesinghe
Mudiyanselage Jayani
Samudra Wijesinghe

Geography Mass
Communication Economics

211 1010001025004791 Godella Gamage
Venusha Sayuralee Psychology International

Studies
Performing
Arts Dancing

212 1010001025004817
Kukulugala
Manannalage Piumi
Pabasara Kukulugala

Drama and
Theatre Sociology Buddhist

Psychology

213 1010001025004825 Meragalge Dulanjalee
Kusum Wickramasinghe Sinhala History Political

science



214 1010001025004841 Jayalath Predige
Deshani Warangana

Drama and
Theatre Archaeology Geography

215 1010001025004858 Rupathsarage Piyumi
Anuththara Gunathilaka Economics Geography Sociology

216 1010001025004908
Wickrama Arachchi
Appuhamilage Dilakshi
Thakshila

Sociology Political
science Geography

217 1010001025004957
Arachchi Ralalage
Chathurika Prabodhani
Kumari Ananda

Sociology History Buddhist
philosophy

218 1010001025004999

Rajapaksha
Muthunayakage
Kawindi Nawoda
Rajapaksha

Sociology Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

219 1010001025005046
Lankeshwara
Theekshana Kaushalya
Sampath Kumara

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

220 1010001025005061
Hewa Fonsekalage
Hansani Divyanjalee
Fonseka

History Geography Buddhist
philosophy

221 1010001025005111 Sarath Dasanayakge
Navodya Sandeepani Geography Archaeology Vastusasthra

222 1010001025005137
Weerapperuma
Arachchige Buddhini
Divyanjana De Silva

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

223 1010001025005186
Athapaththu
Mudiyanselage Chamod
Kavindu Athapaththu

Performing
Arts Dancing

Political
science

International
Studies

224 1010001025005194 Udabage Ahinsa
Dilrukshi Sinhala Political

science Archaeology

225 1010001025005202
Kotte Arachchilage
Madhushi Kaushalya
Chamini

History Sociology Buddhist
philosophy

226 1010001025005228
Randunu Weeralage
Sanduni Nimeshika
Premajayantha

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

227 1010001025005236
Thotagamuwe
Kankanamage Udari
Paulusha Kankanamage

Psychology International
Studies Chinese



228 1010001025005244
Kankanamalage
Harshani Kaushalya
Wickramarathna

Psychology Economics Anthropology

229 1010001025005251
Wijesekara Arachchige
Amadi Hiruni
Wijesekara

Sociology Archaeology Development
studies

230 1010001025005269 Keerivala Gamage
Sachini Sathsarani Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

231 1010001025005277 Kalinga Don Oshana
Dadliy De Silva Geography Buddhist

Culture
Development
studies

232 1010001025005285 Weerawansha Acharige
Punsadali Amaya

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Drama and

Theatre

233 1010001025005376 Imihami Mudiyanselage
Tharindya Heshai Geography Sociology International

Studies

234 1010001025005392
Uruliyanage Dona
Mahishi Amalya
Gunasinhe

Psychology International
Studies

Development
studies

235 1010001025005400 Thalagala Arachchige
Gehansa Anudini Sociology International

Studies Japanese

236 1010001025005434 Imiya Hamige Lakruvini
Madavi Senarathna Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

237 1010001025005442
Dodampe Gamage
Kalana Madumalka
Gunasena

Psychology Geography Political
science

238 1010001025005459

Edirisooriya
Mudiyanselage
Thisarani Amanjana
Edirisooriya

Mass
Communication Anthropology Image Arts

239 1010001025005525
Bodipaksha Gamage
Prashadhi Hansika
Dilrukshi

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

240 1010001025005574
Rajapaksha Gedara
Chanchala Indunil
Senevirathna

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

241 1010001025005616 Vidana Gamage
Chamudi Sathsarani Sinhala Geography Buddhist

philosophy



242 1010001025005673
Pallamulla Gamage
Nikeshala Dhananjani
Disanayaka

Psychology Geography
Library and
Information
Science

243 1010001025005699 Morakandha Gamage
Nipuni Madushani Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

244 1010001025005723 Magammana Imalsha
Sashini Magammana

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Chinese

245 1010001025005731 Maggonage Lakmi
Raveesha Sinhala History Archaeology

246 1010001025005756
Mestiyage Dona
Ayodhya Hansika
Gunathilaka

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

247 1010001025005764 Amarosige Nethmi
Suvimali Geography History Buddhist

Culture

248 1010001025005772

Ranpatabendi
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Chathurika
Samarasekara

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

249 1010001025005798 Kaveesha Heshani
Godage Sociology Geography Development

studies

250 1010001025005806 Gabbalage Sansani
Tharuka Nandasiri Economics Mass

Communication Social Statistics

251 1010001025005814
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Rashini
Kaushalya

Geography Sinhala History

252 1010001025005822 Jayaweera Kankanamge
Nisuri Semali Psychology History Visual Arts and

Design

253 1010001025005848 Welapura Arachchige
Damsara Nikeshala Psychology Anthropology Development

studies

254 1010001025005863
Gasbaru Hewayalage
Kaushalya Shehani
Wijesingha

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Archaeology

255 1010001025005889 Kandambige Lasal
Dhanesh Chethika

Buddhist
Culture Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

256 1010001025005897 Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Bhagya

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural



Sanduni Kumarihami Resource
Management

257 1010001025005913
Ukkuwa Dewayalage
Hasini Sandaruwani
Wijerathna

Mass
Communication Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

258 1010001025005970 Murukkuwa Dura
Parami Bhagya Mendis

Political
science Anthropology Archaeology

259 1010001025005996
Hapan Weerayalage
Deshanjani Thakshila
Kumarasiri

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

260 1010001025006010
Porakara Gedara
Upeksha Ishani
Ranasinghe

Geography Anthropology History

261 1010001025006036
Ilandara Pedige
Theshani Malindya
Iddamalgoda

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

262 1010001025006051

Senanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chamodya Madhushani
Senanayaka

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Japanese

263 1010001025006077 Madulle Gedara Shalini
Piyumanthi Udawaththa Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

264 1010001025006085
Weerakkutti
Dewayalage Nawoda
Darshanee Weerasingha

Sinhala Geography History

265 1010001025006135 Weerathunge Shanika
Harshani Karunarathna

Mass
Communication Geography Drama and

Theatre

266 1010001025006226 Ranamuka Arachchilage
Pawani Madushika

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Geography

267 1010001025006242
Konara Herath
Mudiyanselage Hashini
Nimesha Herath

History Sinhala Geography

268 1010001025006267 Yamanunge Hiruni
Nisansala Nirmalee Psychology History Archaeology

269 1010001025006275
Bannaka Mudiyanselage
Chathushi Shehani
Ahinsala

Archaeology History
Library and
Information
Science



270 1010001025006283 Gulanagedara Poornima
Madurangani Gnanasena Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

271 1010001025006291
Poojavita Gamage
Kashini Hansika
Gamage

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

272 1010001025006317

Rajapaksha
Dehiwaththage Tharusha
Pomodi Purnima
Rajapaksha

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

273 1010001025006366
Hewawasam
Ranaveerage Tharushi
Nethmini

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies Archaeology

274 1010001025006374 Weliketiyalage Danuka
Niroshan

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

275 1010001025006390 Hewa Dewage Imesha
Kavindi Fernando

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

276 1010001025006408 Jayasingha Arachchilage
Shashikala Madhushani

Political
science History Anthropology

277 1010001025006432 Liyanage Waruni
Wishwani Perera

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Development
studies

278 1010001025006457

Kurukula Arachchige
Dona Chethani Dehari
Dushanthika
Nanayakkara
Wijegunarathne

Sinhala History Anthropology

279 1010001025006515
Weerasinghe
Pathiranage Malithi
Nawodya

Drama and
Theatre German Image Arts

280 1010001025006549
Disanayaka Pathiranage
Harshani Damayanthi
Wimalasena

Sociology Economics Drama and
Theatre

281 1010001025006564

Bodimaluwa
Mudiyanselage
Praneesha Pabasari
Bandara

Library and
Information
Science

History Buddhist
philosophy



282 1010001025006614 Dambagahagoda Gedara
Virasha Kasuni Bandara

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
philosophy History

283 1010001025006622
Bope Kankanamalge
Vimarsha Tharushi
Wijerathna

International
Studies

Mass
Communication Geography

284 1010001025006655 Muthugal Pedige
Sithumini Nawodya Sinhala Archaeology Geography

285 1010001025006663 Galkaduwe Ralalage
Geneeta Vidarshani Sinhala Visual Arts and

Design Archaeology

286 1010001025006739 Kulasooriya Arachchige
Ishara Jeewanthi Psychology Philosophy

Library and
Information
Science

287 1010001025006812
Kamburugamuwe Loku
Arachchige Sasmi
Sampathya Devindi

Mass
Communication

Visual Arts and
Design Image Arts

288 1010001025006838
Samarasinghe
Hettiarachchige Hiruja
Sehas

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre Image Arts

289 1010001025006879 Herath Mudiyanselage
Sameera Madushanka History Anthropology Archaeology

290 1010001025006929

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Gayanthika Sewmini
Rathnayaka

Performing
Arts Music Geography Social Statistics

291 1010001025006945

Kodikawale Gedara
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Sasini
Kavindya Nawarathna

Sociology Geography
Library and
Information
Science

292 1010001025006952 Manathungage Dona
Nethmi Kaushalya Psychology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

293 1010001025006960
Madappuli Arachchige
Yehani Chamika
Gunarathna

Library and
Information
Science

Political
science Archaeology

294 1010001025007026
Jayasinghe Arachchige
Dinithi Thisara
Wijesingha

Sociology Archaeology History

295 1010001025007042 Delthota Gedara
Nishadya Nawodya
Sewwamdi

Anthropology Psychology Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

296 1010001025007059 Wannaku Arachchilage
Supun Chathuranga Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

297 1010001025007067 Udatiyawalage Sajana
Diwyanjalee

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

International
Studies

298 1010001025007109
Galagoda Herathge
Diwmini Nimeshika
Wijewikrama

Sinhala History Development
studies

299 1010001025007158
Polpagoda Hewage
Rashmi Prabodha
Nishantha

Mass
Communication Anthropology Archaeology

300 1010001025007190 Maiyalage Rashintha
Nethmini Premathilaka Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Sinhala

301 1010001025007216 Wijesinha Kamkanange
Chathuri Wasana

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies Archaeology

302 1010001025007232

Wanni Adhipaththu
Mudiyanselage
Nethmini Saranga
Adhipaththu

Economics Development
studies Philosophy

303 1010001025007265
Hapu Arachchilage
Pasan Nayanajith
Bandara

Political
science History Archaeology

304 1010001025007273 Maha Kuburage
Dewmini Sassarani Sociology History Archaeology

305 1010001025007315

Seerangadeniye Daunda
Patabandi Muhamdiram
Gedara Isurika Nethimi
Silpathilaka

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Archaeology

306 1010001025007323 Hapan Pedige Prabodhi
Deepika Jayawardhana Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

307 1010001025007414
Peduru Arachchige
Nuwanthi Sanjana
Priyadarshani

Sinhala Geography History

308 1010001025007422 Handiwedele Gedara
Thejani Saubhagya

History Anthropology Sociology



Udaya Kumarasinghe

309 1010001025007430 Chamindika Thathsarani
Dahanayaka

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

310 1010001025007463 Wanni Arachchige Dona
Marian Hirushi

Mass
Communication History Economics

311 1010001025007497 Garusinghage Sithara
Prabodanie Garusinghe History Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

312 1010001025007505
Polkotuwe Gedara
Shanika Madhuwanthi
Edirisingha

History Archaeology Buddhist
philosophy

313 1010001025007539 Karunage Kanishka
Sadaruwan Ariyarathna

Mass
Communication Geography History

314 1010001025007554

Udaththegedara
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Indumini
Shashiprabha
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

315 1010001025007562 Mohamed Majoor Psychology Political
science Anthropology

316 1010001025007570 Wijendra Gedara Rahal
Buddhika Wijerathna Sinhala History Anthropology

317 1010001025007588 Panditha Gedara
Nirosha Priyadarshani History Sociology Archaeology

318 1010001025007596 Gamage Don Malsha
Nethmi Sinhala Political

science
Christian
Culture

319 1010001025007638
Makulgollage Maheesha
Shashini Lakishi
Jeewawardhana

History Archaeology Sociology

320 1010001025007653 Aluth Gedara Yasith
Harsha Dissanayaka History Anthropology Development

studies

321 1010001025007687 Wagapedige Senuri
Umeshika Bandara Psychology Development

studies Archaeology

322 1010001025007695 Jalathge Ransika
Sewwandi Archaeology Literary

Criticism Anthropology



323 1010001025007711 Abeysekara Pathiranage
Wathsalya Prabodhani Sinhala Anthropology Chinese

324 1010001025007729
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nilushi Sathsarani
Senavirathna

Sinhala History Archaeology

325 1010001025007745 Koralagama Ralalage
Thusnika Imasha

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

326 1010001025007778
Weerakkodi
Mudiyanselage Dilini
Dulanjali

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy History

327 1010001025007802
Siripathul Dewayalage
Sewwandi Wasana
Thilakarathna

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

328 1010001025007810
Udahenkande
Lekamlage Nimmi
Ashinshana

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

329 1010001025007828 Kumarawadu Oshitha
Supun Rashmika History Buddhist

Culture
Visual Arts and
Design

330 1010001025007836
Geekiyanage
Probodhani Kawshalya
Kulathissa

Psychology International
Studies Geography

331 1010001025007844
Rajapaksha Pathiranage
Nethmi Malsha
Jayathissa

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

332 1010001025007851
Pasbage Rajapaksha
Imasha Saduni
Rajapaksha

Archaeology History Political
science

333 1010001025007877
Haparagamu Ralalage
Thehara Muthumini
Peris

Geography Development
studies

International
Studies

334 1010001025007901
Pahala Gedara Tharushi
Pabodha Lakmali
Ranathunga

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

335 1010001025007919
Korale Wahumpurage
Tharanga Chamara
Weerasingha

Mass
Communication Geography Development

studies

336 1010001025007935 Beralaliya Hewage
Suwarnamali Sinhala Buddhist

philosophy Vastusasthra



337 1010001025007943

Heeralu
Pathirannehelage
Tharushi Pramodya
Ranathunga

Sociology History Archaeology

338 1010001025007950
Nagahapillewe Gedara
Pramoddya Sandeepani
Karunarathna

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

339 1010001025007968 Godayalage Kaveesha
Navodi Dayananda Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

340 1010001025007976 Uyangodage Archana
Prasasthi Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

341 1010001025008008
Moragaha Kumbure
Gedara Nimali Lakshani
Weerasinghe

Sinhala History Buddhist
Psychology

342 1010001025008016 Thirana Gamage Dewmi
Kaveesha Nethmini Sinhala Archaeology History

343 1010001025008032
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chanchala Kamini

Political
science Sinhala International

Studies

344 1010001025008065 Liyanage Ayodya
Sathsarani Dissanayaka Sociology Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

345 1010001025008073 Wijesingha Arachchige
Janeth Madhusanka Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

346 1010001025008099 Hathadura Nimshi
Dewmini

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German Chinese

347 1010001025008107 Herath Mudiyanselage
Thamodya Sasathsarani History Sociology Archaeology

348 1010001025008115 Merigngnage Dulmini
Hansika Salgadu

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

349 1010001025008123 Subasingha Arachchige
Don Koshika Himanhga

Tourism and
Cultural

German Image Arts



Chamod Rupasingha Resource
Management

350 1010001025008156
Rankothge Chathurya
Waruni Umanda
Dharmasena

Sociology History Archaeology

351 1010001025008214
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Kavindi
Chathurika

Chinese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

352 1010001025008248 Udageiyalage Poornima
Rasanjali Piyarathna Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

353 1010001025008263
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nilupuni Piyumika
Samarajeewa Herath

Sociology History Anthropology

354 1010001025008297 Delanka Pedige Enakshi
Chathunika Piyasingha Archaeology History Political

science

355 1010001025008313 Hitihami Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Nimnadi Sinhala Political

science History

356 1010001025008321 Kirinde Arachchige
Samithu Jayasundara

Buddhist
Culture Geography Archaeology

357 1010001025008388

Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nadeeka
Priyadarshani
Ekanayaka

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

358 1010001025008396 Yaddehi Gedara
Sharmila Madhushani Psychology Development

studies Philosophy

359 1010001025008404
Dombagolle Gedara
Chamodi Tharushika
Jayarathna

Sociology Anthropology Political
science

360 1010001025008420 Willapfranciskuge
Nethmi Navodya Sovis Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

361 1010001025008453 Pagoda Arachchige
Dona Amandi Gawadini

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

362 1010001025008461
Silpadipathiyalage
Wasana Dilrukshi
Jayalath

History Sociology Archaeology



363 1010001025008487 Kulasiri Mudiyanselage
Dinithi Gauravee

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Japanese

364 1010001025008503
Kumarage Waththage
Sheshani Maheema
Fernando

Sinhala Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

365 1010001025008552
Dahanaka
Mudiyanselage Sashini
Menaka Jayawardhana

Sociology Anthropology History

366 1010001025008560
Dangalla Appuhamilage
Dona Shehani
Sathsarani Dangalla

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

367 1010001025008586
Balasooriya Arachchige
Kalpani Mihiravi
Balasooriya

Psychology History Anthropology

368 1010001025008594 Bopagama Kushan
Lavange Psychology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

369 1010001025008610
Paliskara Mudiyanselage
Dinidu Madushara
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Anthropology Literary
Criticism

370 1010001025008628 Udawela Kasun Bandara
Rathnayaka Geography Economics Sociology

371 1010001025008651 Hewa Pedige Thihansa
Piushani Psychology German Performing

Arts Dancing

372 1010001025008669
Rajapaksha Mohottige
Sanduni Tharuka
Rajapaksha

Geography International
Studies Anthropology

373 1010001025008677 Asurage Chathushki
Jayanee Ananda Anthropology Development

studies History

374 1010001025008685
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Dayani
Rathnayake

Sinhala History
Library and
Information
Science

375 1010001025008693 Kotigalage Shenali
Nethara Samindi Perera

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

376 1010001025008727 Halkuburage Kaveena
Sadali De Silva Psychology Development

studies
Buddhist
Psychology

377 1010001025008735
Ranasingha
Arachchilage Kaveesha
Sathsaranee Ranasingha

Sociology Archaeology History



378 1010001025008743
Denagama
Wickramasuriyage
Himasa Sewmini

Archaeology History Buddhist
philosophy

379 1010001025008768

Kondasingha
Muhandiramlage
Thathsarani Kaushalya
Wimalasiri

Sociology Archaeology History

380 1010001025008776

Senanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chathurika Sewminin
Senanayaka

Psychology Geography Development
studies

381 1010001025008784

Kapurupaksha
Pallewelage Upethra
Sathsarani Viranga
Pallewela

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Drama and

Theatre

382 1010001025008792 Jimiketiya Arachchilage
Buddhika Samanthi

Buddhist
Culture

Development
studies

International
Studies

383 1010001025008800

Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Malsha
Dilshani Madhushika
Ekanayaka

Philosophy Political
science Anthropology

384 1010001025008818
Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage Nilakshi
Saubhagya Rajapaksha

History Archaeology Anthropology

385 1010001025008826
Ranasingha
Arachchilalage Himashi
Sasanjana Ranasinghe

Sociology Archaeology History

386 1010001025008834 Hettiarachchige
Maheesha Dewmini

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

387 1010001025008867 Warnakulasuriya Ayesha
Madhushani Bologngno

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

388 1010001025008909 Edirisinhsge Shashikala
Madumali Edirisinha Social Statistics Political

science History

389 1010001025008917 Perumbuli Arachchilage
Oshadi Udiththara

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies Japanese

390 1010001025008941 Mahapathirannehelage
Vishwani Kaushalya Psychology International

Studies
Drama and
Theatre



391 1010001025008982
Manikkrama Gedara
Indika Udeni
Manikkrama Gedara

Psychology Anthropology Vastusasthra

392 1010001025008990 Waldeniyage Omani
Rowinya Siriwardhana Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

393 1010001025009006 Hathiringe Tishan
Randula Yasawardhana

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

394 1010001025009022

Wijenarayana
Wickramathilaka
Pasandi Mewanya
Mihinadee

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

Image Arts

395 1010001025009048
Munkotuwe Wedalage
Thulani Thishara
Induwaree

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

396 1010001025009055 Rashmi Kavindya
Gunasekara Psychology Development

studies
International
Studies

397 1010001025009089 Warnakulasooriya Vinod
Chamitha Thisera Sociology Anthropology History

398 1010001025009097 Rashmi Chathurika
Liyanarachchi Psychology International

Studies
Performing
Arts Dancing

399 1010001025009121
Amarasinghe
Arachchillage Buddhika
Shalini Amarasinghe

Sociology Social Statistics Development
studies

400 1010001025009154
Senadi Pathidurange
Himashi Devindya
Premathilaka

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

401 1010001025009162 Peththahandi Senuri
Tharuka De Silva

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

402 1010001025009170
Ranawaka Arachchillage
Kavindi Sashinthika
Nethsarani Ranawaka

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies German

403 1010001025009188 Karanachcharige Pamadi
Amasha

Sinhala Geography Library and
Information



Science

404 1010001025009196 Weerasekara Arachchige
Don Nadeeja Dewakee Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

405 1010001025009204 Alakola Ange Gedara
Dhasuni Wijayanthi Geography Anthropology German

406 1010001025009220
Malluwadurayalage
Harshanika Sathsarani
Rajapaksha

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

407 1010001025009246
Lelwala Gamage
Rasangika Iroshani
Gamage

Development
studies Economics Anthropology

408 1010001025009253 Henaka Ralalage Naduni
Kaushalya Bandara Psychology Geography Anthropology

409 1010001025009295
Munasingha
Mudiyanselage Senuja
Dasun Dissanayaka

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

410 1010001025009345 Sithumini Samodi
Warnapura Gamage

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

411 1010001025009352
Ilandari Pedilage
Sasanthi Nawodya
Somajeewa

Archaeology Visual Arts and
Design

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

412 1010001025009394
Jayasingha
Mudiyanselage Jayoda
Chathurangini

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

413 1010001025009402 Hirimuthugodage
Prmodi Malshani Japanese Sociology Development

studies

414 1010001025009444 Subodi Sewwandi
Muthukumarana Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Economics

415 1010001025009451
Edirimuni Thamodi
Sankalpani De Zoysa
Siriwardhana

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

Development
studies

416 1010001025009477 Mapalagama Hewage
Imashi Udeshika

Political
science Anthropology Vastusasthra



417 1010001025009493 Kodikara Appuhamilage
Ashani Kaushalya

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

418 1010001025009501
Wickramarachchi
Appuhamilage Chathuni
Wickramarachchi

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Chinese

419 1010001025009527
Kodithuwakku
Arachchige Dewmi
Mandakini Amarasena

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

420 1010001025009535
Thanayam Waththe
Gedara Nethmi
Prasantha

Psychology Geography Anthropology

421 1010001025009576
Kulathunga
Mudiyanselage Bhagya
Dhananjali Kulathunga

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

422 1010001025009584
Opatha Kamkanamge
Dona Sachethana
Sandamini

History Economics Political
science

423 1010001025009592 Vinudi Vinavi
Wickramaarachchi Psychology Geography Archaeology

424 1010001025009600
Kumarandeniyage
Buddhini Nuwanthika
Premathilaka

Sinhala History Geography

425 1010001025009634 Kristhoguge Aneesha
Primanthi Fernando Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Christian
Culture

426 1010001025009642 Kankanam Heellage
Chandunee Vihansa

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese International
Studies

427 1010001025009709
Dawunda Arachchilage
Kushani Nirmala
Jayawardhana

Sociology Economics Anthropology

428 1010001025009733 Shehani Marie Nathaliya
Ruston Psychology Archaeology Christian

Culture

429 1010001025009741
Yapa Mudiyanselage
Noshini Fasima
Dinithika

Psychology International
Studies

Performing
Arts Dancing

430 1010001025009766 Ampege Lakshika
Heshani Ananda Sinhala Buddhist

philosophy
Political
science



431 1010001025009774
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Ashan
Indunil Wijerathna

Performing
Arts Dancing

Buddhist
philosophy

Mass
Communication

432 1010001025009782
Amarasiri
Gunawardhana Tharushi
Minolika

Sinhala Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

433 1010001025009808
Pattini Kuttige
Pabodhya Divyanjali
Nethmi Nonis

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

434 1010001025009816 Hapu Arachchilage
Prabodha Sankalpani Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

435 1010001025009824
Jayakodi Arachchilage
Paramee Mahinsa
Jayakodi

Mass
Communication Image Arts Development

studies

436 1010001025009881

Diyapaththugama
Widanelage Nalinda
Hasaranga
Samarasingha

Buddhist
Culture

Buddhist
Psychology Anthropology

437 1010001025009899 Mahanama Wellage
Swen Rashmith Anthropology Political

science German

438 1010001025009907
Palihawadana
Arachchige Thenugi
Sasandula Palihawadana

Psychology International
Studies Chinese

439 1010001025009949
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Madhusha Prabodani
Premachandra

Geography Anthropology Vastusasthra

440 1010001025009956
Gammeddagoda
Liyanage Nawya
Kanchanie

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

441 1010001025009964 Hewa Wadugodage
Akila Shehani

Library and
Information
Science

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

442 1010001025009972
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Vishaka
Sandamali

Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology



443 1010001025009998 Savindi Sathsarni
Senadheera Elapatha

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

444 1010001025010004 Gunamunige Kushani
Tharindi Gunamunige

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese International
Studies

445 1010001025010012
Batapola Hewage
Hashini Imehsa
Madhushani

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Image Arts

446 1010001025010046 Kodikara Arachchige
Salika Harsamali Sinhala Christian

Culture

Library and
Information
Science

447 1010001025010053 Kanda Uda Navanga
Dulanjali Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

448 1010001025010061
Senavirathna Gomara
Mudiyanselage Hashini
Kaushika Senavirathne

Sinhala Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

449 1010001025010087
Agul Maduwa Liyana
Waduge Ishara
Sewwandi

Buddhist
Culture Geography Archaeology

450 1010001025010095 Dewanarayana Acharige
Thisarani Chathurya Psychology Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

451 1010001025010137 Kiriibbanare Seelananda Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

452 1010001025010145

Rathnayaka
Mudhiyanselage Akash
Madhusanka
Rathnayaka

Psychology Economics Philosophy

453 1010001025010152 Koskandawala Gedara
Kaveesha Kavindi Sociology Economics Development

studies

454 1010001025010160
Meththasinghe
Arachchilage Nilantha
Fernando

Sociology Political
science History

455 1010001025010178
Ukuwaththa
Kankanamalage Pranami
Tharushika Rathnasiri

Sinhala Geography Anthropology



456 1010001025010186

Athapaththu
Kodithuwakku
Arachchilage Shanika
Muthumali

Geography History Anthropology

457 1010001025010194

Weerathunga
Arachchilage
Piyumanthi Devindiya
Weerathunga

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology History

458 1010001025010202 Hawpe Gamage Thilini
Madhubhashani Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

459 1010001025010210
Samarakoon Jayasekara
Mudiyanselage Yasintha
Swarnamali Samarakoon

Sinhala Political
science

Literary
Criticism

460 1010001025010236 Acharige Malisha
Devindi Jayarathna Psychology Economics Political

science

461 1010001025010244 Matinlage Sanduni
Dewmini Madushani Economics Psychology Archaeology

462 1010001025010251 Ilandari Pedige Nanduni
Shavindya Jayathissa Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

463 1010001025010293 Nawalage Suwani
Hansani Divyanjali Dias Psychology Geography Japanese

464 1010001025010301 Edirisinghalage Asha
Ishani Edirisinghe Sinhala Geography German

465 1010001025010319
Kande Gedara Sajini
Chamodya Saman
Kumari

Sinhala History Geography

466 1010001025010327
Sangapala Arachchige
Dona Munali Himashi
Dissanayaka

Psychology Geography Political
science

467 1010001025010368 Wataraka Lokuge Thilini
Sulochana Geography History Mass

Communication

468 1010001025010376

Wikramarachchi
Vithanage Sanjana
Nethmini
Wikramarachchi

Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

469 1010001025010392 Galabawalage Gedara
Hashani Navodya
Jayarathna

Economics Social Statistics Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

470 1010001025010400
Keraminiye
Manthrakayale Ishara
Amarasena

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

471 1010001025010426

Purawadiwasam
Ranathunga Arachilage
Umashi Dewmini
Ranathunga

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

472 1010001025010434
Arachchi Dewayalage
Nirushi Sasanga
Weerasingha

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology Development
studies

473 1010001025010459 Mahamaddumage
Warsha Sathsarani Archaeology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

474 1010001025010483
Rajapaksha Lekamalage
Sanulya Amadi
Rajapaksha

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

475 1010001025010509 Weerakumarage
Piyumika Tilakshi

Performing
Arts Music

Buddhist
Culture

Buddhist
Psychology

476 1010001025010517 Gayasha Geemadhu
Jayasuriya History Development

studies
International
Studies

477 1010001025010525
Jayasekara
Liyanaarachchige Sithmi
Akshmika

Sinhala Geography History

478 1010001025010541
Jayasingha Arachchige
Muoitha Akarshani
Perera

Mass
Communication

Literary
Criticism

Library and
Information
Science

479 1010001025010566 Semarige Piyumi
Nisansala Perera

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

480 1010001025010574
Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Dinansa
Samadima Disanayaka

Sinhala International
Studies

Development
studies

481 1010001025010582 Thenuwara Acharige
Thenuki Sehasna

Political
science

Literary
Criticism

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



482 1010001025010608
Dewatha Pedige
Hasangika Shashini
Vinodya Kumarasingha

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology History

483 1010001025010624 Bamunu Mudiyanselage
Himasha Kalani

Political
science

Buddhist
Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

484 1010001025010665 Prangige Thisini
Nawanga Peris Vastusasthra Visual Arts and

Design Image Arts

485 1010001025010681
Gunarathna Adikari
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Adithya

Psychology Political
science History

486 1010001025010707

Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Umesha Madubashani
Bandara

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Drama and
Theatre

487 1010001025010731 Malshi Mayangana
Wickramanayaka

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Literary
Criticism

488 1010001025010764
Kukulugala
Manannalage Vijini
Wathsala Kukulugala

Psychology Archaeology Economics

489 1010001025010772
Palanda Dewage
Sanjulika Madurangi
Premachandra

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

490 1010001025010780
Jayawardhana
Thelmburage
Pramudinee Rashmika

Political
science Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

491 1010001025010806 Lekamlage Shashini
Sandamali Weerasingha Sinhala Political

science History

492 1010001025010855 Sanath Nandana
Danushka Hettiarachchi Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Hindi

493 1010001025010863 Jayaweerage Isurika
Chandani Psychology Political

science Anthropology

494 1010001025010871

Weerakkody
Mudhiyansalage Ishara
Madhushanka
Weerakkody

Psychology International
Studies

Political
science



495 1010001025010889 Horathal Pedige
Subodha Lakmali

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology History

496 1010001025010897 Hetti Arachchige Malith
Kavinda Psychology Archaeology Geography

497 1010001025010913
Manikkuwa Handige
Sithara Sewwandi
Gamage

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

History

498 1010001025010947
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Apsara
Nethmini Ranasingha

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

499 1010001025010954

Wanasingha
Mudiynaselage
Thakshila Chathurngani
Wanasingha

Sinhala Geography Political
science

500 1010001025010962
Kaluarachchige Don
Upani Apara Nethma
Kaluarachchi

German Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

501 1010001025010996 Kiribanda Sumangala
Wijewardane

Buddhist
Culture History Buddhist

philosophy

502 1010001025011028
Premathilaka
Arachchilage Prarthana
Kavindi Premathilaka

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

503 1010001025011036
Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Wimani
Hansika Dissanayake

Sinhala Performing
Arts Dancing

Literary
Criticism

504 1010001025011051 Weda Mesthrige Nethmi
Devindi Silva Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

505 1010001025011085 Nawarathnage Dilki
Pamodya Nawarthana Sinhala Geography Economics

506 1010001025011119
Kanaththa Dewage
Nethmi Himansala
Dissanayaka

Mass
Communication Archaeology Hindi

507 1010001025011127
Palitha Somakarunage
Chathurika Jayamini
Herath

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

508 1010001025011135 Ambagahage Dinethi
Bhagya Fernando

Sinhala Geography Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

509 1010001025011143 Pallekanda Manage
Nethmi Madhubhashini Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

510 1010001025011150
Diyapaththawa Gama
Vidanalage Saduni
Nisansala Samarasinghe

Geography Anthropology Literary
Criticism

511 1010001025011168
Rajakaruna Dewayalage
Sulakshana Sathsarani
Rajakaruna

Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

512 1010001025011176
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Maheshi
Chathurangika

Sinhala Geography History

513 1010001025011226 Easrawari Madhushani
Hansika Sinhala Buddhist

Psychology History

514 1010001025011234
Kodithuwakku
Kankanamge Imeshi
Amandhika

Buddhist
Culture History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

515 1010001025011242
Samarasinha Arachchige
Vishmi Lawanya
Kumari

Psychology Buddhist
philosophy Archaeology

516 1010001025011267 Helysara Fernando
Eliyas Pulle

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Christian
Culture

517 1010001025011275 Mahinda Pathiranalage
Pooja Hansani Sinhala Development

studies
International
Studies

518 1010001025011291
Athurugiri Arachchige
Malki Hansika
Athurugiriya

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

519 1010001025011317 Lattuwahandi Hiruni
Yasara De Silva

Political
science

Buddhist
Culture

Buddhist
Psychology

520 1010001025011325 Gunasinhage Samadhi
Sahanya Gunasinghe Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

521 1010001025011333
Disawage Thanne
Gedara Naduni
Disanayaka

Psychology Political
science German

522 1010001025011358 Dhanaraj Kaushalya
Sandeepani Sociology Anthropology Development

studies



523 1010001025011366

Ranasingha
Arachchilage Nilmini
Deshani Bandara
Premathilaka

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Drama and

Theatre

524 1010001025011374 Iresha Sooriyabandara Sociology Geography Development
studies

525 1010001025011408
Hewathui
Appuarachchige Iruni
Nethmini

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

526 1010001025011465
Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage Oshadhi
Nethmika Dasanayaka

Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

527 1010001025011473
Herath Mudiyanselage
Swetha Nimshani
Herath

Geography Literary
Criticism History

528 1010001025011481
Madugeta Loku
Nekathige Shamalee
Sakunthala

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

529 1010001025011499
Liyana Pedige
Madhushani Hansika
Liyanage

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

530 1010001025011507 Govindani Hansika
Hemarathna Psychology Image Arts Visual Arts and

Design

531 1010001025011523
Sandanayake
Mudiyanselage Nelka
Oshadi Sandanayake

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

532 1010001025011531 Galkotuwage Dona
Tashara Pabodhani

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Dancing Social Statistics

533 1010001025011564 Alankarage Vihangi
Sadarangi Silva

Mass
Communication Philosophy Political

science

534 1010001025011622 Shanki Meedumi
Jayaweera

Political
science History Sociology

535 1010001025011630 Wirudukara Gedara
Nirmani Chathurika

Buddhist
Culture Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

536 1010001025011697
Keppetipola
Vidhanalage Dimanthi
Rasangika Keppetipola

Sociology Economics Performing
Arts Music



537 1010001025011721
Weerasooriya
Muhandiramlage
Hishani Sanjana

Buddhist
Psychology Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

538 1010001025011739 Panagodage Tharinsa
Vihangee Perer Japanese Performing

Arts Music

Library and
Information
Science

539 1010001025011796

Saranathi
Pathirannehelage
Heshani Nuwanthika
Somarathna

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

History

540 1010001025011804 Karanegge Uththara
Sewwandi Gunathilaka

Performing
Arts Dancing

Development
studies

Drama and
Theatre

541 1010001025011820
Panthiya Kankanamge
Devindhi Thathsara
Kanakanamge

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

542 1010001025011838 Weligala Tharushi
Umanda Weligala Sinhala Development

studies
Political
science

543 1010001025011846
Devinuwara
Liyanawaduge Anjana
Himansa Nimsara

Vastusasthra Archaeology German

544 1010001025011853

Athapaththu
Hewawasam Liyanage
Dona Ishani Kaveesha
Liyanage

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

545 1010001025011861 Wilwala Arachchige
Harshani Himaya

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

546 1010001025011895 Abesekarage Dilmi
Dhanesha Abesekara Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

547 1010001025011903
Wijayalath Pedige
Oshani Dhananjana
Premarathna

Political
science

Development
studies Philosophy

548 1010001025011937
Sakrapedi Gedara
Charuni Nilakshika
Dissanayake

Psychology Anthropology Social Statistics

549 1010001025011978

Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Augustine Ratliff
Nugapitiya

Psychology Anthropology Christian
Culture



550 1010001025012000 Rubasinghage Yauwana
Eshani Sociology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

551 1010001025012026
Wickrama Arachchige
Ruchilani Aloka
Wickramarachchi

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

552 1010001025012067
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Lasanthika Wimalasena

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

553 1010001025012109 Nishadi Kawindya
Keerthirathna Archaeology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

554 1010001025012141

Ekanayake
Mudiyanselage Sanduni
Thejani Bhagya
Ekanayake

Geography Archaeology Development
studies

555 1010001025012190

Heelbaddeniye
Muhamdiram Rallage
Dahami Aloka
Gunathilaka

Library and
Information
Science

Psychology Archaeology

556 1010001025012216
Weerasundara
Mudiyanselage Chamodi
Rukshika Weerasundara

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

557 1010001025012240

Warnakulasooriya
Mudiyanselage Bhagya
Navodani
Warnakulasooriya

Mass
Communication Archaeology Development

studies

558 1010001025012257
Madamwala Bethge
Hashini Navodya
Premasiri

Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

559 1010001025012265

Madadeniye
Wadiyagoda Gedara
Shashikala Dilhani
Jayathilaka

Geography Mass
Communication Archaeology

560 1010001025012273
Nikapitiya Welapahala
Gedara Rasanjana
Kumari Bandara

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology

561 1010001025012299
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Sanduni
Dewmini Thennakoon

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology



562 1010001025012307 Pahala Gedara Nethmi
Kaushalya Gamini

Library and
Information
Science

Sociology Anthropology

563 1010001025012356
Waduro Bandaralage
Waruni Maheshika
Bandara

History Anthropology Sociology

564 1010001025012398
Abeysinghe Herath
Mudiyanselage Shehani
Sandamini Bandara

History Anthropology Sociology

565 1010001025012414
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Uthpala
Sasanthi

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

566 1010001025012422

Wanninayaka
Mudiyanselage
Anuththara Indunil
Kumari Wanninayaka

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

567 1010001025012430 Karuna Arachchige
Madavi Sankalpana Sociology Political

science History

568 1010001025012463
Herath Mudiyanselage
Dilshani Poornima
Herath

Sinhala History Anthropology

569 1010001025012471
Warnasooriya
Mudiyanselage Imalsha
Sewmini Warnasooriya

Sociology Political
science History

570 1010001025012505
Rajapaksha
Arachchilage
Kondamini Yashodha

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

571 1010001025012513 Puhulhene Gedara
Maheshika Rathnamalee Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

572 1010001025012521 Kahapola Arachchilage
Layani Lankani

Library and
Information
Science

Geography Sociology

573 1010001025012539 Appuhami Arachchilage
Sathmini Dewindhya History Sociology Anthropology

574 1010001025012570
Kande Mudiyanselage
Nawodya Hasanjali
Bandara

Sociology History
Library and
Information
Science

575 1010001025012596
Kosgolla Waththe
Gedara Isanka
Sandeepani Chamodya

Sinhala Geography Archaeology



576 1010001025012661
Udumulle Gedara
Samuduni Kaushalya
Thilakasiri

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

577 1010001025012695

Weragoda Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Sandaruwani
Rathnayaka

Sociology Anthropology History

578 1010001025012745
Lansakara
Mudiyanselage
Chathumini Tharushika

Sociology Anthropology History

579 1010001025012760
Hallwella Durayalage
Shehan Tharuka
Jayajeewa

History Sociology Anthropology

580 1010001025012778 Hewa Pathiranage Dulaj
Chamika Sociology Political

science Archaeology

581 1010001025012786
Hewa Pedige Shanik
Madhuwanthi
Samarasingha

Sociology Development
studies Geography

582 1010001025012810
Mudali Maheepala
Appuhamillage Taniya
Oshadee Maheepala

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Chinese

583 1010001025012836 Chathuri Kalpani
Alahakoon Siriwardhana Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

584 1010001025012844
Sinhala Viriduwalage
Nimansa Semini
Karunarathna

Library and
Information
Science

Sociology History

585 1010001025012851

Sooriya
Pathirannehelage
Sachini Bhagya
Subhashini

Sociology History Anthropology

586 1010001025012869
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Nadeesha Rathnayake

History Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

587 1010001025012877
Wijeweera
Kankanamlage Ridma
Narthani Wijeweera

Geography Anthropology Archaeology

588 1010001025012893
Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Ishadi
Kavindya Dissanayake

Library and
Information
Science

History Sociology



589 1010001025012901
Adambara Tikkalage
Sewwandi Suwesha
Kaushalya

Buddhist
Culture History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

590 1010001025012927 Singappulige Deshani
Manohari Kumarasingha Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

591 1010001025012943
Kiriya Henayalage
Dhanushka Lalanthi
Kariyawasam

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

592 1010001025012976 Fathima Haifa Samoon History Anthropology Sociology

593 1010001025013057
Dunusinghe Dewage
Lakshani Vihara
Dunusinghe

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Sociology History

594 1010001025013065

Wisurumana
Arachidewayalage
Kalani Sanjana
Thilakarathna

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

History

595 1010001025013081

Rajakaruna Aberathna
Herath Mudiyanselage
Iroshani Kavishka
Herath

Library and
Information
Science

Geography History

596 1010001025013099 Gamage Dona Dinithi
Muthushika Psychology Archaeology Philosophy

597 1010001025013149
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Sithum
Aviska Rathnayake

Mass
Communication Economics Political

science

598 1010001025013156
Wanninayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilki
Kaushalya Wanninayaka

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

History

599 1010001025013164 Bellan Gamage Sachini
Sewwandika Gamage

Mass
Communication Geography Social Statistics

600 1010001025013222
Dolewatte Marthelislage
Samitha Sanjeewani
Dolewatta

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

601 1010001025013230
Ilandari Dewayalage
Ineshka Randini
Rajapaksha

Drama and
Theatre

Political
science

Literary
Criticism

602 1010001025013255 Kularathna
Mudiyanselagedara

Geography Economics Sociology



Janith Dilhara
Premarathna

603 1010001025013263

Hennayake
Mudiyanselage
Sandunika Prabodani
Kularathna

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology

604 1010001025013321
Waduwa Lekamlage
Chamika Nethmi
Kavindya

History Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

605 1010001025013347
Herath Mudiyanselage
Sumuduni Sewwandi
Herath

Sinhala History
Library and
Information
Science

606 1010001025013370
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage
Raweendra Srinath

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Political
science

607 1010001025013388 Wedagedara Isuri Apsara History Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

608 1010001025013404 Halkumburage
Tharushika Prasadanee

Mass
Communication Geography Political

science

609 1010001025013420
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Rashini
Hansika

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

610 1010001025013453 Janitha Melani
Ranathunga Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

611 1010001025013461 Siyabalapitige Tashani
Piyathma Ponseka Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

612 1010001025013495 Punchihewa Jayamini
Kumari Punchihewa Sociology Development

studies

Library and
Information
Science

613 1010001025013511 Balasooriyage Sanoja
Kumari Chandrasiri Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

614 1010001025013529
Wikramarachchi
Kattalage Janitha
Sampath Udayanga

Psychology Geography Drama and
Theatre

615 1010001025013537 Wijesinghage Ravidu
Ishan Madusanka Sociology Political

science

Library and
Information
Science



616 1010001025013545 Wadugedara Upeksha
Lakshani Karunathilaka Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

617 1010001025013578
Rajapaksha Gedara
Hasini Shashikala
Subasinghe

Sociology History Anthropology

618 1010001025013594
Alahakoon
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Nirasha Alahakoon

History Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

619 1010001025013636

Weerasuriya
Arachchilage Nimeshi
Madhubashini
Weerasuriya

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

620 1010001025013644
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nethasha Abilashani
Herath

History Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

621 1010001025013669

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Charuni
Kaweesha Sathsarani
Dissanayaka

History Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

622 1010001025013693 Pinpura Dewage Sachini
Lakmali

Political
science History Sociology

623 1010001025013719
Adidunna Widi
Arachchilage Devmi
Thakshila Janerathna

Psychology Political
science Anthropology

624 1010001025013727 Nawalage Nawodhya
Hansamali Sociology Archaeology Geography

625 1010001025013735

Vithana Pelpita
Koralalage Pahan
Mahissara Buddhi
Vithana

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

626 1010001025013743
Herath Mudiyanselage
Dinusha Madumali
Herath

Sociology Economics Political
science

627 1010001025013776 Madiththe Gedara
Sanduni Rasanjalee Sinhala Geography Development

studies

628 1010001025013792

Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chandrani Deepika
Jayawardhana

Psychology Philosophy Anthropology



629 1010001025013800
Bandara Waththe
Vidanalage Nishini
Dilshara Darmasena

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

630 1010001025013826
Konara Mudiyanselage
Nethmi Nawodya
Thilakarathna

History Political
science

Literary
Criticism

631 1010001025013834
Angulmaduwa
Naraddage Dewmi
Tharashaa Pradeeshani

Economics Sociology Political
science

632 1010001025013883
Wijesekara
Mudiyanselage Dilshara
Maduwanthi

Economics Geography Development
studies

633 1010001025013917
Jayasingha Pelige
Deshani Nethmi
Wijeweera

Geography Development
studies Economics

634 1010001025013933
Samarasinha Arachchige
Lakshika Madushani
Jayathissa

Geography Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

635 1010001025013941 Jayathungage Wihanga
Sathsarani Japanese Economics International

Studies

636 1010001025013958 Korala Gamage Deshani
Navanjana Jayakodi Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

637 1010001025013966 Pelenda Vithanage
Sathya Imalshi Vithana

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

638 1010001025013974 Welameda Gedara
Ashini Ishari Bandara. Sinhala Geography Anthropology

639 1010001025013982 Madampage Enuri
Nethmi Jayarathna History Buddhist

philosophy

Library and
Information
Science

640 1010001025013990
Dasanayake
Mudiyanselage Imashi
Niwarthana Dasanayake

Sociology Geography History

641 1010001025014006
Enapatti Kankanamalage
Heshani Thashmira
Somarathna

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

642 1010001025014022 Damunugolla
Kankanamge Hashani

Sinhala Geography History



Madushani Dinushika
Ariyarathne

643 1010001025014063 Mohamed Umaideen
Fathima Suraifa Sinhala Political

science History

644 1010001025014097
Weerakoon
Muhandiramlage Hiruni
Amashi

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

645 1010001025014113
Wickramasingha
Mudiyanselage Lakshani
Udara Wickramasingha

Mass
Communication Geography Drama and

Theatre

646 1010001025014154 Konara Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Prasadani

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Political
science

647 1010001025014170
Kariyawasamge
Lochana Dulshi
Kariyawasam

Sociology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

648 1010001025014204
Panvila Udakumbure
Gedara Ashini Kavindya
Udakumbura

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

649 1010001025014238 Jayalath Ralalage Sasika
Sandamali Jayalath Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

650 1010001025014246

Weerasingha
Arachchilage Sansala
Rasanjali Sagarika
Jayasingha

Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

651 1010001025014329 Aluth Gedara Dulanjalee
Priyadarshani Psychology Political

science Geography

652 1010001025014337

Parana Manage
Niroshamala
Sandakumari
Gunasekara

Psychology Development
studies Anthropology

653 1010001025014345 Chamika Madushani
Gunasekara Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

654 1010001025014360
Chandrasekara
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Madhushika Piyarathna

Sociology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



655 1010001025014378
Herath Mudiyanselage
Tharushima Kavindi
Herath

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

656 1010001025014394
Warakatiya Mudalige
Shashika Dewni
Wijesinghe

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

657 1010001025014444 Imiyage Dona Rasheema
Thisarani Kumari Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

658 1010001025014477 Benaragama Vidanalage
Imesha Madushani

Mass
Communication

Development
studies History

659 1010001025014501
Ranathunga
Arachchilage Bihari
Buddhinee Ranathunga

Library and
Information
Science

Psychology International
Studies

660 1010001025014535 Konara Mudiyanselage
Isuru Udayanga Bandara Sinhala Economics Development

studies

661 1010001025014543
Udadeni
Pathirannahalage
Madumali

Library and
Information
Science

Political
science Sociology

662 1010001025014568 Mediliye Gedara Apsara
Nethmini Samarakoon Sinhala Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

663 1010001025014618 Mailange Geethika
Niroshani Perera Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

664 1010001025014634

Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Gedara
Ayesha Hashini
Rathnayake

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Geography

665 1010001025014667 Beliya Kande Gedara
Upeksha Maduwanthi Sociology History Political

science

666 1010001025014675 Wijamunige Dilki
Rasanjali Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

667 1010001025014683 Kotapamunage Mihiri
Isara Dasuni Psychology Political

science
Development
studies



668 1010001025014691
Kirialla Gurunanselage
Sashini Kavindya
Madhubhashini

Sociology Geography Political
science

669 1010001025014709 Watthala Gamage
Sanduni Mandushani Psychology Social Statistics Economics

670 1010001025014717 Aluthdurage Piyumi
Kawshalya Roopasinghe Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Political
science

671 1010001025014725
Sundara Mudiyanselage
Presansa Semini
Weerasekara

History Anthropology Psychology

672 1010001025014774 Thirimadura Ahinsa
Devindi De Zoysa Sinhala Literary

Criticism Economics

673 1010001025014782 Galwaduvewathe Malki
Dulasha Sanjeewa Sociology Anthropology International

Studies

674 1010001025014881 Paragaha Waththage
Tharusha Himasra Sinhala Drama and

Theatre Philosophy

675 1010001025014915 Gallaba Mudiyanselage
Hashini Shiwanthika Sociology History Development

studies

676 1010001025014931
Purawedi Dewage
Kavindya Dewduni
Kulapala

Sociology History
Library and
Information
Science

677 1010001025014949
Mirihagalla
Kankanamalage Sanduni
Rashmika Priyathissa

Sociology History Anthropology

678 1010001025014972

Alahakoon
Mudiyanselage
Nishadani Kaushalya
Alahakoon

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

679 1010001025015052 Kumana Gamage Dilmi
Ashinsana Rathnayaka Sinhala History Political

science

680 1010001025015078
Uda Gedara Nilanjana
Heshani Dilakshika
Kumari

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

681 1010001025015102
Jayasingha
Mudiyanselage Prabhani
Prabuddika Jayasingha

Mass
Communication History Political

science

682 1010001025015136 Rajapaksha Pedi
Durayalage Nirmala

Political
science

History Sociology



Kumari Rajapaksha

683 1010001025015144
Walgama
Kodithuwakkulage
Tharushi Amandika

Geography Sinhala Economics

684 1010001025015169
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Suranga
Karunarathna

Psychology Political
science Anthropology

685 1010001025015177 Gamage Susanka
Dhananjani Sinhala Geography Vastusasthra

686 1010001025015185
Adasooriya
Mudiyanselage Pavani
Nawodya Adasooriya

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German International
Studies

687 1010001025015227 Gamage Nuwandi
Imesha Sinhala Geography Political

science

688 1010001025015268 Jayasinha Arachchige
Thesaki Saviska Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

689 1010001025015276
Herath Mudiyanselage
Ravindu Viraj Bandara
Dewapriya

Sociology Geography Buddhist
philosophy

690 1010001025015284 Ranaweka Achchige
Nethmi Sathsarani

Visual Arts and
Design Geography Mass

Communication

691 1010001025015300 Divyanjali Sathsara
Suresh History Political

science Sociology

692 1010001025015318 Malewwa Thanthirige
Githmi Isurika Jayashani Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

693 1010001025015334
Lunuduru Gedara
Nimna Prasadani
Jayaweera

Sociology Geography Anthropology

694 1010001025015367
Handapangoda
Mudalige Don Rasanga
Maduwanthi

Geography Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies

695 1010001025015383 Kahatapitiyage Pamodi
Prasansani

Mass
Communication Geography History

696 1010001025015409
Hiriketiye
Kaluhathangalage Ishara
Dilrukshi Jayaweera

Psychology Geography Development
studies



697 1010001025015425 Dinithi Anuththara
Pathumini Jayathissa Sociology History Buddhist

Psychology

698 1010001025015458
Halloluwe Gedara
Hiruni Vishaka
Ekanayake

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

699 1010001025015466 Tikiri Bandage Kawya
Sewwandi Bandara Sociology History Buddhist

Psychology

700 1010001025015474 Pallavela Arachchige
Sanduni Vasana Geography Political

science Economics

701 1010001025015482 Hatharasinhage Nethmi
Aloka Sociology History

Library and
Information
Science

702 1010001025015524 Kavindi Dilrukshi
Kolambage Psychology History Geography

703 1010001025015573 Wijeweera Patabendige
Mahima Pabakarie Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

704 1010001025015581

Senanayaka Nawarathna
Mudiyanselage
Shashitha Teshan
Senanayaka

Sociology Development
studies History

705 1010001025015599 Rankoth Pedige
Dunesha Oshadi Sinhala Geography History

706 1010001025015607 Herath Mudiyanselage
Saduni Priyanjali Herath

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

707 1010001025015623 Harshi Nadeeshani
Wickramarathna Sinhala Political

science Geography

708 1010001025015631 Egalla Devage Sachini
Kavindya Sinhala Geography History

709 1010001025015664
Balasuriya
Mudiyanselage Piyumi
Madhushika

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

710 1010001025015672
Ranaweera Arachchilage
Nadeesha Madubhashini
Karunarathna

Sinhala History Political
science

711 1010001025015680 Naullage Senuri Minsara Sinhala International
Studies

Drama and
Theatre



712 1010001025015698
Edirisinghe Pedige
Nethmi Nirasha
Edirisinghe

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

713 1010001025015714
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Sanjula Kumarasingha

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

714 1010001025015730 Thammawila Lekamlage
Amila Dulanjalee

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

715 1010001025015755
Jayamanna Mohottige
Chathumi Hansika
Jayamanna

Economics Sinhala Development
studies

716 1010001025015771 Ranali Wageesha
Wijeweera Archaeology Drama and

Theatre Anthropology

717 1010001025015821
Godagampala Dewage
Dewindi Dinushika
Abewickrama

Geography
Library and
Information
Science

Sociology

718 1010001025015847 Meragal Pedige Kavindu
Sangeeth Senarathna Sinhala History Vastusasthra

719 1010001025015920
Mankotte
Kankanamalage Dewimi
Nathasha Karunarathne

Sociology History Anthropology

720 1010001025015953
Herath Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Nethmini
Bandara

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication Geography

721 1010001025015961
Egodagedara
Arachchilage Samuduni
Nisansala Aberathna

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

722 1010001025015995 Yogaraja Sineka
Malkanthi

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

History

723 1010001025016019 Pathiranage Nethmi
Shehara Amarasuriya Sociology Anthropology Drama and

Theatre

724 1010001025016035 Lamagamage Vindya
Tharushi Dissanayaka Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



725 1010001025016050
Karunapedi Durayalage
Dilshara Imanthi
Gunasuriya

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

726 1010001025016076 Pushparaja
Priyadarshani Sinhala History Anthropology

727 1010001025016084

Sarath Kumara
Jayawardhanage
Ashmini Uththara
Jayawardhana

Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

728 1010001025016118 Waduge Sachini
Dinushika Sociology Archaeology Development

studies

729 1010001025016126
Rajapaksha Mohottige
Arosha Indeewari
Sriyananda

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

730 1010001025016159 Munnipurage Jithmi
Vihansha Fernando Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

731 1010001025016167 Kapuliyana Arachchige
Randi Sithara Sinhala History Buddhist

Psychology

732 1010001025016191 Elegodage Nipuni
Shehani Sinhala Visual Arts and

Design
Buddhist
philosophy

733 1010001025016209
Gannila Herath
Mudiyanselage Rangana
Madushani Herath

Sociology Drama and
Theatre

Literary
Criticism

734 1010001025016217 Dharmasenage Janithya
Prabodhani Dharmasena Archaeology Drama and

Theatre Anthropology

735 1010001025016233 Yaddehi Guruge Viveka
Sandamali Vijesinghe Psychology Philosophy

Library and
Information
Science

736 1010001025016258 Don Nibbutha
Sewwandi Munasinghe Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

737 1010001025016266 Satan Arachchige
Gayathri Kavishani Vastusasthra International

Studies Psychology

738 1010001025016340
Dissanayake
Bandaralage Gayathri
Shyamali Chandrasiri

Psychology Social Statistics
Library and
Information
Science



739 1010001025016357
Ranpati Dewayalage
Prabodha Nethmini
Nisansala Kumari

Sociology History Political
science

740 1010001025016365
Somaweera
Chandrasirige Hiruni
Pabasara Amarasooriya

Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

741 1010001025016407 Palanage Surini Ruth
Premathilake

International
Studies History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

742 1010001025016415 Edirimannage Chalani
Nimeshika Karunadasa Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Sociology

743 1010001025016423 Mahawelage Dewmika
Chirathmin Nimpura

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

744 1010001025016449 Korale Kankanamge
Ishadi Chathurika Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

745 1010001025016456 Marsinhage Saubagya
Lakmali Psychology Archaeology Vastusasthra

746 1010001025016498
Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Dileka Rathnayaka

Sociology Archaeology Geography

747 1010001025016514 Jayathungage Pabasara
Imashi

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

748 1010001025016522
Delanka Pedige Shehani
Thakshila
Gunawardhana

Archaeology History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

749 1010001025016589
Dikiri Ke Jayamaha
Mudalige Dona
Sewmini Nilushika

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

750 1010001025016639 Kalu Arachchige Harshi
Muthumali History Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

751 1010001025016647 Punchi Hewage
Madushani Rangamali Sinhala History

Library and
Information
Science



752 1010001025016670
Wannihamige
Gayanthika Dilshani
Dharmasiri

Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

753 1010001025016704
Aluthwaththa
Vidanalage Ruwani
Nisansala Aluthwaththa

Sinhala Geography Performing
Arts Dancing

754 1010001025016720

Okanda Waththage
Pamoda Danukshi
Sharangika
Kumarasinghe

Psychology Philosophy
Library and
Information
Science

755 1010001025016738 Herath Mudiyanselage
Rebeka Imali Herath Geography History Psychology

756 1010001025016746
Arampath
Mudiyanselage Bhagya
Nadeeshani Arampath

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Geography

757 1010001025016753 Imi Arachchilage Dilki
Udayangani Kumari History Archaeology Sociology

758 1010001025016787
Kotuwele Gedara
Kavishka Dewmini
Chandrajeewa

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

759 1010001025016829 Geeganage Nipuni
Kaveesha Erandi Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

760 1010001025016837 Akurange Dilmi
Madusha Jinasiri Anthropology International

Studies Geography

761 1010001025016845
Haliyawaththalage
Kavindya Sandeepani
Wijesinghe

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

762 1010001025016852 Thalawe Jagodage
Apsara Sarangi

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

763 1010001025016894 Manawadu Chulani
Gemini

Political
science History Anthropology

764 1010001025016902 Welathanthrige
Kaveesha Nimsara Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

765 1010001025016928 Misthriyale Gedara
Saduni Tharaka Kumari

Mass
Communication Geography History



766 1010001025016944
Lekamlage Sewmini
Dhanodhara
Jayawardhana

Sociology Anthropology Geography

767 1010001025016977

Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kapurubandage Chamini
Saumya Jayathilaka

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

768 1010001025017017
Balasooriya
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Mirasha Balasooriya

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

769 1010001025017033
Panambara
Mudiyanselage Vihangi
Sadesha Athulasiri

Sociology History Anthropology

770 1010001025017041
Baiya Dewalage
Nisansala Sewwandi
Gunasena

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

771 1010001025017058
Jayalathge Nimashi
Madubashini
Jayawardana

International
Studies Anthropology Development

studies

772 1010001025017066 Kudamanage Dimasha
Nishadi Sanjula Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

773 1010001025017082 Kankanamalage Avya
Sandalee Ariyasinghe Psychology Geography Buddhist

Psychology

774 1010001025017090
Ranasinghe
Arachchilage Ushani
Niwarthana Ranasinghe

Sinhala Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

775 1010001025017140
Wanigasingha
Vidanelage Chamalka
Sewmini Wanigasingha

History Geography Buddhist
philosophy

776 1010001025017165 Pathiranage Sachini
Banuka Imashi

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Performing
Arts Dancing

777 1010001025017181
Herath Mudiyanselage
Sujani Indunil
Deshanjali Jayarathne

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

778 1010001025017207 Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Sasika

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology



Priyadarshani
Jayasooriya

779 1010001025017215
Arachchi Appuhamilage
Don Keshan Maleesha
Rajakaruna

Psychology Anthropology International
Studies

780 1010001025017249 Wijamunige Mahesha
Lakshani Samarasinha

Library and
Information
Science

History Political
science

781 1010001025017272
Kannangara Koralage
Kavindhya Prabodhi
Kannangara

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

782 1010001025017298

Urapola Paseperuma
Arachchilage Shehara
Kalpani Mudalige
Paseperuma

Geography Sociology Political
science

783 1010001025017314 Rathnaweera Patabadige
Vimansha Navodani Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

784 1010001025017330
Wipula Rajapakshage
Sanduni Maheshika
Rajapaksha

Psychology History Political
science

785 1010001025017348 Moratu Vidanalage
Piyumi Nisansala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology Political
science

786 1010001025017371 Rashmi Nawoda
Arunasinghe

Buddhist
Culture History Anthropology

787 1010001025017421 Paraduwa Basnayakage
Shanika Sinhala Economics Archaeology

788 1010001025017454
Separamadu
Merengnage Sakithma
Vinusari Senarathne

Sociology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

789 1010001025017462 Weligamage Kayani
Madhushi

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

790 1010001025017504 Panangalage Imashi
Nethmi

Mass
Communication

Political
science Geography

791 1010001025017512
Gunasekara Disanayaka
Bhathiya Wasantha
Lankathilaka

Economics Development
studies Sinhala



792 1010001025017520
Pathiraja Wasala
Mudiyanselage Gayandi
Ththsarani Wijesinghe

Mass
Communication Economics Buddhist

Psychology

793 1010001025017579 Kalu Durage Sharuni
Bithusarani History Visual Arts and

Design
Development
studies

794 1010001025017587
Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage Wishmi
Saubhagya Dasanayaka

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

795 1010001025017595
Hiddege Mudiyanselage
Lakshika Prabodhani
Thilakarathna

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

796 1010001025017637

Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dilrukshika Irangani
Dasanayake

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

797 1010001025017710 Malalagamage Amodya
Sankalpani Fernanado* Psychology Economics Anthropology

798 1010001025017744
Chandrasekarage
Aheesika Sewwandi
Chandrasekara

Political
science History Sociology

799 1010001025017751 Navab Siddick
Amaanath Sociology Political

science
Literary
Criticism

800 1010001025017801 Pelawaththa Gamage
Deshathri Chasira Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

801 1010001025017843
Yatagama Mudalige
Amashi Rishika
Gunarathna

Psychology International
Studies Economics

802 1010001025017876 Kuranage Hiruni
Kavindaya

Political
science History Sociology

803 1010001025017884 Udalamaththa Gamage
Nipuni Malshika Sociology Social Statistics Economics

804 1010001025017926 Sudu Hakuruge Kushani
Dilrukshika

Political
science History Development

studies

805 1010001025017942 Karuna Dewayalage
Kanchana Dilrukshi Geography Political

science Sociology

806 1010001025018007 Bothalage Maleesha
Sanjeewani Psychology Geography Anthropology



807 1010001025018015
Maramba Gamage Dilmi
Bhagya Shehani
Gamage

Sinhala Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

808 1010001025018023
Sarath Kumara
Jayasooriyage Savindi
Pahasara Jayasooriya

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

809 1010001025018049
Sisira Seelanayakage
Harshani Sashikala
Seelanayaka

Development
studies Archaeology Psychology

810 1010001025018056

Saman Sujeewage
Darshanamala
Anuradhani Saman
Sujeewa

Development
studies Archaeology Psychology

811 1010001025018080 Konara Mudiyanselage
Isuri Wasana Konara History Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

812 1010001025018106 Gunarathnage Harshani
Nimesha Gunarathna Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

813 1010001025018114

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Himalsha Nethmini
Dissanayka

Sinhala Development
studies Archaeology

814 1010001025018122
Manchanayaka
Arahchilage Ishara
Madhubashini

Development
studies Archaeology Psychology

815 1010001025018130
Hathweni
Mudiyanselage Prasadi
Kavindya

Sinhala Development
studies Archaeology

816 1010001025018163 Jayarathnage Madushi
Dilshara Jayarathna Psychology Archaeology Development

studies

817 1010001025018171 Gunasinghage Tharanga
Shayamali Gunasingha Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

818 1010001025018189 Ranaweerage Sachini
Manodya Ranaweera Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



819 1010001025018197 Haluwanage Nethmi
Pabasraa Samarasinghe Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

820 1010001025018205
Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Madumi
Kavindya Samarakoon

Performing
Arts Dancing Psychology Archaeology

821 1010001025018213
Kondasingha
Mulachariyalage Dinuka
Imal Ariyarathna

Psychology Development
studies Archaeology

822 1010001025018239
Nawaneliye Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Dasun
Madumal Rathnayaka

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

823 1010001025018247 Seiyadi Sali Nadun
Prasad Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

824 1010001025018254 Nawagamu Ralage
Ishani Dinethra Psychology Development

studies Archaeology

825 1010001025018262 Katupoliha Gamage
Prarthana Sanjeewani

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

826 1010001025018288
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Sanduni
Dilhara Amarasingha

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

827 1010001025018296 Sachini Randika
Premarathna Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

828 1010001025018312 Sithiji Dewmini
Nimsara Gunarathna Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

829 1010001025018338 Sirisenage Mahesh
Chathuranga Thilakasiri Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

830 1010001025018361 Widana Arachchilage
Dewmini Kawindya
Wimalsena

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

831 1010001025018379
Neimale Gedara
Thiloma Chamodi
Kulasooriya

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

832 1010001025018395 Pemarathnage Shashini
Viranga Dissanayaka Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

833 1010001025018403
Priyantha Sujeewa
Senadheerage Nipuni
Chamodya Senadheera

Sinhala Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

834 1010001025018411
Amarasingha
Arachchilage Achini
Bhagya Amarasingha

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

835 1010001025018429
Saman Anuradha
Siriwardhanage Ridmi
Kaushalya Siriwardhana

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

836 1010001025018460
Kotte Hewage Rashmi
Kavindya
Gunawardhana

Sinhala Performing
Arts Dancing

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

837 1010001025018478
Upali Gunarathanage
Sehanin Sasangika
Gunarathna

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

838 1010001025018486
Karunathilakage
Nethusala Nethumini
Karunathilaka

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

839 1010001025018544

Rathnayaka
Muiyanselage
Heenabandage Ruchika
Piyabhashini

Psychology Archaeology Development
studies

840 1010001025018577
Kevitiyagala Vitanage
Christeen Hanshika
Diwajini Vithanage

Visual Arts and
Design Sinhala Archaeology

841 1010001025018601 Warnakulasooriya
Mudiyanselage Prashadi

Psychology Development
studies

Archaeology



Bhagya
Warnakulasooriya

842 1010001025018619
Upali Shanthanayakage
Chathurika Shyamali
Kumari

Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

843 1010001025018643
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Saumya
Madushani Jothipala

Psychology Development
studies Archaeology

844 1010001025018676 Upali Jayawardhanage
Achini Hanshika Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

845 1010001025018684
Sarath Gaminilage
Malithi Nimasha
Sathsarani Premarathna

Performing
Arts Dancing

Development
studies Psychology

846 1010001025018742 Aksha Imanshi
Samaranayaka

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Literary
Criticism

Mass
Communication

847 1010001025018783 Sawmya Malshani
Chandrapala Sociology History Anthropology

848 1010001025018791 Nethmi Vimansha
Bowange Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

849 1010001025018817
Pannila Witanage
Sanduni Madhushika
Dilshani

Psychology Archaeology Development
studies

850 1010001025018841
Wasthuwa
Panikkiyalage Tharushi
Wathsala Gamini

Development
studies Archaeology Psychology

851 1010001025018932
Jayantha Ranaweerage
Shyamal Nayanajith
Ranaweera

Performing
Arts Dancing Archaeology Psychology

852 1010001025018965
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Himalsha

Political
science Geography Philosophy

853 1010001025018981 Tashini Methsala
Wickramage Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



854 1010001025019013 Upasaka Ralalage
Sanduni Nisansala Sinhala Geography Literary

Criticism

855 1010001025019054
Galkotuwe Gedara
Kaweesha Dilshani
Galkotuwa

Sociology Economics Geography

856 1010001025019062
Muthu Durayalage
Shashini Tharushika
Gunathilaka

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre Anthropology

857 1010001025019096

Rajapaksha
Karunasagara Behethge
Mudiyanselage Rashmi
Praboda Madhumali

Library and
Information
Science

History Sociology

858 1010001025019104
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilmi
Shehara Ekanayaka

Political
science

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

859 1010001025019161 Warnage Wasantha
Chathuranga Ponseka

Mass
Communication Image Arts Visual Arts and

Design

860 1010001025019179 Jayarathna Gamage
Rasanga Hansani Sociology Anthropology History

861 1010001025019187

Rajakaruna Ekanayaka
Senevirathna
Mudiyanselage
Rashipaba Nenasarani
Senevirathna

Economics Development
studies Sociology

862 1010001025019203 Mallika Arachchilage
Ayesha Chathurangani Economics Development

studies Psychology

863 1010001025019237
Herath Mudiyanselage
Gayanthi Shanika
Bandara

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

864 1010001025019245
Wanigaweera
Mudiyanselage
Nisansala Wanigaweera

Buddhist
Culture Geography History

865 1010001025019278

Meththasingha
Arachchige Eranda
Hansamal
Meththasingha

Mass
Communication Economics Development

studies

866 1010001025019286 Ambagaswala Gedara
Aviska Saman Jayawera History Archaeology Geography

867 1010001025019294
Dehigaspe Kasthuri
Arachchige Kasun
Tharanga Lakmal.

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
Psychology Archaeology



868 1010001025019302
Danam Godage Rashmi
Amanda
Wickramarathna

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala International

Studies

869 1010001025019351
Ekanayake
Mudiyanselage Heshani
Udulangani Pemarathna

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

870 1010001025019435
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nayani
Thakshila Disanayaka

Sinhala Development
studies Archaeology

871 1010001025019450 Kalehesinghe Semini
Dulakshi Visuddhika Chinese Archaeology History

872 1010001025019492
Abeysekara Arachchige
Sanduni Hansika
Abeysekara

Sociology History
Library and
Information
Science

873 1010001025019500 Udalamaththa Gamage
Chamuththika Achani

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

874 1010001025019526 Kurupanawa Gamage
Sadali Raveesha Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

875 1010001025019542
Jayaneththi Arachchige
Sachintha Madumali
Perera

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

876 1010001025019583 Yapa Mudiyanselage
Imesha Nethmi Geography Literary

Criticism Psychology

877 1010001025019591

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Wasana
Sandaruwani
Rathnayaka

History
Library and
Information
Science

Geography

878 1010001025019617
Meegasthanna Walauwe
Samudi Adithya
Meegasthanna

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

879 1010001025019633
Abaysiri Mudiyanselage
Nethmi Wihagana
Wipularathna

Sociology History
Library and
Information
Science

880 1010001025019641
Kinigama
Mudiyanselage Hashini
Madhushani Kumari

Geography Archaeology Drama and
Theatre



881 1010001025019674 Rankothage Dewmee
Oshani Kaushalya Sinhala History Visual Arts and

Design

882 1010001025019690 Rankoth Pedige Nipuni
Sandunika Piyarathna Sinhala Geography Political

science

883 1010001025019708 Denipitiyage Hasini
Imeshika

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

884 1010001025019716 Shaini Merian Bernard Sinhala Political
science History

885 1010001025019724
Mellawa Arachchige
Raveen Rukshan
Appuhami

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

886 1010001025019732
Rajamantri Gedara
Shehan Chinthaka
Munasinghe

Political
science Psychology Anthropology

887 1010001025019740
Dhanapala
Mudiyanselage Deepika
Priyadarshani

Sinhala Political
science History

888 1010001025019765 Prathapa Mudiyanselage
Thushadi Nisansala

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

889 1010001025019807 Dilshani Tashiya Godlib Sinhala Literary
Criticism

Visual Arts and
Design

890 1010001025019831 Sewwandi Maheshika
Soamarathna

Drama and
Theatre History

Library and
Information
Science

891 1010001025019849 Nethmi Yashodya
Kuruvita Bandara Sociology Development

studies
Political
science

892 1010001025019864 Mirinchige Don Sashini
Himesha

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

893 1010001025019880
Handalanka Jayathilaka
Mudiyanselage Wasana
Sandeepani Jayathilaka

Political
science Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

894 1010001025019948
Deyiyandara
Hettiarachchige Sachini
Nawodya Senadheera

Psychology Anthropology Archaeology



895 1010001025019963 Koswathu Gamage
Malmi Taniya Shawindi Sinhala Geography Buddhist

philosophy

896 1010001025020011
Rajasinghe
Rajamanthreelage Amali
Nikeshika Rajasinghe

Sociology History Anthropology

897 1010001025020045
Kapugama Geeganage
Thilini Priyangani
Geeganage

Sociology Geography Political
science

898 1010001025020052
Herath Mudiyanselage
Imasha Parindi
Karunarathna

Anthropology International
Studies

Development
studies

899 1010001025020086 Panadura Lokuruge
Tharaka Madushani

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

900 1010001025020110
Karunagama
Pathiranage Madhumi
Rasoga Karunagama

Psychology Geography Anthropology

901 1010001025020136
Jayasuriya Arachchige
Shavindi Irushima
Jayasuriya

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Hindi

902 1010001025020151
Urumuththa Hewage
Aloka Buthsarani
Samaranayaka

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

903 1010001025020169
Dandeniya
Dissanayakage Tharushi
Sameera Kavindi

Archaeology History Anthropology

904 1010001025020177
Pallimulla Hewa
Geeganage Dona Kavya
Gimhani Weerathunga

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

905 1010001025020250 Galabada Liyanage
Oshadhi Nuwanthika

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

906 1010001025020334 Paranavithanage Dilki
Imalka Psychology Drama and

Theatre
Buddhist
philosophy

907 1010001025020359 Ilangakoon Adikarige
Senuri Nimeshika Geography Visual Arts and

Design
International
Studies

908 1010001025020375 Dadallage Dilini
Maheshika Geography Development

studies

Library and
Information
Science



909 1010001025020409 Weerakkodige Tharusha
Dehemi Weerakkodi Sinhala Geography Political

science

910 1010001025020458
Watthuwa Gedara
Hesitha Randimal
Kumara Amarakoon

Geography History Political
science

911 1010001025020516
Weerasingha
Arachchilage Dulakshi
Kavindya Weerasingha

Sinhala Economics International
Studies

912 1010001025020557 Ihala Maleiyawaththe
Chamalka Savindi

Political
science Anthropology Literary

Criticism

913 1010001025020565
Bulathsinhala
Arachchilage Nisansala
Madhumali Rajaguru

History Development
studies Sociology

914 1010001025020599 Liyana Gamage
Thasanmee Sethunima Sinhala Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

915 1010001025020664 Panchalawe Vidanage
Anushika Madushani Sociology Geography Development

studies

916 1010001025020672
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Hasini
Vinodya

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

917 1010001025020680 Bamunu Arachchige
Sachini Malisha Kavindi

Mass
Communication Geography Visual Arts and

Design

918 1010001025020698 Gama Athige Hansika
Madushani Sociology History Development

studies

919 1010001025020714
Udahenkanda
Lekamlage Nethmini
Nimreka Thilakarathna

Mass
Communication

Political
science Geography

920 1010001025020730
Neketh Kiyannalage
Harsha Erandi
Karunarathna

Sociology Anthropology Political
science

921 1010001025020771 Hewa Geeganage
Devika Ruwangani Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

922 1010001025020805
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Robert
Pathima Sewwandi

Sinhala Political
science

Christian
Culture

923 1010001025020813 Gammangoda Nekathige
Thushara Sewmini
Liyanage

Psychology Economics Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

924 1010001025020821
Rev.sr.kothalawala
Kiriwaththuduwage
Dilhara Maduwanthi

Christian
Culture Sociology Development

studies

925 1010001025020854 Senarath Mudiyanselage
Irushi Oshadani Sociology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

926 1010001025020862 Herath Mudiyanselage
Dammika Jayasundara

Mass
Communication History Archaeology

927 1010001025020870 Hitibandaralage Nilusika
Damayanthi Herath Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

928 1010001025020896 Sebasthiyange Sudeera
Chapali

Buddhist
Culture History Buddhist

Psychology

929 1010001025020920 Piyumi Imesha
Sendanayaka Psychology Anthropology Development

studies

930 1010001025020961 Govini Thanthrige
Isuree Uththara

International
Studies Archaeology Visual Arts and

Design

931 1010001025020979 Subasinghe Gamage
Aneesha Yeshani Sociology Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

932 1010001025021027
Pitigala Kankanamalage
Eshani Rasangika
Nanayakkara

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

933 1010001025021043
Abesingha Arachchige
Punsara Shashikala
Abeysinghe

Sociology Political
science

Development
studies

934 1010001025021209 Punsari Nayana Hansika
Hewapathirana Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

935 1010001025021241 Mohamad Hilmy
Mohamad Hasan Psychology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

936 1010001025021407
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Hansika
Lakshani Jayaweera

History Archaeology Buddhist
Culture

937 1010001025021415
Warnakulasooriya
Supipi Hirushini Kawya
Fernando

International
Studies Chinese Psychology

938 1010001025021472 Mada Gedara Sajini
Lakshika Bhagya

Sociology Geography Library and
Information



Medagedara Science

939 1010001025021480
Pathirannahalage
Vimasha Thathsarani
Pathirana

Sociology History Development
studies

940 1010001025021498 Saruwa Liyanage
Nethmi Chanchala Sinhala Geography Political

science

941 1010001025021514
Humbulu
Kankanamalage Sayuri
Kawya Jayathunga

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology Visual Arts and
Design

942 1010001025021530 Kushmini Nilanga
Amarasingha History Sinhala Political

science

943 1010001025021555 Akurana Pedige Irosha
Gamini Sinhala Political

science Philosophy

944 1010001025021670
Hennayake
Mudiyanselage Amilani
Maheshani

Sociology Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

945 1010001025021696 Maliduwa Liyanage
Rashmi Sanjana

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

946 1010001025021746
Jayakody Arachchige
Don Anton Hansika
Malshan

Sociology Development
studies

Christian
Culture

947 1010001025021753 Mavilage Dewmini
Ishara Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

948 1010001025021779 Galagawa Gedara Shan
Kaushika Dissanayake Psychology Hindi Performing

Arts Music

949 1010001025021787
Mahamohotti Liyanage
Dona Tharushi
Shamalika

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

950 1010001025021795
Lokuru Naidelage Ishani
Maleesa Sewwandi
Wijerathna

Sinhala History Performing
Arts Dancing

951 1010001025021803

Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage
Chamodya Shashini
Samarakoon

Sinhala Anthropology Literary
Criticism

952 1010001025021852 Sanjana Harinda
Kumara Jayasingha Sinhala Archaeology International

Studies



953 1010001025021902 Kola Hitige Piyumi
Awanthika Psychology Buddhist

Psychology Anthropology

954 1010001025021977 Loku Narangodage
Dinithi Himaya Anjani Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

955 1010001025021993 Kanangamarallage
Naduni Amasha Sociology Philosophy Anthropology

956 1010001025022041
Pahala Ranthilaka
Gedara Sachini
Madushika Ranthilaka

Sinhala Geography International
Studies

957 1010001025022058
Pupulewaththe Gedara
Akila Hirusha Bandara
Senevirathne

Economics Geography Psychology

958 1010001025022108

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Chathurangi Sewmini
Thennakoon

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

959 1010001025022116
Kalugalla
Mudiyanselage Mahesh
Subashana Kalugalla

Psychology Economics International
Studies

960 1010001025022124
Madanakonda
Arachchiralalage Pinithi
Nirasha Fernando

Psychology Political
science Archaeology

961 1010001025022140 Yakgaha Hewage
Adithya Akarshani Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

962 1010001025022157 Waliwita Maharalalage
Dona Kavithma Nuhansi

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Political
science

963 1010001025022199 Samaraweera
Arachchige Kanthi Psychology Buddhist

Psychology Philosophy

964 1010001025022207
Adhikari Mudiyanselage
Nethmi Sandaruwani
Adhikari

Psychology Geography
Library and
Information
Science

965 1010001025022231
Thilakarathnage
Maheesha Sathsasrani
Wijesiri

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

966 1010001025022256
Munasinghe Archchilage
Pasindu Keshan Samadi
Munasinghe

History Archaeology Development
studies



967 1010001025022322 Wikkramage Gimhanee
Wasana Sinhala Political

science History

968 1010001025022348

Mayadunna
Appuhamilage Ishara
Kumudu Kumari
Mayadunna

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

969 1010001025022371
Kanduruwana Thuduwa
Mudalige Lashmi
Dewmini

Library and
Information
Science

Geography Political
science

970 1010001025022397 Demuni Yasuri Prabha
Tharindi De Silva Sinhala History Anthropology

971 1010001025022405 Gamage Hansi Heshani
Senarathna Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

972 1010001025022439 Kolambage Anjalee
Chawindi Wimalarathna Psychology Geography Political

science

973 1010001025022454 Polgohage Shamila
Udayangani Munasingha Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

974 1010001025022470
Thommaya Hakuru
Tharushi Wathsala
Jayalath

Economics Political
science Sinhala

975 1010001025022496 Motha Durayalage Rashi
Amarasingha. Sociology History Political

science

976 1010001025022512
Uduvidana Ralalage
Thilini Lakshika
Jayaweera

Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy Archaeology

977 1010001025022520 Kankanige Upeksha
Devindi Sociology History Political

science

978 1010001025022579 Ambalangoda Tharushi
Wathsala Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

979 1010001025022595 Shachini Dilhara
Bandarigoda

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

980 1010001025022645 Gorakanuge Methusha
Ryni Peiris

Drama and
Theatre Psychology Philosophy

981 1010001025022686 Ridivitage Himashi
Sayuri Tharanga Sinhala Geography Performing

Arts Dancing



982 1010001025022710

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Wijitha
Dharmasenage Dinumi
Darshika

History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

983 1010001025022744

Henarath
Hettiarachchige Don
Sathya Saundarya
Hettiarachchi

Political
science

International
Studies Anthropology

984 1010001025022785 Horawala Vithanage
Dona Oshani Warunika Sinhala Geography Anthropology

985 1010001025022801
Bungiriya Vidanage
Bhagya Sayuri
Gunathissa

Psychology Buddhist
Psychology Anthropology

986 1010001025022819
Ranekenne Durayalage
Heshani Sanjana
Wijesingha

Sociology International
Studies History

987 1010001025022843
Ramanayaka
Mudiyanselage Keshala
Rasanjali Ramanayaka

Sinhala Geography Literary
Criticism

988 1010001025022934 Koralelage Maheeka
Prasadi History Sociology Archaeology

989 1010001025022975 Welipotha Vitharanage
Amanda Nethmini Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

990 1010001025022991 Edirimuni Dewayalage
Anusha Maduwanthi Sociology Geography

Library and
Information
Science

991 1010001025023007

Elahena Adikaram
Mudiyanselage
Mahanthe Gedara
Sithmi Chamodi

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

992 1010001025023049 Dalawella Hewage
Sachini Amanda

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

993 1010001025023098
Abeywickrama
Batagodage Nethmi
Madhushani

Buddhist
philosophy

Political
science

Mass
Communication

994 1010001025023106 Sinhadipathige Hasini
Lakshika Jayasinghe

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Performing
Arts Music



995 1010001025023122 Dona Chathuni
Nethmini Thambawita Sociology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

996 1010001025023163 Gelgodage Amila
Nuwan Premathunga Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese

997 1010001025023171 Ranasinha Arachchige
Naduni Nimasha Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

998 1010001025023189
Kondasinha
Mulacharilage Chamoda
Prabhashmi

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

999 1010001025023270 Chamodya Shehani
Senarathna

Buddhist
philosophy

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1000 1010001025023288 Udage Ralalage Nimeshi
Kaushalya Bandara Anthropology International

Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1001 1010001025023320
Kodagoda Wewe
Arachchige Ishara
Dilmini Ranaweera

Psychology Political
science Anthropology

1002 1010001025023346
Wahampurage Nirupama
Sewwandi
Dharmasinghe

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Visual Arts and
Design

1003 1010001025023379 Aththnayakage Uresha
Amali Siva Sinhala Political

science History

1004 1010001025023395 Pallaththarage Pesmi
Ovandi Anthropology International

Studies Archaeology

1005 1010001025023403

Wickramasinghe
Mudiyanselage
Piharallage Gedara
Maleesha Madumali
Wickramasinghe

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

1006 1010001025023445
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Dinusha
Samanmalani

Mass
Communication History Political

science

1007 1010001025023452 Kulathunga Arachchige
Dona Gishani Ravindya Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies



1008 1010001025023478
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Nimesha
Prabodhani

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology Philosophy

1009 1010001025023510
Thenne Yamannilege
Kasuni Kaushalya
Rathnasiri

Sinhala Archaeology Geography

1010 1010001025023577
Mudiyanselage
Chathurika Nilmini
Premarathna

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1011 1010001025023619

Ganegoda
Pathirananehelage
Chamodi Dulanjana
Kumarathunga

Sociology Archaeology History

1012 1010001025023650
Yagddehi Gedar
Prasadini Uthpala
Premachandra

Sociology History Anthropology

1013 1010001025023742
Udugama Koraralage
Chamoth Avishka
Gunarathana

Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1014 1010001025023759

Asuramana
Pedidurayalage
Sashanga Tharuni
Rajarathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1015 1010001025023767
Hetti Arachchilage
Kasuni Hansika
Ariyarathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1016 1010001025023783
Senanayaka
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Keshala Senanayaka

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

1017 1010001025023833
Rajapaksha Waththe
Vidanalage Sachini
Kaushalya

Anthropology Development
studies Geography

1018 1010001025023841
Kaluthara Acharige
Chamodi Nethma
Dilshani

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

1019 1010001025023858 Herath Bandaralage
Yamuna Samankumari Sociology Anthropology International

Studies

1020 1010001025023866 Mutha Merigngnage
Thimaya Nethsarani De
Silva

Sinhala Tourism and
Cultural

Literary
Criticism



Resource
Management

1021 1010001025023874 Edirisingha Ge Shashini
Kavindya Prabodhani

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

1022 1010001025023916
Pathirennehelage
Hashini Shehara
Sathsarani

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre Anthropology

1023 1010001025023957
Ekanayake
Appuhamilage Wathsala
Isharika

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

1024 1010001025023965 Thebuwalage Sandaru
Sansala Fernando

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Christian
Culture

1025 1010001025023999
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Himidiri
Nawodya

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1026 1010001025024005
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Sanduni
Saummya

Library and
Information
Science

History Image Arts

1027 1010001025024021
Pradhana
Mudiyanselage Senuri
Kaushalya Bandara

Psychology Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

1028 1010001025024054 Weerasingha Pathumi
Dilshani

Drama and
Theatre Sociology Social Statistics

1029 1010001025024088 Hathilindavela Jayani
Malpaba Vithana

Political
science History Archaeology

1030 1010001025024187 Saruwa Kankanamge
Rashmi Raveena

Mass
Communication Philosophy History

1031 1010001025024203
Pathirana Hitihamilage
Avishka Heshan
Pathirana

Sociology History Archaeology

1032 1010001025024211
Walimini Arachchilage
Meshani Dilshara
Dharmadasa

Sociology Geography Drama and
Theatre

1033 1010001025024252 Sudu Hakuruge
Kanchana Dilhani Sociology Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

1034 1010001025024294 Nikini Thathsarani
Abeysingha Psychology Buddhist

Psychology
Literary
Criticism



1035 1010001025024328 Bambaranda Gamage
Sanduni Prabuddhika

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1036 1010001025024336 Gangani Nethmi
Kaushalya Sociology History Anthropology

1037 1010001025024344
Silpacharya Nekethlage
Nethmi Sanjana
Senarthna

Sociology History Development
studies

1038 1010001025024369 Kachchakaduge Teshani
Fernando Sinhala Performing

Arts Dancing Geography

1039 1010001025024377 Lidamulage Amashi
Iroshika Udayangi Silva Psychology Geography Anthropology

1040 1010001025024419 Manikkuge Nethmika
Dulakshi Geography Development

studies
Buddhist
Culture

1041 1010001025024468
Elvitigala Dona
Yashodika Piyumi
Elvitigala

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

1042 1010001025024476
Patabedi Wasambanduge
Sanjalee Hansangana
Amrasingha

Sinhala Geography Drama and
Theatre

1043 1010001025024542

Heelle Liyana
Arachchilage Shashikala
Dhananjani
Liyanaarachchi

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

1044 1010001025024575 Yaddehi Kandage
Chamodya Sarangi Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1045 1010001025024591

Ovitigala
Kankanamalage
Jeewanthi Thakshila
Ovitigala

Psychology Anthropology Philosophy

1046 1010001025024633 Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Ruvini Thakshila Sociology Political

science Anthropology

1047 1010001025024641 Wahumpurage Nimesha
Chathurangani

Buddhist
Culture History Buddhist

philosophy

1048 1010001025024674 Balasooriyage Sachitha
Madushani

Political
science History Archaeology



1049 1010001025024682
Kadinappuli Arachchige
Nipuni Dilshani
Jayawickrama

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1050 1010001025024690 Diyagaha Kattadige
Sakuni Nethra Kethakee Sinhala Geography Development

studies

1051 1010001025024757
Edhirisooriya
Patabandige Chamith
Chathuranga

History Buddhist
Culture

Political
science

1052 1010001025024765
Hewapathi Perakum
Senithu Sri
Wickramasinghe

Psychology Political
science

Visual Arts and
Design

1053 1010001025024807 Niyagama Gamage
Hansima Kavindi Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

1054 1010001025024815
Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage Ravindra
Sooriyabandara

History Drama and
Theatre Archaeology

1055 1010001025024831
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Maheshi
Prabodhya

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

1056 1010001025024849

Sinhasana Pattale
Patabandi Siriwedi
Naidelage Maheshika
Priyashanthi

Mass
Communication Geography Development

studies

1057 1010001025024872
Thommaya Hakuru
Samindu Kaveesha
Maduwantha

Mass
Communication Economics Visual Arts and

Design

1058 1010001025024880
Welameda Gedara
Roshani Dinusha
Samarakoon

Buddhist
Culture Geography Development

studies

1059 1010001025024906 Peellalage Saduni
Library and
Information
Science

Literary
Criticism History

1060 1010001025024922 Wlegedara Ruwani
Kawshalya Ranabahu

Visual Arts and
Design History Archaeology

1061 1010001025024930
Siriwarnasing
Paranamanage Swapna
Sanwaree

Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1062 1010001025024955 Mallawa Thanthrege
Kavishan Oshadha

Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural

Archaeology



Perera Resource
Management

1063 1010001025025028 Shamini Madhubashini
Sahidh Psychology Anthropology Development

studies

1064 1010001025025044
Gamage Kanchana
Savithri
Wickramasinghe

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

History

1065 1010001025025051 Nethra Ashinshani
Pannila Vithana Sinhala Economics International

Studies

1066 1010001025025069
Nishshanka
Arachchilage Kwya
Thathsadi

Visual Arts and
Design

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1067 1010001025025077
Kodagoda Addara
Waththage Tashnika
Madumadawi

Economics History Psychology

1068 1010001025025085
Kathri Arachchige
Gimhani Kavindya
Kathri Arachchi

Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

1069 1010001025025093
Rajapaksha Pedige
Sulakshani Vishmika
Rajapaksha

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

1070 1010001025025119
Mal Kekulalage
Kawindya Hachini
Dayathilaka

Sinhala Political
science History

1071 1010001025025127 Wettasinha Pramodya
Bashinee Wettasinghe Sinhala History Literary

Criticism

1072 1010001025025184
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Nipuni
Sewwandi Rathnayaka

Sinhala Political
science Anthropology

1073 1010001025025218 Sureshkumar Thrishani
Himasha Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

1074 1010001025025226 Tikiri Bandage Dinusha
Sewwandi Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

1075 1010001025025234 Wathukarage Dewmini
Amarasekara Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1076 1010001025025242
Abayadeerage
Chamalsha Irushani
Wijayasundara

History
Library and
Information
Science

Sociology

1077 1010001025025275
Bogahawaththe Gedara
Kavindiya Kalpani
Thilakarathna

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication

1078 1010001025025358
Nishshanka Bamunu
Arachchilage Chamidu
Dilhara Nishshanka

Political
science

Development
studies

International
Studies

1079 1010001025025382
Hitinayaka
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Tharushika Hitinayaka

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Sociology

1080 1010001025025408

Hettiweediya
Mudiyanselage
Prarthana Sewwandi
Bandara

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

1081 1010001025025465 Ramsan Maheesa Banu Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1082 1010001025025481 Tammita Arachchilage
Nethuni Nimnadi Sociology Anthropology International

Studies

1083 1010001025025499
Karunaraja Arachchilage
Iresha Priyanath
Siriwardana

Sociology Philosophy Anthropology

1084 1010001025025507 Herath Mudiyanselage
Pawani Wathsala Herath

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History Japanese

1085 1010001025025515
Haddela Kankanamalage
Asha Nethmini
Rathnaweera

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1086 1010001025025523 Mayadunnage Piyumali
Madhushika Senarathne Sociology Political

science Anthropology

1087 1010001025025531
Kasthuri Arachchige
Panchalie Waranga
Pehesarani

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology International
Studies

1088 1010001025025556
Dahanaka Rallage
Malshi Lakshika
Dasanayaka

Sinhala Political
science Economics



1089 1010001025025564
Wijesinha
Mudiyanselage
Chathumi Malshika

Anthropology Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

1090 1010001025025598
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Anjalee
Buddhima

Sinhala Anthropology Development
studies

1091 1010001025025630
Abekoon Mudiyanselage
Dulakshi Dilhari
Abekoon

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

1092 1010001025025648 Rathnayakage Sadushi
Imasha Rathnayaka Psychology Drama and

Theatre
Performing
Arts Dancing

1093 1010001025025663 Adikari Mudiyanselage
Sachintha Mahamithawa

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1094 1010001025025671

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dewmini Dulakshi
Dissanayaka

Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1095 1010001025025697 Wicrama Arachchige
Dulani Sadaruwani

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1096 1010001025025705 Wijamunige Samodya
Rasangi Thilakarathna Sinhala Geography Development

studies

1097 1010001025025713
Herath Mudiyanselage
Sithmini Kaushalya
Bandara

Psychology International
Studies

Visual Arts and
Design

1098 1010001025025721
Hitihami Mudiyanselage
Avishka Shehan
Hitinayaka

Mass
Communication

Political
science Archaeology

1099 1010001025025747
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Namashi
Mihindya Dissanayaka

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1100 1010001025025770 Jayakody Achchillage
Ishadi Hansika Dilrukshi Sinhala Geography Archaeology

1101 1010001025025796 Imashi Kawshalya
Mudalige Economics Drama and

Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1102 1010001025025812 Vidana Gamage
Ravishna Sachini Dileka

Mass
Communication

Visual Arts and
Design Image Arts



1103 1010001025025820 Jayakodi Arachchige
Dushyantha Ruwangi

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1104 1010001025025838
Udagama Ralalage
Gothami Madushani
Kumari Dasanayaka

Psychology Geography Philosophy

1105 1010001025025853
Abeywickrama
Batagodage Sachini
Nawoda

Buddhist
philosophy

Political
science

Mass
Communication

1106 1010001025025861 Kovida Prathibhani
Bandaranayake

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1107 1010001025025879
Nasnaran Pattiyage
Malshi Pabasara
Wijendra

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Literary
Criticism

1108 1010001025025887 Ranabahuge Nimna
Hasanthi

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

1109 1010001025025911 Gange Durayalage
Deshani Imeshika Sociology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1110 1010001025025929
Eththiligoda Gamage
Dona Deena Tharushi
Nanayakkara

History Political
science Economics

1111 1010001025025952

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Wehera
Gedara Sahini
Kavindhaya Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
Psychology

1112 1010001025025986 Rathnasuriyage Gayani
Kaushalya Gunawardana

Development
studies

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1113 1010001025026125
Karunarathnage Sayani
Ruwanthika
Karunarathna

Economics Political
science

Development
studies

1114 1010001025026133 Rajapaksha Arachchige
Nethmi Nawanjana

Mass
Communication Economics Social Statistics

1115 1010001025026190 Alpitiya Manannalage
Vikum Lakshan

Performing
Arts Music

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication



Karunarathna

1116 1010001025026208
Nawarathna
Mudiyanselage
Ruwanthi Thakshila

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science Geography

1117 1010001025026216
Hetti Basnayaka
Ralalage Gikeshi
Thayodya Basnayaka

Japanese Mass
Communication Anthropology

1118 1010001025026224
Wijayalath Pedige
Sanduni Koshala
Wijayalath

Mass
Communication Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

1119 1010001025026240

Jayasekara
Mudiyanselage Pavithra
Tasmi Pramudini
Jayasekara.

Sinhala Political
science

Literary
Criticism

1120 1010001025026257 Hitihamillage Diloshan
Madhuranga

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1121 1010001025026265 Ashiya Abhisheka
Fackeer Ali Sinhala Geography Political

science

1122 1010001025026281

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Anusha
Udayangani
Dissanayaka

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

1123 1010001025026307 Kankanamge Hansika
Piyumali Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1124 1010001025026323
Pulhiri Muththalage
Dilini Saumya
Madumali Pemasiri .

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1125 1010001025026349 Hewage Chalani
Dewmini Perera Sinhala Economics Drama and

Theatre

1126 1010001025026356 Manikkuwa Wadu Dilini
Kaushalya Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1127 1010001025026364 Liyanaarachchige
Amaya Nishadi Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

1128 1010001025026380 Geethachcharige Muthu
Kumari Sinhala Political

science History



1129 1010001025026406
Wanni Adipaththu
Mudiyanselage Nimsara
Piumali Adipaththu

Anthropology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1130 1010001025026414
Buwanayaka
Chiththarage Darshika
Irangani Peris

Sociology History Political
science

1131 1010001025026422 Sitta Durayalage Saduni
Hashinika Subasinha Sociology Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

1132 1010001025026448
Bangama Archchilage
Nethmi Hashara
Bangama Archchi

Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

Sociology

1133 1010001025026463
Weerarathna Pathiranage
Kaweesha Gimhani
Wijesinghe

Sociology Political
science Anthropology

1134 1010001025026489 Mapa Mudiyanselage
Indu Iresha Sanjeewanee Psychology Anthropology Social Statistics

1135 1010001025026497 Kuruweera Patabandige
Kawmini Geethma Japanese Chinese Psychology

1136 1010001025026505
Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Yohani
Thathsarani Dissanayake

Japanese Psychology International
Studies

1137 1010001025026513
Herath Mudiyanselage
Dilmee Damruwani
Herath

Anthropology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1138 1010001025026539
Wanasinghe
Mudiyanselage Yeshani
Vihangika Wanasinghe

Sociology Anthropology Political
science

1139 1010001025026547
Hitibandaranayaka
Mudiyanselage Sewmini
Bhagya Rajapaksha

Sinhala Literary
Criticism Social Statistics

1140 1010001025026554
Kuda Peduru
Arachchilage Dilki
Tharushika Kumari

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1141 1010001025026562
Amarakoon
Arachchilage Kaveesha
Savindi Kumarasinhe

Anthropology International
Studies Archaeology

1142 1010001025026588 Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage Kushani

Mass
Communication

Geography Tourism and
Cultural



Uthpala Jayasundara Resource
Management

1143 1010001025026596
Wedakara Dewayalage
Gedara Hiruni
Ranaweera

Mass
Communication Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1144 1010001025026612 Udagedara Poorni
Sethmini Premasiri Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1145 1010001025026638
Wannaku
Mudiyanselage Rivipaba
Nethsarani Herath

Geography Development
studies Sociology

1146 1010001025026653
Rajapaksha Senadhreera
Arachchige Gavindya
Sathsarani

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Political
science

1147 1010001025026661

Wanigasingha
Mudiyanselage
Chethana Chathurangika
Wanigasingha

Sociology Geography International
Studies

1148 1010001025026679
Pulhiri Henayalage
Hasini Sewwandi Manel
Jayathilaka

Sinhala Anthropology History

1149 1010001025026695 Rathnayaka Liyanage
Devinie Kavindya Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Hindi

1150 1010001025026703
Hetti Arachchige
Nethmi Thakshila
Jayasooriya

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Political
science

1151 1010001025026711
Abeywickrama
Liyanage Sanchika
Sulakshana Kalhara

Psychology Japanese Political
science

1152 1010001025026737
Kasthuri Arachchige
Dulakshi Madhushani
Sachinthika

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1153 1010001025026745
Dissanayaka Herath
Mudiyanselage Piyumi
Sudeshika Weerasingha

Sociology Geography Anthropology

1154 1010001025026752 Kulappu Gamage
Malsha Lakshani

Political
science

Literary
Criticism Anthropology



1155 1010001025026778 Raigama Loku Manage
Nadeesha Sewmini Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

1156 1010001025026786

Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage
Shashikala Erandathi
Amarasinha

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Anthropology

1157 1010001025026802
Kengalle Ganithagedara
Hansamali Pabasara
Chandrarathne

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Philosophy

1158 1010001025026810
Herath Mudiyanselage
Shalika Sandamali
Herath

Sinhala International
Studies History

1159 1010001025026828
Galapita Hene Gedara
Dimuthu Prasanna
Gunarathna

Sinhala Political
science Economics

1160 1010001025026836 Nammuni Arachchige
Yasanka Ishari Sociology Political

science
International
Studies

1161 1010001025026950
Warnakulasooriya Sadali
Dewmini Malshani
Fernando

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology

1162 1010001025026968 Ellewela Pahalage
Nethmi Paramee Geography Development

studies
Buddhist
Culture

1163 1010001025027008
Hewa Upasaka
Kankanamge Manomi
Lakshani

Sociology Political
science

Literary
Criticism

1164 1010001025027032 Methmi Viyanga Liyana
Gamage Sinhala International

Studies Geography

1165 1010001025027040 Gamage Himashi
Prarthana Gamage Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

1166 1010001025027073
Basnayaka Ralalgge
Chamodi Nawodaya
Basnayaka

History Buddhist
philosophy Archaeology

1167 1010001025027156 Sayuri Kalpana
Sinhabahu

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

1168 1010001025027164 Medibe Chameena Nilni
De Zoysa Psychology International

Studies
Political
science

1169 1010001025027172 Upasaka Gedara Ruwan
Prageeth Bandara Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

History



1170 1010001025027230
Kehelwala
Gamaralalage Chamodi
Nisansala

Sociology Political
science History

1171 1010001025027255

Hewawasam
Puwakpitiyage Buddima
Dewmini
Abhayabandara

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Economics

1172 1010001025027271
Rajapaksha Durayalage
Sharmila Sachini
Kumarasingha

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Political
science

1173 1010001025027289
Urapola Pathiranage
Saduni Hirunika
Dayarathna

Psychology History Anthropology

1174 1010001025027297 Peduruwa .handi.nipuni
Sandarekha Sinhala History Performing

Arts Music

1175 1010001025027339
Withana Arachchilage
Pasindu Bhagya
Withanaarachchi

Psychology Anthropology Buddhist
Psychology

1176 1010001025027347 Gamage Dona Hashini
Malshani

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology Buddhist
philosophy

1177 1010001025027362
Jayakody Arachchige
Chamini Devindya
Vihangi Aththanayaka

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Hindi

1178 1010001025027370 Serasingha Pathiranage
Nipuni Bhagya Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1179 1010001025027388 Matagoda Nandarathana
Himi Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

1180 1010001025027404
Adasi Gamaralalage
Nishani Yashintha
Rupasinghe

Archaeology Visual Arts and
Design Sociology

1181 1010001025027420 Galhenage Arushi
Nileka Sinhala International

Studies Economics

1182 1010001025027453 Mahanayakage Vijitha
Kumari Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

1183 1010001025027487 Batapola Hewage
Sashika Maduwanthi

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Performing
Arts Dancing



1184 1010001025027495

Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Thanuja
Priyadharshani
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism

1185 1010001025027503 Hannagala Gamage
Achini Ruveesha Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1186 1010001025027511
Peruma Durayalage
Subharthna Damsarani
Dasanayake

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

History

1187 1010001025027537 Pathirannahelage Ayesha
Madumathi Wijerathna Psychology Economics Political

science

1188 1010001025027560
Suriyahetti
Mudiyanselage Waruna
Neranjana

Geography History Political
science

1189 1010001025027578 Mingappulige Ruwini
Navodya Kumarasiri Sociology Geography Political

science

1190 1010001025027594
Jayakody Arachchilage
Udeshika Pushpa
Kumari

Sinhala History Archaeology

1191 1010001025027628

Ekanayaka
Mudiyansealagea
Shashinika Nawodya
Kumari Ekanayaka

Buddhist
philosophy History Buddhist

Psychology

1192 1010001025027636 Arsha Pandithage
Dilshan Saman Kumara

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Development
studies

1193 1010001025027651 Wedanaidelage Wathsala
Sathsarani Jayalath Sociology International

Studies Anthropology

1194 1010001025027693 Walpolage Waruni
Dilshani Jayakody

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1195 1010001025027701
Herath Mudiyanselage
Nadeesha Madhumale
Ekanayaka

Sinhala Archaeology History

1196 1010001025027719

Senadhi
Pathirannehelage
Tharushi Nishadini
Perera

Sociology Archaeology International
Studies

1197 1010001025027727 Maddege Chamodya
Anushani

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies



1198 1010001025027750
Pulihinga
Mudiyanselage Lakmini
Nayana Kumari

Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

1199 1010001025027768 Samarappulige Subath
Sandeepa Samarappuli

Mass
Communication History Anthropology

1200 1010001025027800
Herath Mudiyanselage
Thakshila Jeewanthi
Herath

Geography Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1201 1010001025027818

Wickramasinghe
Arachchillage Wihanga
Sasindu
Wickramasinghe

Mass
Communication Archaeology Development

studies

1202 1010001025027826

Adhikarinayaka
Mudiyanselage Bhagya
Sithumini
Adhikarinayaka

Psychology Geography
Library and
Information
Science

1203 1010001025027834

Sarath Manathungage
Prabodha Samudini
Manathunga
Hettiarachchi

Sinhala Political
science History

1204 1010001025027867
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Shalika
Nethmini

Sinhala Geography Political
science

1205 1010001025027875
Jayakody Arachchilage
Shiwanthi Mihirani
Jayakody

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

1206 1010001025027883

Jayasinghe
Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Gimhani
Jayasinghe

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Political
science

1207 1010001025027891
Rankothge Janadani
Sajeevika Nilethra
Wijesooriya

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

1208 1010001025027917 Henaka Ralalage Sithara
Diviyajali

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Drama and

Theatre

1209 1010001025027925
Galapita Gedara
Pavithra Jeewanthi
Upasena

Psychology Geography Philosophy

1210 1010001025027974 Beliwana Ralalage
Thakshila Sewwandi Psychology Development

studies Anthropology



1211 1010001025027982

Karunanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kavindya Sandeepani
Karunanayaka

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Performing
Arts Dancing

1212 1010001025028006 Kadigamuwage Malithi
Maneesha Sinhala Development

studies Vastusasthra

1213 1010001025028014 Hawwa Kankanamalage
Supipi Anjalika Kumari Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1214 1010001025028030 Widisingha Salomi
Methusala

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

1215 1010001025028048
Jayasinghe Mudalige
Bhagya Sathruwani
Jayasinghe

Geography Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

1216 1010001025028055
Elle Arachchilage
Tharushika Dilshani
Dissanayaka

Geography Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1217 1010001025028071

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Sandeepani Gayathri
Thennakoon

Mass
Communication Geography History

1218 1010001025028089
Udawela Lekam
Ralalage Sanjeewani
Madumali Edirisinha

Sinhala History Anthropology

1219 1010001025028121
Thebuwana Arachchige
Don Shehani
Nuwandhara

Mass
Communication History Development

studies

1220 1010001025028188
Milale Gedara
Kawshalya Subashini
Premathilaka

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology

1221 1010001025028220
Gambadu Arachchige
Dhaneshi Chamindi De
Silva

Sinhala Development
studies

Political
science

1222 1010001025028246
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Gayathri
Sewwandi.

Sociology History Anthropology

1223 1010001025028253
Wahumpurage
Damayanthi Darsha
Wimalasena

Sociology History Political
science



1224 1010001025028279
Meegonkattuwa Gedara
Iresha Dilhani
Samanmali

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1225 1010001025028303 Arachchilage Nethmi
Ashinshana Abhimani Sociology Geography Anthropology

1226 1010001025028311
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Madusha Ekanayaka

Sociology Geography International
Studies

1227 1010001025028329
Naminkira
Kattadiyalage Upulee
Dehamisara Kulathunga

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1228 1010001025028337
Sagasekara Gedara
Umasha Chathumini
Sagasekara

Mass
Communication History Anthropology

1229 1010001025028378

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Chethani
Prabodhya

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Visual Arts and
Design

1230 1010001025028386
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Nimesha
Sewwandi

Mass
Communication History Development

studies

1231 1010001025028394
Palle Kumbure
Walawwe Ashini
Kavindya Kumari

Archaeology Anthropology Development
studies

1232 1010001025028402 Rankoth Pedige Imesha
Sasangi Jayathissa Sinhala Economics Development

studies

1233 1010001025028410
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Chamodi
Nawanjana

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1234 1010001025028428
Warshamana Dewage
Chalani Madhushani
Dayarathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

1235 1010001025028451
Weththewelage
Kaviduni Punsara
Sewwndi

History Political
science Anthropology

1236 1010001025028501

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Amith
Priyantha Kumara
Dissanayaka

Mass
Communication Archaeology History



1237 1010001025028519 Apullannale Sewmini
Bhagya Wickramasena Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

1238 1010001025028527
Nuwarapaksha Pedige
Sachini Lakshika
Kumari

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1239 1010001025028543
Ilangasinghe Aberathna
Mudiyanselage Anushka
Sewwandi

Sociology History Anthropology

1240 1010001025028576
Weerasooriya Arachchi
Appuhamilage Tharushi
Sandunika Weerasooriya

Sinhala History Anthropology

1241 1010001025028584

Rajapaksha Wasala
Panditharathna
Mudiyanselage Dulmini
Uthpala Bandara

Geography Economics Sinhala

1242 1010001025028618 Pallik Kondage Lakmi
Navodya Sinhala Economics International

Studies

1243 1010001025028626
Wijesinghe Arachchilage
Chamodi Laksitha
Wijayasinghe

Sociology International
Studies Anthropology

1244 1010001025028634 Dulaj Madhushan
Wickramarathna Sinhala Geography International

Studies

1245 1010001025028642 Alawalayalage Sarani
Neranjana Alahakoon

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

1246 1010001025028675 Hatana Devale Kavindya
Gimhani Premarathna

Buddhist
Culture Anthropology Archaeology

1247 1010001025028683
Pathakanu Dewage
Chamindi Kaushalya
Kumari

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1248 1010001025028691 Dissanayakage Dilini
Sewmini Dissanayaka Archaeology History Psychology

1249 1010001025028709
Wanni Arachchige
Chandi Kawshalya
Wanniarachchi

Psychology Anthropology International
Studies

1250 1010001025028717
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Thishali
Nimalsha Rathnayaka

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

1251 1010001025028733 Gallenawatte Gedara
Dananjani Kaushalya

Library and
Information

Archaeology Anthropology



Jayawickrama Science

1252 1010001025028741 Rajaguru Mudiyanselage
Kavindya

Drama and
Theatre

Political
science Anthropology

1253 1010001025028758
Kande Balasooriyalage
Nimasha Sewmini
Balasooriya

Geography Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

1254 1010001025028782 Hewa Marambage
Thasanmee Ruwanima Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1255 1010001025028790 Weesing Arachchila
Gedara Thejani Sathsara Japanese International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1256 1010001025028816
Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Thakshila Samuduni
Rajapaksha

Sociology Political
science Anthropology

1257 1010001025028824
Watalabba Gamaralalage
Rashini Viyanga
Karunasena

Geography Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

1258 1010001025028865
Herath Mudiyanselage
Thiwanka Sandamini
Herath

Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

1259 1010001025028873

Jayawickrama
Kankanamalage
Anuradha Dilrukshi
Jayawickrama

Psychology Buddhist
Psychology History

1260 1010001025028907 Konara Mudiyanselage
Bhagya Sandamali

Political
science History Sociology

1261 1010001025028956 H.j.m. Nethmi Maleesha
Jayasinghe History Political

science Anthropology

1262 1010001025028972
Pati Arambage
Chathurika Samanmali
Kumarathunga.

Sociology History Political
science

1263 1010001025028998
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Amunugama Walawwe
Prabuddhika Senarathna

Sociology History Anthropology

1264 1010001025029038
Karunarathnage
Shamika Prasad
Karunarathna.

Sociology Archaeology Image Arts



1265 1010001025029046

Kondasinghe Patabadi
Gamlath Ayage
Tharushini Sanchethana
Kawyanjalee Gamlath

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1266 1010001025029053 Thilakarathnage Nethmi
Navodya Didulani

Political
science

Development
studies History

1267 1010001025029145
Jayasingha
Mudiyanselage Dinithi
Prarthana Jayasingha

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1268 1010001025029178
Sooriya Arachchilage
Buddhima Chathurani
Weerasinghe.

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

1269 1010001025029202 Wija Munige Nayana
Chathurani Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

1270 1010001025029210
Palihawadana
Arachchige Sadeepa
Sewwandi Perera

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1271 1010001025029236
Peduruge Aloka
Madhubashini
Karunarathna

Sinhala History
Library and
Information
Science

1272 1010001025029244

Badahelgoda
Gamaethiralalage Imashi
Pravidya Madhubhani
Wijesiri

Sociology Economics Performing
Arts Music

1273 1010001025029277 Hewa Warawitage Suraj
Punsara Pemawansha Psychology Political

science
International
Studies

1274 1010001025029293 Edward Dominick
Niroshima Philip Psychology German International

Studies

1275 1010001025029319
Welapahala Arachchige
Senuthi Chanthuli
Perera

Sociology Geography Political
science

1276 1010001025029350
Rajapaksha Durayalage
Shalika Malshani
Pemaratna

Literary
Criticism Economics Psychology

1277 1010001025029376
Agalawaththe Gedara
Piyumi Rukshika
Bandara

Sinhala History Literary
Criticism

1278 1010001025029426 Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Simasi

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Sociology



Shanika Kumari
Disanayaka

1279 1010001025029434

Samarakoon
Duggannaralalage
Nipuni Harshika
Samarakoon

Sociology Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

1280 1010001025029442 Singakkutti Arachchige
Kaushika Samanmalee Sociology Geography Philosophy

1281 1010001025029459
Ranasinha Dewayalage
Ashani Kavindaya
Wikramasinha

Sociology Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

1282 1010001025029525
Palihawadana
Arachchige Upuli
Vidarshana

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

1283 1010001025029533 Mahith Dilhan
Geekiyanage Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

1284 1010001025029541 Weerappullige Jithmi
Hansika Sasanthi Sinhala History Archaeology

1285 1010001025029574 Upasaka Wedaralalage
Amadi Tharushika

Mass
Communication Archaeology History

1286 1010001025029582 Jayasinghelage Harani
Sapsara Jayasinghe Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

1287 1010001025029590
Jayasiri Mudiyanselage
Lakshika Madhushani
Jayasiri

Sinhala Economics Development
studies

1288 1010001025029608

Rasnayaka
Mudiyanselage Amasha
Sewmini Kumari
Rasnayaka

Mass
Communication Economics Development

studies

1289 1010001025029640
Abesingedara Pushpika
Madhubhashini
Senevirathna

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Literary
Criticism

1290 1010001025029715
Bandara Dasanayakage
Esther Krishanthi
Jayasingha

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1291 1010001025029723 Kehelwala Ralalage
Thenuka Pasan Kumara Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Economics



1292 1010001025029731 Kaluthanthirige Pinidi
Aketha Karunathilaka Psychology Performing

Arts Dancing
International
Studies

1293 1010001025029780 Adikari Mudiyanselage
Chethana Dilrukshi

Mass
Communication

Political
science History

1294 1010001025029798
Katare Gedara Uththara
Amandi Herath
Premathilaka

Economics Social Statistics Development
studies

1295 1010001025029806
Rajasekara Waduge
Kavindya Thathsarani
Rajasekara

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1296 1010001025029822
Thelikada Gamage
Nelusha Hashini
Hansamali

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1297 1010001025029830 Prarthana Sewwandi
Wijesingha

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

1298 1010001025029848
Pinnawalle Dewayalage
Chamodi Himasha
Nethmini

Geography
Library and
Information
Science

History

1299 1010001025029863 Chamudi Shalika
Gunawardhana Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

1300 1010001025029921
Marasinghe Pedi
Durayalage Sewmini
Dhananjana Marasinghe

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1301 1010001025029947
Chandradasage Dahami
Navoda Dilrukshi
Chandradasa

Sociology Archaeology Buddhist
philosophy

1302 1010001025029954
Athapaththu Ralalage
Raveesha Divyanjalee
Athapaththu

Geography Development
studies History

1303 1010001025029988 Dulakshi Himasha
Ehalapitiya

Buddhist
Culture

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1304 1010001025029996 Ruwan Pathiranage
Chamodi Dilshani Psychology Visual Arts and

Design

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1305 1010001025030002
Erabaddhe Lekamlage
Sachinthani Chathurya
Nethmini

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

1306 1010001025030010
Tikiri Bandaralage
Rukshani Vimukthika
Jayarathna

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

1307 1010001025030044
Kanthrikke Gedara
Rangana Madushan
Wicramasinha

Hindi Drama and
Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1308 1010001025030069 Kammale Gedara
Nethmi Nimsara History Archaeology Anthropology

1309 1010001025030085
Herath Mudiyanselage
Paboda Priyadarshani
Athapaththu

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

1310 1010001025030101 Kondarama Gamage
Hiruni Thisara Sociology Geography Political

science

1311 1010001025030127
Rangadhipathi
Muththalage Yashomi
Ruchinika Jayarathna

Geography History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1312 1010001025030150
Thilakarathna
Diyanayakalage Waruni
Wathsala Senarathna

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

1313 1010001025030184
Ranasingha Arachchige
Dona Thiranja Nurandi
Ranasingha

Psychology Buddhist
philosophy German

1314 1010001025030192 Pulapanditha Gedara
Rasangika Reshani Sinhala Geography Political

science

1315 1010001025030200
Horagampita
Thuduwage Awishka
Madushanka

Psychology Anthropology Image Arts

1316 1010001025030234
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Lahiru
Tharanga

Psychology Anthropology Vastusasthra

1317 1010001025030267
Baththiran Pedige
Pavani Prabhddha
Ranathunga

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1318 1010001025030275

Wickramasinghe
Mudiyanselage
Chamodya Kavishanka
Wickramasinghe

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology Anthropology

1319 1010001025030283
Kulasooriya Arachchige
Tharushi Prasanki
Kulasooriya

Sinhala Political
science Philosophy

1320 1010001025030309
Nayakasinghe
Mudiyanselage Menaka
Madumali Jayasinghe

Anthropology Visual Arts and
Design Vastusasthra

1321 1010001025030317
Kamaradiwela
Arachchige Gimhani
Umeshika

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

1322 1010001025030325

Hettiarrachchi
Mudiyanselage Samudi
Sandanika
Hettiarrachchi

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1323 1010001025030341 Mavitha Madusanka
Hewage

Mass
Communication Geography History

1324 1010001025030374
Hawkenda Dewayalage
Sewmini Dananjali
Wickaramasinghe

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

1325 1010001025030382
Knde Vidanelage
Warsha Vinodani
Gunasekara

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

1326 1010001025030390
Morawaka
Rathnayakalage Nethmi
Manjali Rathnayaka

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1327 1010001025030408

Sri Narayana Brahmana
Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Kavindi
Narayana

Sinhala Anthropology Geography

1328 1010001025030424

Palawa Ellapitiye
Gedara Nilakshi
Madushika
Jayawardhana

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1329 1010001025030432 Sri Wickramasinghe
Arachchige Chamudi

Japanese History Political
science



Hansamali
Wickramasinghe

1330 1010001025030440
Loku Kalatuwawage
Ishara Udeshani
Wijesinghe

Geography Buddhist
philosophy

International
Studies

1331 1010001025030457

Gonnagahamula
Waththe Konara
Mudiyanselage Gedara
Pabodani Miyunima
Konara

Sociology Geography Buddhist
philosophy

1332 1010001025030481 Rajapaksha Liyanage
Lashini Aloka Sewmini Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1333 1010001025030507 Hewa Malawige Minuri
Sevindi Jayalath Hindi Performing

Arts Music
Mass
Communication

1334 1010001025030515
Muthugala Arachchilage
Tharushi Nimeshika
Muthugala

Sociology Political
science Archaeology

1335 1010001025030523

Senanayake
Mudiyanselage
Nawodya Dewmini
Senanayake

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
Psychology

1336 1010001025030531
Kurukulasooriya
Kaveesha Nishel
Fernando

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1337 1010001025030549

Abeysundara
Mudhiyanselahe
Himasha Nethminee
Abeysundara

International
Studies

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

1338 1010001025030572
Madura Arachchige
Bimasha Sathsarani
Wasana

Psychology Geography History

1339 1010001025030580 Paranavithanage Nethmi
Imasha Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

1340 1010001025030606 Hewa Fonsekage
Nethmi Nirasha Fonseka Psychology International

Studies Chinese

1341 1010001025030614 Kalubovilage Binadi
Ruhansa Kalubovila

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese



1342 1010001025030648 Palligoda Vithanage
Jeevani Navodya

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1343 1010001025030663 Danwaththa Liyanage
Dasun Amantha Psychology Geography Economics

1344 1010001025030671 Orubendiwawe Damma
Suchinthani Silmathawa Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

1345 1010001025030705 Godayalage Pavithra
Sadun Kumari Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

1346 1010001025030713 Gayani Wasana Kumari
Jagoda Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1347 1010001025030721 Muthukandiye
Aththadassi Thero Psychology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

1348 1010001025030739
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Lakshika Disanayaka

Mass
Communication Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1349 1010001025030754 Hasitha Madusanka
Hewage

Mass
Communication Geography History

1350 1010001025030770 Makavitage Newanmi
Dewwandi Perera Psychology Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1351 1010001025030796 Hewa Pedige Sathya
Nethimini Hewage Sociology International

Studies
Buddhist
Psychology

1352 1010001025030812
Thrimana Vithanage
Mithira Chamika
Menuka Dasaman

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1353 1010001025030838
Daliwala Aththanagalle
Widanalage Chathurya
Pujani Sewwandi

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
Psychology

1354 1010001025030846 Ashinthi Punsala
Galagedara Sinhala Economics Buddhist

philosophy

1355 1010001025030853
Thalwaththage
Nethmika Dilnath
Nandakumara

Psychology International
Studies Chinese



1356 1010001025030879

Wijekoon
Mudiyanselage Piyumi
Nethmi Kumari
Wijekoon

Sociology Geography History

1357 1010001025030887 Kottal Badde Vidanelage
Kawshika Nimeshanee Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1358 1010001025030903

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Bimsarani
Gayashani

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

1359 1010001025030911 Paragasthotage Hiruni
Anodya

Mass
Communication Social Statistics International

Studies

1360 1010001025030937

Wiskam Nandana
Patabendi
Muhandimlage Oshadhi
Naveesha Dilrukshi

Geography Anthropology Sociology

1361 1010001025030945 Paththinige Madusha
Dewindi Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

1362 1010001025030952
Nagahalande Dulansa
Sandakini
Wickramarathna

Anthropology Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

1363 1010001025030960
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Anusha
Sewwandi Dissanayaka

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1364 1010001025030978

Waddagala
Mudiyanselage Senuri
Nirmala Sandeepani
Ranasinghe

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1365 1010001025031000 Herath Mudiyanselage
Liloshi Vimarsha Herath Psychology Buddhist

Psychology Anthropology

1366 1010001025031026
Kandala
Vidanapathiranage Dilan
Madushanka

Psychology Geography Buddhist
Psychology

1367 1010001025031034 Abeywarna Arachchige
Kaveesha Nirmani

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Psychology

1368 1010001025031042 Koth Gedara Chanika
Sewmini Dharamarathne

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Image Arts

1369 1010001025031067 Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Asha

Sociology History Library and
Information



Dewmini Science

1370 1010001025031083 Yamanala Gedara Sujani
Kokila Dharmasena Sociology Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

1371 1010001025031091 Sivaraja Shehara
Nethmini Sociology Geography Archaeology

1372 1010001025031125
Ven Galdola
Maduradewakiththi
Thero

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

Buddhist
Culture

1373 1010001025031141 Halneththi Sandali
Dewmini De Silva Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

1374 1010001025031158

Jayasooriya
Mudiyanselage
Nadeeshani Ganga
Priyadarshani

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Development
studies

1375 1010001025031174
Weerasingha
Mudiyanselage Chamodi
Nethsarani

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
Psychology

1376 1010001025031182

Wickramasinghe
Arachchige Dilumi
Asmitha
Wickramasinghe

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography International
Studies

1377 1010001025031208

Kodikara
Mudiyanselage Raduni
Yugani Dilshika
Kodikara

Sinhala Political
science Anthropology

1378 1010001025031232
Herath Mudiyanselage
Sachintha Hirushan
Herath

Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1379 1010001025031299 Dodanduwa Waduge
Ashani Simidi Shehara

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1380 1010001025031331
Hitihami Mudiyanselage
Janani Chethana
Piyumali Senavirathne

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1381 1010001025031349 Hadunkuttige Nethmi
Peshala Rathnayaka Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies



1382 1010001025031356 Liyana Mohottalalage
Tharindi Vidurika

Political
science Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

1383 1010001025031414 Hingurage Don Nethmi
Vyanga Jayarathna Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1384 1010001025031422 Rajapakshage Navodya
Akashani

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1385 1010001025031430
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Nishadi
Kavindya Ariyarathna

Sinhala Geography History

1386 1010001025031455

Ranridi Padma
Muhandiramlage
Rashmi Menaka
Weerasuriya

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1387 1010001025031463 Boralu Elle Parami
Hasaral Ekanayaka Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

1388 1010001025031497
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Chamodi
Sajeewani Samaraweera

Geography International
Studies

Development
studies

1389 1010001025031505

Kottegoda Gedara
Ranasinghe
Mudiyanselage Umesha
Sandali Thilakarathna

History Geography Buddhist
philosophy

1390 1010001025031604
Athauda Achchillage
Chameena Hansani
Wijerathna

Psychology Geography Drama and
Theatre

1391 1010001025031638
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Navodya

Sociology History Geography

1392 1010001025031661
Thelhawadi Durayalage
Keshani Vihanga
Dharmadasa

Sociology History Anthropology

1393 1010001025031679
Kaggoda Thanthrige
Damindu Dinal
Kotapola

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies Social Statistics

1394 1010001025031729 Gabadage Don Anushika
Iroshani Kumararathna Sinhala Geography International

Studies

1395 1010001025031760 Jaganeththi Arachchige
Yasasmi Dewmini

Mass
Communication Social Statistics Archaeology



1396 1010001025031786 Mohamed Mursheed
Fathima Rahna

Mass
Communication

Political
science Philosophy

1397 1010001025031802 Yamannalage Shashini
Prarthana

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1398 1010001025031810
Lellupitiya Bandaralage
Hasara Prabashini
Kumari

Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1399 1010001025031836
Nanayakkara Loku
Kuttige Dinithi
Dewmini

Psychology Philosophy

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1400 1010001025031851 Yamannalage Shalani
Prathana

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1401 1010001025031885 Siripathul Dewayalage
Chamodi Kaushalya Sociology Anthropology International

Studies

1402 1010001025031893 Imihami Mudiyanselage
Rashmi Shehara

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1403 1010001025031901 Sandaradura Tharushi
Thathsara De Silva Psychology History Literary

Criticism

1404 1010001025031927 Gamalajjage Samudra
Diwyanjali Premalal

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1405 1010001025031935 Kristhombu Kasuni
Kanchana Kumarasiri Sinhala Geography History

1406 1010001025031943 Koholane Gedara
Amasha Nethsarani Philosophy Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1407 1010001025031976 Jorana Baduge Panchani
Navodya Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

1408 1010001025032008 Kiribathgalage Imali
Uthpala Kiribathgalage` Geography International

Studies History



1409 1010001025032024 Mahalekamge Nimsara
Hasaranga

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

1410 1010001025032032
Hathurusinghage Pulmi
Diwyanjana
Premarathna

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1411 1010001025032040
Warusapperuma
Arachchige Maleesha
Priyadarshani

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1412 1010001025032065
Elgiriya Hewage
Rashmi Nikeshala
Nethsarani

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism

1413 1010001025032073
Edirishinghe
Arachchilage Rashmika
Lakmal Edirishinghe

Psychology Geography International
Studies

1414 1010001025032081
Dodangoda Gamage
Kaweesha Dewmini
Ranaweera

Sociology Archaeology History

1415 1010001025032115

Yapa Mudiyanselage
Thanakotuwa Gedara
Nethmini Saubhagya
Yaparathna

History Drama and
Theatre Image Arts

1416 1010001025032149
Mada Gedara Surani
Maheshika
Karunarathna

Geography Buddhist
philosophy Economics

1417 1010001025032156
Kuruwita Arachchilage
Upeksha Sanduni
Kumari

Mass
Communication

Political
science History

1418 1010001025032164
Jayalath Arachchige
Dilsha Sewmini
Marasinghe

Sociology Political
science History

1419 1010001025032172 Hewa Hetti Hansani
Aloka Kavindi

Visual Arts and
Design Psychology Vastusasthra

1420 1010001025032198
Punchi Arachchige
Dahami Adithya
Dilrukshi Fernando

Sociology Anthropology Performing
Arts Dancing

1421 1010001025032214
Weerasinghe
Pathirannehelage Ishara
Dilshani Weerasinghe

Sinhala History Literary
Criticism



1422 1010001025032230
Rathnalankara Gedara
Sameera Tharangani
Kavindya

Sinhala Political
science History

1423 1010001025032248 Walpola Kankanamalage
Sithmi Samadhi Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

1424 1010001025032255 Madawala Liyanage
Dona Nimesha Vihangi History Archaeology Geography

1425 1010001025032271 Thuda Hewage Mangala
Prasadhani De Silva Sociology Anthropology Political

science

1426 1010001025032289
Sinhabharana
Patabedhilage Tekla
Sanoshi Ariyarathna

Mass
Communication Geography Buddhist

philosophy

1427 1010001025032297 Muthuthanthrige Adisha
Migara Cooray Sociology Economics Political

science

1428 1010001025032305 Geekiyanage Malshani
Dilanka Kusumsiri Sociology Geography Development

studies

1429 1010001025032313 Paragahawaththage
Parami Sankalya

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

1430 1010001025032321
Wijesingha
Mudiyanselage Chathika
Keshani Bandara

Sociology International
Studies

Performing
Arts Dancing

1431 1010001025032339 Netuni Samarta Vaas
Gunawardhana Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1432 1010001025032347 Hewa Thanaduge
Rangika Madhumali Sociology International

Studies
Performing
Arts Dancing

1433 1010001025032370
Horathal Pedi
Durayalage Rashika
Rasawanthi

Sociology Political
science Archaeology

1434 1010001025032388
Rajapaksha
Pathirannahalage
Shalani Tharushika

Sociology Political
science Anthropology

1435 1010001025032396

Waranakulasooriya
Ariyarathne
Mudiyanselage Sandali
Kawshalya
Karunanayake

Sinhala History Chinese



1436 1010001025032404 Nipuni Madhubhashani
Rajapakshe Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

1437 1010001025032420 Meegodage Kawya
Nethmini Archaeology History Anthropology

1438 1010001025032438 Attampolage Madhavi
Lakshani Jayasiri Sociology Geography Archaeology

1439 1010001025032453 Udawattage Don
Sandeshka Piyumindi Sociology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1440 1010001025032461 Liyanage Don Poojanee
Anuththara

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Development
studies

1441 1010001025032487
Korale Liyanage
Hansani Sewwandi
Liyanage

Sociology History Literary
Criticism

1442 1010001025032503
Liyana Pathirannehelage
Shalani Kaushalya
Kumari

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1443 1010001025032529
Mallahe Widanalage
Thushini Sandalika
Dewmini

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1444 1010001025032537
Weerapperuma
Athukorala Arachchige
Dona Hiruni Sathsarani

Sociology International
Studies Economics

1445 1010001025032545 Godagandeni Dewage
Imasha Madhuhansi

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Literary
Criticism

1446 1010001025032552 Dewapaksha Pedige
Nethmi Nimasha Sociology Performing

Arts Dancing
Drama and
Theatre

1447 1010001025032560 Koman Godage Shamini
Sayurangi Psychology Japanese Performing

Arts Dancing

1448 1010001025032578 Jathungage Danushka
Hemamali Sociology Political

science History

1449 1010001025032594 Kahangamage Dilakshi
Indika Kahangama Psychology Buddhist

Psychology
Drama and
Theatre

1450 1010001025032602 Welivita Withanage
Ronali Devinya Welivita

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

1451 1010001025032610 Gangoda Arachchi
Shehani Himasha

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
Psychology



Sewmini Gangoda
Arachchi

1452 1010001025032628 Athmadalage Hasara
Kaumadi Silva Sociology Anthropology Geography

1453 1010001025032636
Rathnayaka
Midiyanselage Kawya
Nilakshi Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

1454 1010001025032644
Amarakoon
Appuhamilage Rashini
Ashinsana Perera

Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

1455 1010001025032651 Udagama Kushalya
Samindi Ariyarathna Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

1456 1010001025032669 Jewendalage Hasini
Malshani Sociology Anthropology Geography

1457 1010001025032677 Athmadalage Punsara
Oshadi Silva Sociology Anthropology Geography

1458 1010001025032693
Balasuriya Lekamlage
Yasini Vidarsha
Balasuriya

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1459 1010001025032701
Kariyapperuma
Athukoralage Don
Harshani Sandamali

Psychology Performing
Arts Dancing

Library and
Information
Science

1460 1010001025032727 Balasubramaniyam
Anushiya Psychology Archaeology History

1461 1010001025032735 Udaha Gedara
Werochani Kavindika Sociology Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

1462 1010001025032743
Namarathna Bamunu
Arachchilage Imasha
Sandumini

Mass
Communication Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1463 1010001025032750 Liyana Waduge Jithmi
Navoda Malshani Sinhala Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1464 1010001025032768 Kaluweda Durayalage
Shashini Diwyangana Sociology Geography Archaeology

1465 1010001025032776 Rankethi Dewayalage
Thilakshika Madushani

Sociology History Archaeology



Weerasooriya

1466 1010001025032792
Waragoda
Appuhamilage Harshani
Kumari

Sinhala History Political
science

1467 1010001025032800 Meragal Pedige Ishara
Sewwandi Gunarathna Archaeology History Anthropology

1468 1010001025032818 Ranthilakayalage
Tharindu Malshan Sociology Economics Buddhist

Psychology

1469 1010001025032826
Pedi Durayalage
Pavithra Thisarani
Chandradasa

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

1470 1010001025032867 Pabotu Arachchige
Harshani Jayarathna Sinhala Archaeology History

1471 1010001025032875
Palawa Vidana
Arachchilage Tharushi
Amanda Senanayake

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

1472 1010001025032883 Ilandari Dewage Ileesha
Nethmi Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology

1473 1010001025032909
Pulihingi Dewayalage
Nethmi Hansika
Wijesingha

Psychology Anthropology Geography

1474 1010001025032974

Nanayakkarawasam
Bataduwa Widanelage
Madeera Poojani
Nanayakkara

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1475 1010001025032990
Sakra Pedige Gayasha
Dewmini Saubhagya
Chularathna

Sociology Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1476 1010001025033014 Asurachcharige
Sathsarani Anuththara Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

1477 1010001025033055 Pulukkutti Ralalage
Hashini Bhagya

Mass
Communication Archaeology Literary

Criticism

1478 1010001025033063 Mathota Arachchilage
Nimesh Sandaruwan

Political
science

International
Studies Sociology

1479 1010001025033071 Kannangara Koralalage
Thilini Thakshila

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Economics



1480 1010001025033089 Singrakkarage Janitha
Dilshan Archaeology Visual Arts and

Design Sociology

1481 1010001025033105

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilini
Kusum Kumari
Rathnayaka

Mass
Communication Geography Development

studies

1482 1010001025033113
Kangara
Pathirannehelage Hasini
Sajithma

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1483 1010001025033121
Polwaththe Gedara
Manushika Kalpani
Herath

Sinhala Economics Chinese

1484 1010001025033154 Kottagodage Dona
Kaveesha Hansani Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

1485 1010001025033170

Mudiyanse
Marasinghage Nethmi
Kawya Srimali
Marasingha

Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism Archaeology

1486 1010001025033196 Laththuwahandi Dilsha
Sathsarani De Silva Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

1487 1010001025033204 Nagasinnakkara Gedara
Dulari Sewwandi

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
philosophy Geography

1488 1010001025033246
Ranasinghe Arachchige
Dona Sandushi Githmi
Ranasinghe

Drama and
Theatre Image Arts Anthropology

1489 1010001025033253
Jayamanna Mohottilage
Imesha Sathmika
Jayamanna

Psychology Geography International
Studies

1490 1010001025033279 Liyana Arachchilage
Sehanika Lakshani Geography International

Studies Anthropology

1491 1010001025033303 Rannulu Hirushi
Methsadi De Zoysa Psychology International

Studies
Political
science

1492 1010001025033329 Dahami Methma
Abbraham Galappaththi

Mass
Communication

Political
science Japanese

1493 1010001025033378 Galbokke Hewage
Sulochana Umayangani Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy



1494 1010001025033386

Udahenkanda
Lekamlage Chalani
Hanshika
Wickramasinghe

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1495 1010001025033394 Rathnaweera Patabedige
Dilumi Kavishani Sociology Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1496 1010001025033402
Kurupenna
Manannalage Senuri
Koshila Rathnasiri

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

1497 1010001025033436 Herath Mudiyanselage
Ashini Chamoda Sinhala Geography Development

studies

1498 1010001025033469
Dewadipathi Gedara
Anushka Kumuduni
Somarathna

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

1499 1010001025033485

Adasuriya
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Dhananjana
Kumarasekara

Psychology Economics Anthropology

1500 1010001025033493 Polwattage Nawodya
Piyumali

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Vastusasthra Buddhist
philosophy

1501 1010001025033519 Niraj Lakitha Perera Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

1502 1010001025033527
Nabadawa
Vidanagamage Sisara
Madhubahashinie

Sinhala Political
science

Literary
Criticism

1503 1010001025033543 Koswaththa Manage
Charuki Dhanodya

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese

1504 1010001025033568 Hiyara Gamage Shayani
Adithya Sedara Geography Mass

Communication
Drama and
Theatre

1505 1010001025033576
Hewa Fonsekage
Chamodi Nawodya
Fonseka

Buddhist
Culture History Literary

Criticism

1506 1010001025033584 Nagesh Krishan Sociology Political
science Economics



1507 1010001025033592
Maniyam Gamage
Kovinda Thineth
Upathissa

Mass
Communication Archaeology Vastusasthra

1508 1010001025033626
Srimanna Arachchi
Appuhamillage Heshani
Anarkali Srimanna

Sociology Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1509 1010001025033634
Thelikada Thuduwage
Lihini Danithma
Thelikada

Psychology Geography Archaeology

1510 1010001025033642
Adimali Kankanamlage
Harshanee Nikeshala
Jayarathna

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology

1511 1010001025033659 Pimburage Dona Piyumi
Lakshika Sociology History Literary

Criticism

1512 1010001025033675
Kalunayaka Alawala
Achchige Nadini
Kalunayaka

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

1513 1010001025033683
Illangasinghe Gedara
Senuri Bhagya
Illangasinghe

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Economics

1514 1010001025033691
Sinen Kutti Arachchige
Gayesha Gihani
Ninlesha

Psychology International
Studies Japanese

1515 1010001025033717

Amaradiwakara
Arachchige Dona
Lisumi Pehara
Wijethunga

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1516 1010001025033725
Gani Arachchige
Poojani Abhisheka
Perera

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

1517 1010001025033733
Moragahadeniye Gedara
Kavindya Sanjanani
Ranasinghe

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Vastusasthra

1518 1010001025033741 Thalpe Liyanage
Hiranya Nuwangi Sinhala Anthropology Chinese

1519 1010001025033758 Samara Pedige Senuri
Samarasinghe Sinhala Geography Performing

Arts Dancing



1520 1010001025033766 Thulapitiyage Tharushi
Nidarshana

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Archaeology

1521 1010001025033774 Liyannalage Imashi
Kavindya Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

1522 1010001025033782 Mudugama Hewage
Kavinthi Thesathya Sociology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1523 1010001025033816
Loku Balasooriyage
Nathasha Sathsarani
Balasooriya

Drama and
Theatre

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1524 1010001025033824 Hewathanthrige Teshani
Kavya Kularathna

Performing
Arts Dancing

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

1525 1010001025033832

Kanda Waththe
Wedaralalage
Maheshika Udani
Jinarathna

Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy History

1526 1010001025033840 Sritharan Thanuja Mass
Communication

Political
science Archaeology

1527 1010001025033857
Amugoda Thanthirige
Jithmini Sandupama
Amarasinghe

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1528 1010001025033865 Jayasinhage Ishara
Sewwandi Jayasinghe Geography Literary

Criticism
Development
studies

1529 1010001025033873

Kulathunga
Mudiyanselage
Udagedara
Priyadarshani
Maheshika Kulathunga

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science History

1530 1010001025033881

Wickramasinghe
Arachchige Kavisha
Nethmi Sewwandi
Wickramasinghe

Sociology Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1531 1010001025033899 Weerasinghage Malindu
Kavishvara Weerasigha Archaeology Visual Arts and

Design Sociology

1532 1010001025033907 Kirige Ishini Nethmika Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural



Resource
Management

1533 1010001025033923 Liyanaarachchige Dona
Heshani Maduwanthika

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1534 1010001025033931
Udukalage Dona
Tharushi Imesha
Prasangi

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

History

1535 1010001025033949 Kalubadanage
Madhusha Lakshani

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Christian
Culture

1536 1010001025033956 Bopitiyage Dona Venuri
Saranya Bopitiya Japanese Geography Mass

Communication

1537 1010001025033972
Kebella Kubura
Ralalage Dasuni
Dilrukshi Bandara

Psychology Drama and
Theatre History

1538 1010001025033998
Sirimanna Hetti
Arachchilage Vihara
Sewmini Hettiarachchi

Psychology Anthropology Political
science

1539 1010001025034004
Nayida Badathuruge
Nawanjana Anuradani
Hektar

Sinhala History Anthropology

1540 1010001025034038
Madawaththe
Lasanthika
Priyadarshani

Economics Development
studies Sinhala

1541 1010001025034053
Irugal Bandaralage
Ayeshma Gihani
Wanigasuriya

History German Archaeology

1542 1010001025034079 Wijewikramage Heshana
Nethsara

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Political
science

1543 1010001025034137
Warnakula
Gurunnanselage
Tharushi Sanjana Costha

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

1544 1010001025034145 Wirepathiranmahalage
Kavindhu Lakshan

Performing
Arts Music

Mass
Communication Anthropology

1545 1010001025034152 Ruwan Pathiranage
Nipuni Kaveesha

Performing
Arts Dancing

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology



1546 1010001025034160 Konara Mudiyanselage
Kasindu Vinuja Bandara Sociology Philosophy Political

science

1547 1010001025034178
Weerasinghe
Parakkramage Akalki
Kaveetha Weerasinghe

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

1548 1010001025034186 Ipita Gammedde Gedara
Avishka Rashen Psychology Economics Development

studies

1549 1010001025034194 Geekiyanage Nidarsha
Sithumini Fernando Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

1550 1010001025034210 Rupasinghe Arachchige
Sandisi Samethma Psychology Philosophy Political

science

1551 1010001025034244 Dona Saraji Ameena
Colombathanthri Archaeology Hindi Sociology

1552 1010001025034251
Mabotuwana Vithanage
Tehana Muthuni
Prabashwari

Economics
Library and
Information
Science

Performing
Arts Music

1553 1010001025034277 Gamaralalage Dilshi
Umaya Wijerathna Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1554 1010001025034285
Hindurangalage
Chathuni Hansika
Gunapali

Sinhala Archaeology Hindi

1555 1010001025034293
Weerasingha
Mudiyanselage Nimuthu
Imeth Weerasingha

Archaeology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1556 1010001025034301 Weththimuni Supipi
Sandachaya De Silva

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

1557 1010001025034319

Edirisingha
Pathirannehelage
Panchalee Moksha
Jayawardana

Sociology Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1558 1010001025034327 Visnaramalage Sakuni
Nimesha Vishnarama Sociology Geography Buddhist

philosophy

1559 1010001025034335
Molligoda Adikaram
Sanduni Imeshika
Rupasinghe

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology



1560 1010001025034343
Weerathunga
Arachchige Sanduni
Akarshana Perera

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1561 1010001025034368
Egoda Gedara Ralalage
Indumina Methmal
Aberathna

Sociology History Visual Arts and
Design

1562 1010001025034376 Pussella Hewage Malmi
Lehansa Manethmi

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1563 1010001025034384 Kuranage Sudammika
Dilini Perera

Mass
Communication

Christian
Culture Anthropology

1564 1010001025034418 Assellalage Dilinika
Kavindi Kumarasiri

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Drama and
Theatre

1565 1010001025034426 Thalaththeni Ralalage
Ruwani Wasana Kumari Psychology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

1566 1010001025034442 Pattan Kattige Rashini
Ruwanthika Fernando Sociology Development

studies
Christian
Culture

1567 1010001025034467
Basthiyan Koralalage
Wageesha Jayangi
Rodrigo

Sociology Political
science Geography

1568 1010001025034491
Senadhira Pathirage
Heshani Madhumihiri
Senadhira

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

1569 1010001025034509 Miyuri Hansika
Ranaweera Sinhala Geography Economics

1570 1010001025034517
Kapuwa Waththe Gedra
Lakmani Chathupaba
Wijerathna

History Political
science

Development
studies

1571 1010001025034525 Kurkula Suriyage
Uthpala Dewmini Perera

Mass
Communication

Political
science Economics

1572 1010001025034533 Wijjapathiyalage Oshani
Kaushalya Priyadarshani

Mass
Communication Archaeology Literary

Criticism

1573 1010001025034541 Dodangoda Hewage
Udeshi Imesha

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

1574 1010001025034566 Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Bashani

Sociology Anthropology History



Tharushika Dissanayake

1575 1010001025034582
Weerasingha
Mudiyanselage Pipuni
Piyumika Weerasingha

Sociology Geography Economics

1576 1010001025034640
Jayawardana
Warnasuriyage Imasha
Nethranjali Jayawardana

Sociology History Political
science

1577 1010001025034673 W.g Sulochana
Hansamali Bandara Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

1578 1010001025034681 Wathukarage Dilshani
Nirmala Prabodhani Sociology History Political

science

1579 1010001025034707
Konaramudiyanselage
Nayomi Lakshika
Bandra

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Development
studies

1580 1010001025034764
Rammanda Dawayalage
Nethmi Kawya
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

1581 1010001025034806 Herath Mudiyanselage
Nuwani Thamalsha Sinhala International

Studies Geography

1582 1010001025034814 Singakkarage Shamika
Dilrukshi Sinhala History Literary

Criticism

1583 1010001025034855
Herath Mudiyanselage
Amaya Tharushi
Bandara

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

1584 1010001025034863 Jayasinghe Arachchilage
Nilakshi Mandulika Sociology Political

science
International
Studies

1585 1010001025034871
Munasinha
Mudiyanselage Hirushi
Nimeshika Chthurangi

Sociology Geography Anthropology

1586 1010001025034889
Abharana Dewage
Lasabthika Maduwanthi
Rathnayaka

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

1587 1010001025034905

Kolongastenne
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Iroshi
Ayema Dinanjalee
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Drama and
Theatre

1588 1010001025034913 Labuna Peduru
Kaveesha Hansani Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science



1589 1010001025034921
Kamburawala
Kankanamge Tharushi
Dhanangi

Sinhala Performing
Arts Dancing History

1590 1010001025034996
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Sithmi
Malsha Ekanayaka

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1591 1010001025035043

Wanninayaka Herath
Mudiyanselage
Thimesha Nethmini
Nawanjana Herath

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1592 1010001025035050 Kirivitage Sachini
Nilumika

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1593 1010001025035084 Wilegodage Dona
Oshini Dewmini Sociology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1594 1010001025035092
Ginimale Waththe
Gamedurage Pathumi
Umesha Gunathunga

Geography Psychology Development
studies

1595 1010001025035100
Adikari Mudiyanselage
Rushanthi Rangani
Wijesingha

Psychology Anthropology Political
science

1596 1010001025035134
Madawala
Vitharamalage
Dhanushka Hanshani

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

1597 1010001025035167 Sooriya Arachchige
Dilki Madushika Perera Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

1598 1010001025035175 Thalpitiyle Sanduni
Poorvika Rajakaruna Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

1599 1010001025035209
Kosma Patabandige
Methmi Madhuhashinee
Dalpathadu

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

History

1600 1010001025035217 Henadeerage Kushani
Thakshala Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

History

1601 1010001025035225
Aththispanagodalage
Dona Thashmila
Nayanathara

Sociology Economics Development
studies



1602 1010001025035233 Kalubadanage Savini
Ransiyani Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1603 1010001025035241 Chandra Mohan
Lakshika Nadee Geography Sociology Political

science

1604 1010001025035258
Ranjith Wimalasirige
Nawamini Sithara
Wimalsiri

Sociology Anthropology History

1605 1010001025035266 Kariyawasam Manage
Koshila Madusanka Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

1606 1010001025035274 Thenne Gedara Nethmi
Navodya Chandrasekara Psychology Political

science Archaeology

1607 1010001025035308

Herath Mudiyanselage
Kubure Gedara Nayana
Lakmali Kumari
Wijerathna

Anthropology Archaeology History

1608 1010001025035316
Ilankoon Mudiyanselage
Nawoda Sathsarani
Ilankoon

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1609 1010001025035340
Akmeemana Hetti
Arachchige Hiruni
Sadarenu

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1610 1010001025035357 Jayakodige Bulochana
Sanduni Navoda

Mass
Communication History Buddhist

philosophy

1611 1010001025035373

Herath Mudiyanselage
Udeshi Sumudu
Sammani
Gunawardhana

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

1612 1010001025035381
Pitiye Waththe Gedara
Sachini Erandika
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Archaeology Buddhist
Psychology

1613 1010001025035415 Suwanda Arachchige
Poorni Apsara Psychology Economics Political

science

1614 1010001025035431
Esweda Gedara Thanuja
Udari Kumari
Wanasinghe

Sociology History Anthropology

1615 1010001025035464
Meegamu Wellabalage
Shanika Madhumali
Keerthisiri

Sinhala Geography Development
studies



1616 1010001025035472

Bohingamuwa
Mudiyanselage Nilusha
Madhushani
Bohingamuwa

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism

1617 1010001025035514 Sammu Handi Githmi
Prasansa Charindra Sociology Development

studies Archaeology

1618 1010001025035522
Munasingha
Mudiyanselage Dulmini
Dulakshika

Buddhist
Culture Economics Political

science

1619 1010001025035563 Abekoon Mudiyanselage
Dilhani Kumari Abekon Sinhala Geography Political

science

1620 1010001025035571
Ekanayaka Jayasinghe
Arachchige Sayuni
Dahamya

Sinhala Geography International
Studies

1621 1010001025035605
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Iresha
Sanjeewani

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
Psychology

1622 1010001025035613
Dissanayaka
Achchillage Champika
Darshani Dissanayaka

Sociology International
Studies Anthropology

1623 1010001025035621 Senarath Mudiyanselage
Anuththara Sathsarani Economics History Social Statistics

1624 1010001025035639
Kumbalathara
Arachchige Udeshika
Lakmali

Mass
Communication History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1625 1010001025035670 Rumesh Pradeep Don
Alwis Sociology Anthropology International

Studies

1626 1010001025035696
Namalgamuwage
Nisansala Charukshi
Sugathadasa

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

1627 1010001025035712 Malsinhalage Maheshika
Kularathna Sinhala Geography Archaeology

1628 1010001025035738
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Imasha
Sewwandi

Sinhala Economics Development
studies

1629 1010001025035779
Palle Gangoda
Wahumpurage
Pradeepika Madhushani

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies



1630 1010001025035787
Marawilage Hashini
Erandi Jayawardhana
Marawila

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

1631 1010001025035811
Kawuduwawa
Lekamlage Janadhie
Yashmadha Wijemanna

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

1632 1010001025035845 Devage Ishadi Prathibha
Perera Psychology History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1633 1010001025035852 Yapa Rallage Kanishka
Yapa Bandara Economics International

Studies Anthropology

1634 1010001025035860

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Nethmini Tharangamala
Herath

Sinhala Economics Buddhist
philosophy

1635 1010001025035878
Ambagahage
Medagedara Hashini
Imasha Medagedara

History International
Studies Anthropology

1636 1010001025035894
Ehelambhage Don
Thimalsha Shashini
Chandrarathna

Psychology Performing
Arts Music

International
Studies

1637 1010001025035902
Charls Peeter
Amarasekara Thesandu
Galeesha Amarasekara

Psychology Anthropology History

1638 1010001025035910
Warnsooriya
Mudiyanselage Thilini
Dileesha Kumari

Mass
Communication Archaeology Literary

Criticism

1639 1010001025035936 Jayasinghege Kethaki
Gethmini Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

1640 1010001025035944 Prangige Thisari
Prasansa Peiris

Buddhist
Culture Economics Political

science

1641 1010001025035951 Wewalage Isuli
Dulranthi Fernando

Mass
Communication Geography Christian

Culture

1642 1010001025035969 Pitipana Achchige
Chathurika Dulanjalee Psychology Philosophy Buddhist

Psychology

1643 1010001025035985
Warnasooriya
Mudiyanselage Amodu
Imalka Warnasooriya

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy



1644 1010001025035993 Sewmini Sanjana
Weerasingha Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1645 1010001025036009 Edirisinghe Dewage
Nadeesha Sulochani Sociology Political

science History

1646 1010001025036025 Don Rashmi Madushani
Krishnarathna Psychology History Archaeology

1647 1010001025036033 Nishshankage Nirasha
Sewmini Sinhala Geography Literary

Criticism

1648 1010001025036041
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Sathsarani

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

1649 1010001025036066 Tharushika Kavindi
Garusinghe Sinhala Geography Philosophy

1650 1010001025036074 Ilandara Rajapakshage
Mithuni Mathisha Peris Psychology Philosophy Chinese

1651 1010001025036082 Kuda Bibula Gamage
Nethra Kavindi Sinhala Political

science Economics

1652 1010001025036116 Maha Hetti Arachchige
Heshani Anjana Sinhala Performing

Arts Dancing
Drama and
Theatre

1653 1010001025036124 Thammita Arachchige
Imesha Madhushani Sinhala Literary

Criticism

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1654 1010001025036140 Herath Mudiyanselage
Nirasha Yasoda Herath Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1655 1010001025036215 Manawaduge Rashmi
Vindya Prabhodhani Sinhala Geography Literary

Criticism

1656 1010001025036231
Warnasooriya
Arachchilage Tharushi
Nisansala Samaraweera

Sinhala International
Studies

Development
studies

1657 1010001025036298
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Minuthi
Methasha Rathnayaka

International
Studies Geography Anthropology

1658 1010001025036306
Rajapaksha
Paindakarayalage
Chamudi Piyumika

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology Political
science



1659 1010001025036322
Merennage Dahami
Vidusini Divyanjalee
Fernando

International
Studies

Visual Arts and
Design Vastusasthra

1660 1010001025036397 Atalahe Vaththe Gedara
Imashi Sewmini Economics Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1661 1010001025036421 Galabadage Kaveesha
Pramodya Rathnayaka Psychology Archaeology Geography

1662 1010001025036439
Kurundugahawale
Gedara Nethmi
Dhananjana Piris

Psychology Political
science Geography

1663 1010001025036447

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Anupama Dahan
Bandara

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

1664 1010001025036546 Wickramage Sanjeewa
Vijitha Kumara Sociology Political

science
International
Studies

1665 1010001025036561
Wijesinghe
Mudiyanselage Yamuna
Madumali

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

1666 1010001025036595 Paththiniya Durage
Nimansa Malsini Anthropology International

Studies
Political
science

1667 1010001025036611 Kahada Gamage Don
Yashmi Kavindya Perera

Political
science

Mass
Communication Anthropology

1668 1010001025036637 Herath Mudiyanselage
Senali Dilka Herath

Political
science

Drama and
Theatre

Performing
Arts Dancing

1669 1010001025036678
Hewaranmuthuge
Poojani Navanjana
Nandasena

Mass
Communication History

Library and
Information
Science

1670 1010001025036728 Gama Lajjage Ashani
Nayanadee Gamalath

Mass
Communication History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1671 1010001025036736
Karunarathna
Pathiranage Denuri
Nisandara

Psychology Geography International
Studies

1672 1010001025036751

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Janaki
Dinesha Nishanthika
Kumari

Sinhala International
Studies

Political
science



1673 1010001025036793
Dehiwaththa Ralalage
Bagya Kavindi
Dehiwaththa

Psychology Political
science Anthropology

1674 1010001025036827
Suduhakuruge
Dulakshika Lakmali
Sanjeewa

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Geography

1675 1010001025036835 Athukoralage Himashi
Thakshila Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

1676 1010001025036843 Imiya Mudiyanselage
Pawani Nihara Sociology Economics Anthropology

1677 1010001025036876

Abesingha Herath
Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Charuni
Abesingha

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1678 1010001025036892 Eladuwa Mudalige
Tharusha Sankalpa

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
philosophy

Performing
Arts Music

1679 1010001025036900 Pelege Tharushi
Kavindya Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

1680 1010001025036926

Kandure Bandaranayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chandana Pasindu
Bandara

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

1681 1010001025036967 Thenuwara Acharige
Tarini Enaya Sanuthmi

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese Political
science

1682 1010001025036991
Imbulgoda
Appuhamilage Hasini
Sandamali

Sinhala International
Studies

Performing
Arts Dancing

1683 1010001025037007

Wanni Achchi
Pathirannahalage
Kaumini Nikeshala
Pathirana

Sociology Geography History

1684 1010001025037015
Aluth Muhandiramlage
Sumali Kavindya
Lakshani

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1685 1010001025037049 Wepatheira
Mahanekathige Sandya Sinhala Geography History

1686 1010001025037080 Dona Thesarani Udesha
Ranasinhe Sinhala Development

studies Hindi

1687 1010001025037098
Dilukshi Saumya
Wickramarathna
Kuruppu Nanayakkara

Archaeology Anthropology Psychology

1688 1010001025037106 Hansani Imali
Senadheera Sinhala Political

science
Drama and
Theatre

1689 1010001025037148 Ismalage Dinelka
Tharangi Economics Development

studies Social Statistics

1690 1010001025037155 Indiketiya Hewage Ishan
Madhushanka

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
Psychology

1691 1010001025037163
Colombo
Mapatabandige Gayathri
Ayesha Peiris.

Psychology Political
science

International
Studies

1692 1010001025037171

Wanasinghe
Arachchilage
Theekshana Gimhan
Wanasinghe

Psychology Philosophy Development
studies

1693 1010001025037189 Meegoda Yaddehige
Vinugi Manujana Sociology History Political

science

1694 1010001025037197 Manannalage Sureshini
Nilupika Sociology Buddhist

Psychology Anthropology

1695 1010001025037213 Dawulkarayalage Pasidi
Divya Dasanayaka Psychology Anthropology Social Statistics

1696 1010001025037254

Basnayaka
Mudiyanselage Palle
Uda Iluke Gedara
Imasha Basnayaka

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

1697 1010001025037270
Appu Hennadige Don
Dilusha Harshmali De
Silva

Psychology Geography Anthropology

1698 1010001025037296 Shamila Priyadarshani
Weerasinghe Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

1699 1010001025037304 Imalka Heshani Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1700 1010001025037312
Meeriyagalla
Kankanamalage Piyumi
Hiranya Perera

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy Psychology



1701 1010001025037346
Herath Mudiyanselage
Hashini Nimeshika
Herath

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1702 1010001025037379
Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage
Chamodya Sathsarani

Mass
Communication Anthropology Drama and

Theatre

1703 1010001025037387
Jayamaha Mudalige
Dona Himasha Anne
Nishadini Jayamaha

Library and
Information
Science

Christian
Culture Sociology

1704 1010001025037429
Ghanasiri Gunarathnage
Nethmini Navodya
Gunarathna

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

1705 1010001025037486
Siriwardana
Samaraweera Moksha
Sandali

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1706 1010001025037494
Henegoda Gamage
Imadu Nuwan
Madusanka

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1707 1010001025037528 Pitagampalage Yamuna
Dilhani Senavirathna Psychology Geography International

Studies

1708 1010001025037577 Gamlath Ralalage
Thilini Dulani Gamlath

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1709 1010001025037593 Magodage Malithi
Apsara Perera Psychology Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1710 1010001025037601 Bandarigodage Udara
Arunoda

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology Economics

1711 1010001025037627 Handagalage Ayodya
Chamathkani Handagala Sinhala History

Library and
Information
Science

1712 1010001025037643
Chandrasekara
Mudiyanselage Sandali
Tharushika Roopasinghe

Sociology Geography International
Studies

1713 1010001025037684
Wathmini Subhartha
Thevindi
Abhayawardhana

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science



1714 1010001025037734 Lamada Dewage
Umesha Samudratharani Anthropology Economics Archaeology

1715 1010001025037742
Wijesingha
Mudiyanselage Binoli
Rasanjana Wijesingha

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

Drama and
Theatre

1716 1010001025037767 Weerasingha Dewage
Sashini Yashoda Sociology Development

studies Anthropology

1717 1010001025037775
Manik Pedige
Tharushika Sathyangani
Ashoka

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

1718 1010001025037783 Suresh Hiruni
Dhanushika Suresh Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

1719 1010001025037791 Danelle Makayla
Toussaint

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Social Statistics

1720 1010001025037825

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilshika
Sawaranamali
Karunarathna

Psychology Political
science Anthropology

1721 1010001025037833 Tikira Wedalage Bhagya
Nethmini Disanayaka Psychology Geography International

Studies

1722 1010001025037841

Rajapaksha
Pathirannehelage
Mokshi Chandula
Rajapaksha

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

1723 1010001025037858

Jayarathna
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Sakusala Diwyanjalee
Jayarathna

Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1724 1010001025037866 Mohamad Hajara Hajara
Ismail Geography Anthropology Sociology

1725 1010001025037924 Sandara Nekathige
Amasha Sewmini Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1726 1010001025037965 Herath Mudiyanseelage
Thinadi Bimanya Herath Sinhala Political

science History

1727 1010001025037981 Udumullage Dona
Bhawana Amaki Psychology Anthropology Visual Arts and

Design



1728 1010001025037999
Herath Mudiyanselage
Shashini Dilshika
Herath

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

1729 1010001025038005 Rukkaiya Al Nimeri Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1730 1010001025038021 Panambara Arachchilage
Sathya Savindi Psychology Political

science
International
Studies

1731 1010001025038054

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chinthaka Udaya Kelum
Rathnayaka

History Visual Arts and
Design

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1732 1010001025038070
Nelundeni Dewage
Nimasha Indumini
Nelundeni

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

1733 1010001025038104 Pannila Vithanage
Janithya Diwyanjalee

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Literary
Criticism

1734 1010001025038120
Athauda Arachchilage
Amasha Deshani
Athauda

Psychology Geography Anthropology

1735 1010001025038138 Gage Gedara Wageesha
Gimhani Chathuradha Psychology Economics Social Statistics

1736 1010001025038161
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Leeshan
Dewthilina Dissanayaka

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

1737 1010001025038278
Herath Mudiyanselage
Tharuka Nethmini
Gunasekara

Sociology Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

1738 1010001025038336

Konara Mudiyanselage
Hewaththe Gedara
Chathunidilamka
Gunathilaka

Sociology History Political
science

1739 1010001025038344

Wijayakoon
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Imasha Kaushani
Wijayakoon

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Geography

1740 1010001025038427

Kandangamuwa
Pathirannehelage
Romeshi Kaushalya
Pathirana

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology



1741 1010001025038435 Sinhara Gedara Deshani
Priyangani Premarathna

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1742 1010001025038443 Kuruppu Gedara Ashini
Ravindika History Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

1743 1010001025038518
Batagoda
Mudiyanselage Asha
Piyumi Rathnayaka

Mass
Communication

Political
science Anthropology

1744 1010001025038534
Thunkorala Adipathilage
Chalani Tharushika
Darshani

Mass
Communication Archaeology Drama and

Theatre

1745 1010001025038542

Singankutti
Athukoralalage Nethmi
Pramesha Sewwandi
Athukorala

Psychology Geography History

1746 1010001025038609
Vidana Pathirannehelage
Awanthi Hemamali
Pathirana

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

1747 1010001025038625

Aththanayake
Mudiyanselage Shashini
Dilru Subhangi
Aththanayake

Mass
Communication Geography Buddhist

philosophy

1748 1010001025038633
Randora Badal Gedara
Pavani Hashinika
Kavindi Rohan

Psychology Geography Anthropology

1749 1010001025038641
Suduhakuru Dewage
Bipasha Dahami
Alagiyawanna

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1750 1010001025038682 Wijesingha Arachchige
Jayalath Nishan Perera Sociology History Christian

Culture

1751 1010001025038690 Nethmi Maleesha
Shavindi Hewagama Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1752 1010001025038765
Wickramanayaka
Pathirannehelage Parami
Vihara Wickramanayaka

Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1753 1010001025038773 Handuwala Devage
Lsaka Sewmini

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1754 1010001025038823
Jayawardhana
Dissanayaka Kaveesha
Heshani

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1755 1010001025038849
Samarakoon
Mudeyanselage Dilka
Lakmini Samarakoon

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1756 1010001025038864 Kachchakaduge
Nawanjana Seumini Sinhala Philosophy Drama and

Theatre

1757 1010001025038880 Sinhala Pedige Anusha
Lakmali Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

1758 1010001025038898 Manthriyadhipathilage
Kushani Pramodya Sinhala Anthropology History

1759 1010001025038906 Hettiarachchige Hashini
Tharuka Nethmini Silva

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

1760 1010001025038922 Jayasuriya Arachchige
Senuthi Bimansa Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1761 1010001025038930 Peduruge Sandani
Kaushalya Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1762 1010001025038971
Nishshanka
Mudiyanselage Sasini
Kavindaya Nishshanka

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

1763 1010001025038989

Wadduwa Palliya
Gurunnanselage Don
Sethusha Ruwel
Vishmika Senanayake

Sinhala Christian
Culture

Literary
Criticism

1764 1010001025039029

Weerathunga
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dewmini Navodya

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science Economics

1765 1010001025039052

Rajapaksha
Pathirannehelage
Madhushi Bhagya
Rajapaksha

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese

1766 1010001025039060 Panangala Arachchige
Isuri Devindi Perera Sinhala International

Studies
Development
studies



1767 1010001025039086
Dewatha Pedige
Roshani Dilrukshi
Kumara Dewappriya

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Culture Geography

1768 1010001025039177 Singha Pedige
Dulakshika Udayangani Sinhala Archaeology Literary

Criticism

1769 1010001025039193 Kankanam Arachchige
Dineth Dewmini Perera Sociology Political

science Geography

1770 1010001025039219
Athapaththu
Mudiyanselage Shashini
Amasha Athapaththu

Psychology Geography Visual Arts and
Design

1771 1010001025039227 Gamage Sathika
Anjanee Perera Sinhala International

Studies
Buddhist
philosophy

1772 1010001025039243

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Supuni
Anuththara
Priyadarshani
Rathnayaka

Performing
Arts Dancing Psychology Anthropology

1773 1010001025039276
Thalarambe Withanage
Chanaka Sampath
Bandara Witharana

Sinhala Political
science Geography

1774 1010001025039300 Gamage Thisara
Sathsarani Sinhala History Archaeology

1775 1010001025039318 Maddumage Sachini
Malsha Ariyawansha Sinhala Development

studies
Buddhist
Psychology

1776 1010001025039359
Gamaathige Don
Chancahala Piumali
Samarasinghe

Performing
Arts Dancing Psychology Development

studies

1777 1010001025039375 Jayathilakage Nethmini
Apsara Jayathilaka Psychology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1778 1010001025039383
Manthree Yasarathnage
Sadunee Anupama
Wijerathna

History International
Studies Anthropology

1779 1010001025039409
Hapan Pedige Vihari
Kalani Dewmini
Wijesundara

Sinhala Geography Political
science

1780 1010001025039425 Assella Dewage Rashmi
Chamika Pathmasiri

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1781 1010001025039441 Sachini Dinushika
Amaranayaka Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

1782 1010001025039458
Jayakodi Arachchilage
Mendini Hirusari
Jayakodi

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1783 1010001025039466 Dukganna Ralalage
Nikeshi Madhumali

Buddhist
philosophy

Visual Arts and
Design Anthropology

1784 1010001025039474 Rupakshage Sanduni
Nethmini Lankathilaka Sociology Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1785 1010001025039482
Payagala Udawaththage
Dilini Chanchala
Udawaththage

Psychology Development
studies History

1786 1010001025039490
Adikari Mudiyanselage
Aneesha Sewmini
Adikari

Sociology History Archaeology

1787 1010001025039532
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Dulani Sagarika
Chandrathilaka

Sinhala Anthropology History

1788 1010001025039540 Metiwalage Binashi
Kawya Metiwala Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

1789 1010001025039557 Weerakkodi Arachchige
Janidu Chamod Adithya Economics Geography History

1790 1010001025039581 Weliwaththage Don
Vihari Vidarshani

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre Vastusasthra

1791 1010001025039599
Brahmana Gedara
Tharushi Malshani
Kumari

Anthropology International
Studies Sociology

1792 1010001025039631 Peramunage Rishini
Kavishka Psychology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1793 1010001025039664 Peduruge Dinusha
Bhagya Sandeepani Psychology Political

science Anthropology

1794 1010001025039672
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Chamali
Nilakshi Thennakoon

Sinhala Geography International
Studies

1795 1010001025039698
Colomba Hewage
Sithum Nimsara
Hansaneth

Visual Arts and
Design Archaeology Anthropology



1796 1010001025039706 Udugodage Kusal Purwa
Rodrigo

Visual Arts and
Design Archaeology Psychology

1797 1010001025039755 Ele Gedara Rasangika
Dulanjali Jayasinghe Sociology Geography Buddhist

philosophy

1798 1010001025039763
Pathiraja Mudiyanselage
Chamalka
Sanjeewanipathiraja

Sociology International
Studies Anthropology

1799 1010001025039813
Kariyawasam
Weerasingha Sanduni
Kaushalya Weerarathna

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

History

1800 1010001025039839

Karunanayake
Mudiyanselage Narmada
Pabodani Kumari
Karunanayake

Mass
Communication Anthropology Performing

Arts Dancing

1801 1010001025039847
Kehel Pannalage
Wathmi Nimhara
Samarakkodi

History Archaeology Anthropology

1802 1010001025039862

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Udaha
Gedara Menaka Kumari
Rathnayaka

Sociology Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies

1803 1010001025039888 Ashani Indrachapa
Kothalawala Sociology International

Studies Anthropology

1804 1010001025040027
Jayasundara Herath
Mudiyanselage Wiweka
Oshani Jayawardhana

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1805 1010001025040035

Amarakoon Wasala
Rajapaksha Mohotti
Mudiyanselage Sadeepa
Dewini

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

1806 1010001025040100
Ranasiri Jayasinghage
Rashmi Nawanjana
Jayasinghe

Geography Archaeology History

1807 1010001025040126 Korale Hewage Dinuka
Sandaruwan

Buddhist
Culture

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

1808 1010001025040167

Wijethunga
Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Nethmini
Wijethunga

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology



1809 1010001025040191 Udugamage Ruchini
Bhagya Madumali Geography History Archaeology

1810 1010001025040225
Arambadeniye Thilini
Dilanka Dulari
Samarathunga

Sociology History Development
studies

1811 1010001025040258 Warnakulasuriya Evans
Chathuranga Fernando Psychology Economics Visual Arts and

Design

1812 1010001025040266

Aluth Gedara
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Lumbini
Udeshika Senevirathna

Psychology Performing
Arts Music

Christian
Culture

1813 1010001025040282 Wartha Vithanage
Sanduni Lakshika Economics

Library and
Information
Science

Christian
Culture

1814 1010001025040324

Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage
Sandaruwan Lakshan
Rathnayake

Psychology History Christian
Culture

1815 1010001025040332

Heeralu
Pathirannahalage
Kaveesha Sathsarani
Pathirana

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1816 1010001025040340 Kottaduwa Gamage
Jayan Indunil Wansa Archaeology Psychology International

Studies

1817 1010001025040464
Hewa Bajjamage
Tharushi Kawya
Nethmini

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

1818 1010001025040472
Kurukulasooriya
Anuththara Sathsarani
Dias

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

1819 1010001025040480
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Yasmi
Navodya Dissanayaka

Sinhala Political
science

Development
studies

1820 1010001025040498 Manathunga Dewayale
Sameesa Aruni Kumari

Mass
Communication Archaeology History

1821 1010001025040530
Kanangama
Arachchilage Sanduni
Uthapala Kanangama

Geography Development
studies German

1822 1010001025040548 Udagedara
Mudiyanselage

Sinhala Political
science

History



Udeshika Sithumini
Udagedara

1823 1010001025040571
Rankoth Pedige
Malshani Sumudu
Senadheera

Geography International
Studies Archaeology

1824 1010001025040589
Ekanayake
Athukoralalage Pooja
Nethmini

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

1825 1010001025040605 Guruge Chathuka
Dilsara

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1826 1010001025040654
Senadheera
Appuhamilage Hashini
Amasha Senadheera

History Geography Archaeology

1827 1010001025040662 Madawan Arachchige
Vishmi Jayodya

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

1828 1010001025040738 Savunda Hannadige
Pabasarani Ridmathara

Performing
Arts Music

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

1829 1010001025040746

Wijerathna
Mudiyanselage
Anuththara Rasanjali
Wijerathna

Psychology Anthropology Visual Arts and
Design

1830 1010001025040753 Kariyawasam Gamage
Ravishka Gimhani

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

1831 1010001025040795
Gardi Hewapanna
Merigngnage Malsha
Devindi Perera

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1832 1010001025040829
Dewatha Pechchalage
Padmajani Darshika
Senevirathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

1833 1010001025040902
Abeydeera Liyana
Arachchige Oshadhi
Kaushalya

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

1834 1010001025040928 Parindya Gagini
Senanayake

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Literary
Criticism



1835 1010001025040936 Duman Koralage
Chathurika Perera Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

1836 1010001025041009
Polwatte Walawwe
Harshi Umaya
Sandipani

Anthropology International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1837 1010001025041066 Manannage Maneesha
Harshani Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1838 1010001025041132 Ram Kumar Sahansa
Nimdini

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Political
science

1839 1010001025041140

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Udagedara Malsi
Rathnayake

Geography Political
science

International
Studies

1840 1010001025041173
Kuruppu Achchi
Appuhamilage Don
Nethmi Kaweesha

Psychology Economics Archaeology

1841 1010001025041207
Herath Mudiyanselage
Jayanthi Priyangika
Herath

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1842 1010001025041231
Kondasingha
Mulacharilage Hasini
Dasanayaka

Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1843 1010001025041306 Uruvitiya Ganithage
Sandeepa Devindi

Mass
Communication

Political
science Philosophy

1844 1010001025041314 Narangodage Ayesha
Sewmini Narangoda

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy

1845 1010001025041330 Maussagedara Rashmi
Prabodha Dissanayake Sociology History Political

science

1846 1010001025041363
Kehelpannla Puhulhene
Gedara Dilshani
Kaushalya

Psychology Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

1847 1010001025041371

Jayasekara
Mudiyanselage Dinusha
Madhubashini
Jayasekara

Sociology Political
science History

1848 1010001025041389 Henage Don Harshika
Wirajini Senewirathna Psychology Buddhist

Psychology
Drama and
Theatre



1849 1010001025041421 Jayasinghe Arachchige
Ravisha Dilini Sociology International

Studies
Political
science

1850 1010001025041447
Godigamuwe
Liyannalage Thineli
Dilnethmi Liyanage

Development
studies

Literary
Criticism Social Statistics

1851 1010001025041462

Senanayake
Amarasinghe Mohotti
Appuhamilage Kasindu
Dileep Senanayake

Sinhala History Political
science

1852 1010001025041470
Amarakoon
Mudiyanselage Yasodha
Sewwandi Amarakoon

Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1853 1010001025041488
Kurukohowaththe
Gedara Dinithi
Piumansani Rajapaksha

Anthropology International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1854 1010001025041512
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Guwani
Malshika Thennakoon

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

1855 1010001025041546
Kotika Abe Egoda
Gedara Neshali
Nethmini Egodage

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

1856 1010001025041561 Wellappili Arachchige
Hirunika Sewmini Anthropology Archaeology International

Studies

1857 1010001025041595
Neralam Pitiya Gamage
Dakshmi Tishara
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

1858 1010001025041611
Muruthamura Gamage
Krismi Eranthika
Wijethilaka

Sinhala Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1859 1010001025041629 Pavan Maleesha
Samarasingha Geography History

Library and
Information
Science

1860 1010001025041637 Upathissage Thehasa
Vinsiluni Jayawardana

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

1861 1010001025041645

Leemagahakotuwe
Malagammana Gedara
Bimali Imalsha
Senarathna

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology



1862 1010001025041652 Athukorala Udumullge
Shashini Sewwandi

Mass
Communication Anthropology History

1863 1010001025041678 Dugganna Ralalage
Sandni Dewmini

Mass
Communication

Political
science Anthropology

1864 1010001025041728 Sachini Sathsarani
Elvitigala

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Social Statistics

1865 1010001025041769 Diyunugalage Samith
Thvanka Jayaneth Sociology Economics Anthropology

1866 1010001025041777
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Yogya Sathyanganee
Kumarasinghe

International
Studies

Political
science Anthropology

1867 1010001025041785
Welipenna
Gurunnanselage Udesha
Kalpani Chathurangi

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

1868 1010001025041793

Samarakoon Herath
Mudiyanselage
Dulshitha Thineth
Samarakoon

Anthropology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1869 1010001025041801 Imaduwa Vithanage
Maduni Ayeshika Sinhala Economics Political

science

1870 1010001025041819
Athapaththu
Mudiyanselage Piyumi
Nisansala Athapaththu

Performing
Arts Music Sinhala Development

studies

1871 1010001025041827
Sinhala Pejjalage Kalani
Srimali Tharushika
Jayathissa

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

1872 1010001025041900
Kariyawasam
Gonapinuwala Gamage
Suvini Amaa Silva

Visual Arts and
Design Psychology Archaeology

1873 1010001025041926
Ranathunga
Disanayakage Purnima
Jayathilaka

Geography History Archaeology

1874 1010001025041934 Pasan Nerasha
Pandipperuma

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1875 1010001025041942
Athukorala
Kankanamalage
Sharanya Piumali Perera

Psychology Geography Chinese

1876 1010001025041967 Weerasinghe
Pathiranage Tharushi

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural

Development
studies



Savishka Heshani Resource
Management

1877 1010001025041975 Jayasingha Arachchige
Niruwani Warsha Sociology Political

science
International
Studies

1878 1010001025041983
Jayakodi Arachchilage
Suchetha Sandamini
Jayakodi

Sinhala Political
science Geography

1879 1010001025042023 Mohottige Samadhi
Hansika Mohotti Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1880 1010001025042031 Thusathima Dinethmi
Ranchagoda

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1881 1010001025042056 Kottal Baddage Sabodha
Indeevari Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

1882 1010001025042098
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Ayesha
Sewwandi Rathnayaka

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

1883 1010001025042122 Walimunige Sakuni
Nethra Wijesingha

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German Sinhala

1884 1010001025042148 Koku Hannadige
Nethmi Prarthana Psychology Philosophy International

Studies

1885 1010001025042221 Walawe Durage
Pradeepa Priyadharshani Sociology Political

science Anthropology

1886 1010001025042239 Muhamdiranlage Menu
Rananjana Kumari

Drama and
Theatre Anthropology Sociology

1887 1010001025042262 Hetti Arachchige
Sanduni Sanjeewani Geography Sinhala Anthropology

1888 1010001025042270 Pitahapathane Gedara
Buddhi Gayathri

Drama and
Theatre Sinhala Visual Arts and

Design

1889 1010001025042304
Galange Gedara
Chamini Thilakshi
Jananatha

Sinhala Anthropology History

1890 1010001025042312
Ruwan Pathiranage
Vibashi Viddyani
Kulathunga

Geography Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1891 1010001025042338
Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage Nilmini
Kawya

Mass
Communication History Anthropology

1892 1010001025042346 Pramudi Widarshika
Wickrama Arachchi Sinhala Geography Political

science

1893 1010001025042353
Mapa Mudiyanselage
Amali Kavindya
Taloshani Bandara

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1894 1010001025042395 Singrakkarage Janitha
Dilshan Archaeology Visual Arts and

Design Sociology

1895 1010001025042403
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Gedara Takshila Hasini
Kumari

Sociology Geography Archaeology

1896 1010001025042411 Dewage Jayani Laknadi
Kulathunga Sinhala Development

studies

Library and
Information
Science

1897 1010001025042437

Rathnamalala Irugal
Bandaralage Piyumi
Pradeepani
Rathnamalala

Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Hindi

1898 1010001025042452
Doluweerawaththa
Gamage Tharanga
Sewwandi

Sinhala History Geography

1899 1010001025042478
Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage Oshani
Disna

Sinhala Geography Political
science

1900 1010001025042486
Puhambugoda
Arachchige Pevindi
Poveesha

Sinhala Literary
Criticism

Library and
Information
Science

1901 1010001025042510
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Chathuri
Sasinka Wijekumara

Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Economics

1902 1010001025042536 Singappullige Piyumi
Hansika Psychology Political

science Archaeology

1903 1010001025042585 Ishara Kaushani
Dahanayaka Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1904 1010001025042593 Kammallaweera Aruni
Sepalika Jayasinghe

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology Anthropology

1905 1010001025042601
Sooriya Bandarage
Hashani Erandika
Bandaranayake

Sinhala Archaeology Geography

1906 1010001025042627

Nishantha
Wickramasinghege
Tharushika Diwyanjali
Wickramasinghe

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

1907 1010001025042650 Rubasing Liyanage
Nishanka Sewwandi Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1908 1010001025042668 Daliwala Gedara Shalika
Lakthilini Gunathilaka Psychology Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1909 1010001025042676
Karunasinghege
Buddhika Pramodi
Karunasinghe

Political
science

Christian
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

1910 1010001025042692 Vidana Badalge Charitha
Jayagani Kumari Sociology Geography Development

studies

1911 1010001025042700

Herath Mudiyansela
Idamalande Gedara
Hashini Kavindya
Herath

Sociology Archaeology History

1912 1010001025042726 Yasith Chathuranga
Aththanayaka Economics Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1913 1010001025042734 Muthuhtti Gamage
Ayesha Darshani Sinhala Geography History

1914 1010001025042742
Samarakkodige
Chamodya Prabhashini
Samarakkodi

Psychology Political
science Japanese

1915 1010001025042767
Galbokka Hewage
Manthusi Methsani
Chirandi Karunasinghe

Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

1916 1010001025042775 Liyanage Buddhinie
Imashi Perera Geography German Sociology

1917 1010001025042817 Rev Bandagiriye
Dhammarathana Thero

Buddhist
Culture Philosophy Buddhist

Psychology



1918 1010001025042833 Mahakuburage Gayani
Kavindya Harischandra

Mass
Communication Geography Literary

Criticism

1919 1010001025042858
Muthugala Pedi
Durayalage Virathri
Ayodya

International
Studies Sociology Anthropology

1920 1010001025042866 Pawani Dilthara
Samaraweera

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

1921 1010001025042908 Jayantha Dinithi
Navodya History Buddhist

philosophy
Literary
Criticism

1922 1010001025042965 Pahalage Don Dilrukshi
Priyadarshani Sinhala International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1923 1010001025042973
Hewagamage
Sandeepani Anuththara
Hewagamage

Psychology International
Studies Geography

1924 1010001025042981 Bolthumba Arachchilage
Amasha Nethmini Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1925 1010001025042999
Pankadurugama
Rathuappulage Dilini
Hansika Thilakarathna

Psychology Anthropology International
Studies

1926 1010001025043013 Lama Hewage Hiruni
Pabodha Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

1927 1010001025043021
Weerapperuma Achchi
Athukoralage Don
Chathurika Lakshani

Geography Psychology Archaeology

1928 1010001025043104
Menik Ramayalage
Isumi Nawanga
Gunasekara

Japanese International
Studies Sociology

1929 1010001025043138
Abeysinghe Herath
Mudiyanselage Warusha
Vishal Abeysinghe

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

1930 1010001025043146
Rathnayaka Ralalage
Kavindi Pabasara
Rathnayaka

Anthropology International
Studies

Buddhist
philosophy

1931 1010001025043153
Samarawickrama
Rathnayakage Pramodya
Thilakshi

Sinhala Economics Development
studies



1932 1010001025043179 Hidalla Arachchige
Subhaga Kalashi Sinhala Anthropology International

Studies

1933 1010001025043195 Landage Tharushi
Hansika Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1934 1010001025043211 Rajapaksha Thewage
Hasini Hirushika Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1935 1010001025043229
Merinchige Dinusha
Prabodhani
Thilakarathna

Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1936 1010001025043237 Gardi Punchi Hewage
Hirunika Randimali

Mass
Communication Geography Economics

1937 1010001025043278
Thennakoon
Hewaralalage Sathsarani
Sewmini Rathnayake

Sociology Political
science History

1938 1010001025043286 H.p.a Pubudika Kasuri
Gihari Psychology International

Studies Geography

1939 1010001025043310 Warnakula Weerasooriya
Yashmika Sathsarani Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

1940 1010001025043344 Kulathunga Mudalige
Rasika Pradeep Sociology Economics Buddhist

philosophy

1941 1010001025043393 Kasthuri Arachchige
Nilma Shavindi

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies Anthropology

1942 1010001025043401 Nethmi Ishani Thesarani
Weerasinghe

Mass
Communication Anthropology Literary

Criticism

1943 1010001025043419 Yaddessalage Nethmi
Pooja Divyanjalee Sinhala International

Studies
Political
science

1944 1010001025043484 Prathapage Wishva
Shehan

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

1945 1010001025043500 Liyana Kankanamge
Nethmi Madushi Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1946 1010001025043542 Magala Kottahachchige
Dilmi Kaveesha Devindi Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

1947 1010001025043567

Peduru Arachchige
Dinithi Saubhagya
Punsaranee Sumith
Rajitha

Sociology Geography International
Studies



1948 1010001025043591
Gajendrasingha
Mudiyanselage Ashani
Nawanjana Bandara

Archaeology Buddhist
Psychology Economics

1949 1010001025043617 Deegala Durage
Rashmika Thathsarani Sinhala Economics Geography

1950 1010001025043641 Garusinghege Kalani
Paboda Garusinghe Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

1951 1010001025043658
Parana Palliya Guruge
Nimani Sadisha
Udashanee

International
Studies Anthropology Political

science

1952 1010001025043690
Jayawardhana Liyanage
Malsha Sewmini
Jayawardhana

Sinhala Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

1953 1010001025043724
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Dulshi
Udara

Sociology History Archaeology

1954 1010001025043732
Thanippuli
Kankanamalage Aruni
Nisansala

Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

1955 1010001025043740
Kadawath Pedige
Umesha Prathibhani
Karunarathna

Anthropology International
Studies

Buddhist
Psychology

1956 1010001025043757
Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage Anjana
Kavindu Rajapaksha

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Social Statistics

1957 1010001025043765 Sumindi Vinudima
Perera

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

1958 1010001025043773
Babile Gedara Kaveesha
Tharushini Madushika
Weerasinghe

Geography Sinhala Anthropology

1959 1010001025043781
Tikiriwanni Unnehelage
Maneesha Senani
Bandara

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

1960 1010001025043799
Lellupitiya Mananage
Gihani Urasha
Kumaratunge

History Political
science Anthropology

1961 1010001025043815
Balasooriya
Mudiyanselage Malki
Himasha

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies



1962 1010001025043823
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Diluni
Piumika

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

1963 1010001025043906

Assella
Pathirannehelage
Lakshmi Ganga Kumari
Wijewardhana

Sinhala Economics Political
science

1964 1010001025043914
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Ishani
Imalka Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

1965 1010001025043930 Nayakoralalage Pramodi
Hansani Jayamanna Archaeology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

1966 1010001025043971
Abeysekara
Mudiyanselage Dimuthu
Prasanna Bandara

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1967 1010001025044003 Walakulu Arachchige
Lakshila Madhushani

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1968 1010001025044029 Yamasingha Dewayage
Heshani Madhumali

Development
studies Anthropology Political

science

1969 1010001025044078 Waligoda Gamage
Nimshi Chamoda Sinhala International

Studies Geography

1970 1010001025044094
Herath Mudiyanaselage
Tharushi Sandeepa
Wimalasiri

History International
Studies

Literary
Criticism

1971 1010001025044102
Waththe Durayala
Gedara Tharushi Nihara
Hemathilaka

Sociology Development
studies Archaeology

1972 1010001025044136 Kosgodage Satheesha
Nimnadi Gunathunga

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

1973 1010001025044144
Pandakkara Gedara
Teran Manula
Chandrathilake

History International
Studies Vastusasthra

1974 1010001025044151
Rabukkana Liyanage
Bhagya Piyumanthi
Jayasingha

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



1975 1010001025044185 Waralla Liyanage
Lakshani Nimeshika Sinhala Geography Development

studies

1976 1010001025044193 Algewaththage Bimani
Kavindya Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

1977 1010001025044201
Amarasinghe
Arachchilage Janani
Nimsadi Amarasinghe

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

1978 1010001025044250
Vihare Kumbure Gedara
Imesa Kavindi
Senadheera

Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

History

1979 1010001025044268
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Saranee
Prarthana

Sinhala Development
studies Anthropology

1980 1010001025044276
Wickrama Arachchige
Don Imesh Udara
Wickrama Arachchi.

Psychology Buddhist
Psychology

Buddhist
philosophy

1981 1010001025044292 Akurange Koshila
Madhuwanthi Kumari

Mass
Communication

Christian
Culture History

1982 1010001025044300
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Shashikala Srimathi

Sinhala Political
science History

1983 1010001025044318
Peksha Nayomi
Indeewari
Godagandeniyage

Political
science

Literary
Criticism History

1984 1010001025044334
Othenne Panikkiyale
Gedara Shashini
Madushika Jayasekara

Mass
Communication Geography Literary

Criticism

1985 1010001025044367 Rajamuni Dewayalage
Harshanee Madhuwanthi Sociology Political

science Social Statistics

1986 1010001025044383 Imalsha Ashinshani
Kulathunga Psychology Economics Vastusasthra

1987 1010001025044391 Ilandari Pedige Nethmi
Kaushalya Abenayake Sociology Geography Archaeology

1988 1010001025044433 Halthotage Himashi
Sewmini Sathsarani Psychology Anthropology German

1989 1010001025044441

Kalavitigoda
Pathirannehelage Ashani
Nisansala Sandamali
Pathirana

Sinhala Geography International
Studies



1990 1010001025044482
Balasooriya
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Amasha Balasooriya

Geography Sociology International
Studies

1991 1010001025044490 Herath Mudiyanselage
Iresha Sewwandi Herath Sociology History Development

studies

1992 1010001025044508
Balasooriya
Mudiyanselage Rashmi
Nirasha Balasooriya

Geography Sociology International
Studies

1993 1010001025044524
Sakalasooriya
Appuhamilage Ishini
Saheli Sakalasooriya

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

1994 1010001025044573 Godayalage Induka
Kumari Sociology History Development

studies

1995 1010001025044581
Durakande Abagaha
Gedara Lakshika
Madushanai

Economics Development
studies Psychology

1996 1010001025044607

Kirihathan Kanda
Wahampurage
Indushayani Helan
Weerasinghe

Economics Development
studies Sinhala

1997 1010001025044656 Hatharasingha Gayani
Nisansala Thathsarani

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies History

1998 1010001025044672
Duglas Pathiranage
Ameesha Minali
Pathirana

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

1999 1010001025044680
Madduma Arachchilage
Priyanka Mahesh
Kumara

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2000 1010001025044714
Abeysundara
Hettiarachchige
Dileesha Prabhani

Mass
Communication

Political
science Anthropology

2001 1010001025044789 Ranasinha Arachchige
Sanjana Akarshi Psychology International

Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2002 1010001025044805 Ilankoon Mudiyanselage
Umeshi Akalpa Ilankoon

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies



2003 1010001025044813
Korale Mudiyanselage
Nethmini Deshika
Jayasundara

Political
science Geography International

Studies

2004 1010001025044821

Kurukulasooriya
Mangoda
Kankanamalage Heshani
Anuththara
Kurukulasooriya

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2005 1010001025044854
Pubbare Mudiyanselage
Amanthi Samadara
Thilakarathna

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

2006 1010001025044888
Basnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dinushika Basnayaka

Psychology Philosophy Buddhist
Psychology

2007 1010001025044896
Ukwaththa Liyanage
Tharushi Dinusha
Liyanage

International
Studies Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2008 1010001025044904

Madurapperuma
Arachchige Dinagi
Dahamsa
Madurapperuma

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2009 1010001025044912
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nikitha
Sandeepani Dissanayaka

Sociology Development
studies Anthropology

2010 1010001025045000 Puwakpitiyage Umesha
Sewmini Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

2011 1010001025045026
Jambugaha Gedara
Dhanushka Prasangi
Pushpamala Herath

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

2012 1010001025045075 Mallawa Arachchige
Amandi Kavindya Sinhala Geography History

2013 1010001025045083 Mallawa Arachchige
Himasha Dulmi Sinhala History Geography

2014 1010001025045109
Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Lakshila
Nethmi Piyumanthi

Political
science Anthropology International

Studies

2015 1010001025045117

Konara Mudiyanselage
Godaewe Gedara
Thanuja Madushani
Dissanayake

Geography History Anthropology



2016 1010001025045133

Weddagala
Mudiyanselage Rashmi
Seedevi Kumari
Weddagala.

Psychology Geography Anthropology

2017 1010001025045166

Weerasooriya
Wijesundara Rajepaksha
Wasale Mudiyanselage
Dilmith Madushan
Bandara Weerasooriya

Mass
Communication Anthropology History

2018 1010001025045174 Sahul Hameed
Mohamed Iflar Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Hindi

2019 1010001025045240 Dithmi Chamasha
Kavindi Abesekara Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

2020 1010001025045273 Sanjana Kavindi
Sathsarani Rajapaksha

Buddhist
Culture History Buddhist

Psychology

2021 1010001025045281 Ushani Hansika Malmi
Hewarathna Psychology Political

science Vastusasthra

2022 1010001025045307 Hewamarebalage
Tharushi Lakshika Sinhala History Development

studies

2023 1010001025045331
Herath Mudiyanselage
Prabodhi Tharuka
Herath

Sociology Political
science

Development
studies

2024 1010001025045349 Hewapedige Oshadha
Supun Senavirathna. History Geography Archaeology

2025 1010001025045364
Nishantha Rathnayakage
Sandeepani Idunil
Rathnayaka

Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2026 1010001025045372
Hapathagama
Pathirannehelage
Sanduni Kalpana

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

2027 1010001025045398
Guru Kristhombulage
Mahesh Chanaka
Pushpakumara

Sociology Political
science

Development
studies

2028 1010001025045406
Meegaha Gedara Hasani
Ruwanthika
Premarathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

2029 1010001025045414 Ilangarathna
Arachchilage Asela

Economics Development
studies

Psychology



Dhananjaya Lalith
Kumara

2030 1010001025045430
Basnayaka
Mudiyanselage Kushani
Kamanika Basnayake

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

2031 1010001025045448 Baladarage Chanika
Jayamini Chandrasiri Sinhala Performing

Arts Music Economics

2032 1010001025045455
Lanthole Gedara
Sanduni Dilshika
Aberathna

Geography Development
studies History

2033 1010001025045497

Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Udeshika Sewwandi
Chandradasa

Sinhala International
Studies

Political
science

2034 1010001025045513
Thenne Gedara
Dinukshi Hansika
Kumari

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

2035 1010001025045547
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilshan
Pradeep Kumara

Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

2036 1010001025045554 Katulandalage Tharanga
Madhubhashini Nilmini Sinhala History Anthropology

2037 1010001025045570 Kirillage Chamodi
Himasha Maduwanthi Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

2038 1010001025045588

Yahangal
Mudiyanselage Waththe
Gedara Umesha Devindi
Abeyarathna

Buddhist
Culture

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

2039 1010001025045612
Sinhala Wiridu
Panikkiyalage Geeshani
Saduththara Ranathunga

Sinhala Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2040 1010001025045638
Ranaweeralage Kalani
Poojya Dewthilini
Ranaweera

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies Anthropology

2041 1010001025045646
Vithana Kuruppu
Arachchilalage Nethmi
Kavindya Karunarathna

Anthropology History Archaeology



2042 1010001025045695
Rajapaksha
Arachchilage Ishara
Malshani

Psychology Political
science

Development
studies

2043 1010001025045745 Chandrasekarage Thilini
Heshika Chandrasekara Psychology Development

studies Archaeology

2044 1010001025045752 Ariyadasage Nimnadi
Nethsara Ariyadasa Psychology Development

studies Archaeology

2045 1010001025045778 Hetti Arachchige
Dileepa Madhushanka Psychology Political

science
Development
studies

2046 1010001025045794
Karandagoda Gamage
Sanchala Nethmini
Dharmasena

Sinhala Archaeology Literary
Criticism

2047 1010001025045802 Horagala Gamage Yasiru
Priyasad Sinhala Geography Political

science

2048 1010001025045828 Imasha Sewwandi
Walpola

Mass
Communication Geography Japanese

2049 1010001025045844 Kottawaththa Hewage
Akshi Ileeshika Hansani Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

2050 1010001025045851

Wanninayaka
Tennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Pramodya
Madhubhashini
Tennakoon

Geography Sociology Anthropology

2051 1010001025045877 Parana Liyanage
Bimashi Ama Nethmi Sociology History Archaeology

2052 1010001025045893 Sinhala Pedige Nipuni
Anuththara Jayasundara Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

2053 1010001025045901
Udagedara Visal Sri
Apurwa Laknidu
Udagedara

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

2054 1010001025045919
Sikuradhipathi
Ganithayalage Tharushi
Dileka Sikuradhipathi

Sinhala Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2055 1010001025045935 Hetti Liyanage Ama
Uththara Jayamanna Economics

Library and
Information
Science

Social Statistics

2056 1010001025045943 Pahala Gedara Achini
Sandipa Priyadarshani Sinhala History Archaeology



2057 1010001025045950
Sarath Madurasinghage
Anuradha Surajini
Madurasingha

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

2058 1010001025045968
Rajapakshe
Mudiyanselage Shamini
Udesha Rajapakshe

Sinhala International
Studies

Political
science

2059 1010001025045976 Idurakage Tharusha
Kavindi Dharmadasa History Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

2060 1010001025045984 Nilmini Jayaweera Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2061 1010001025045992 Waduge Indumini
Prabodha Vijesundara Sociology Anthropology Development

studies

2062 1010001025046040

Chandrasekara
Athapaththu Herath
Mudiyanselage Dilani
Nayana Kumari
Chandarasekara

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology Anthropology

2063 1010001025046065

Mannapperuma Mohotti
Appuhamillage Dilmi
Chamodya
Mannapperuma

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology Literary
Criticism

2064 1010001025046107
Habaragoda
Arachchillage Lakshika
Sewwandi Gunathilaka

Sinhala Geography International
Studies

2065 1010001025046149
Wijesundara
Mudiyanselage Indika
Upul Kumara

Psychology Political
science Archaeology

2066 1010001025046156
Ranpatabendi
Mudiyanselage Senuri
Devidya Jayalal

Sociology Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

2067 1010001025046164
Enamalpotha Gedara
Apsara Dilini
Balasooriya

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

2068 1010001025046198 Akurange Malisha
Rukshani Akurana Sociology Archaeology History

2069 1010001025046206
Handun Neththige
Prarthani Vishmila
Mendis

Mass
Communication History Drama and

Theatre

2070 1010001025046214 Hewa Hakuruge Buddhi
Janaki Rajapaksha

Library and
Information

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural



Science Resource
Management

2071 1010001025046230
Aluth Gedara Hashanthi
Anuruddhika
Gunasekara

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

2072 1010001025046263 Upulee Chamodya Gee
Ruwan Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

2073 1010001025046271
Walakumbure Gedara
Himashi Nawoda
Bandara

Sinhala History Anthropology

2074 1010001025046297
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Kawshalya Rathnayaka

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2075 1010001025046305 Durmila Sandamini Sociology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2076 1010001025046313
Gunasekara Arachchige
Maheshika
Madhuwanthi

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2077 1010001025046339 Ethuldura Arachchige
Tharushika Nethsarani Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

2078 1010001025046354 Keragalage Rishmi
Rasanjali Perera Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

2079 1010001025046362 Gayuni Kithnadee
Athukorala Sociology Political

science Anthropology

2080 1010001025046370
Athukoralachchige
Pramudi Dilhara
Athukorala

Archaeology Anthropology Literary
Criticism

2081 1010001025046388 Nakandalge Ishara
Madhuwanthi Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

2082 1010001025046446 Piyumi Upeksha
Wanigasingha

Mass
Communication Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

2083 1010001025046479
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Chanuka
Lakshan

Buddhist
Culture History Visual Arts and

Design



2084 1010001025046495 Aruna Paththinige Sinhala Philosophy International
Studies

2085 1010001025046503
Liyana Arachchi
Kankanam Pathiranage
Sithmini Isurandi

Sinhala Drama and
Theatre Archaeology

2086 1010001025046529
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Lasanga
Laknadi

Sociology History Archaeology

2087 1010001025046537 Adikariwattage Sawani
Madushankani Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2088 1010001025046552 Meragal Pedige Imesha
Dilrukshi Deshappriya Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

2089 1010001025046578 Karunachcharige Salomi
Metusela Sociology International

Studies
Christian
Culture

2090 1010001025046669 Thabawitage Dona
Yashmi Kaushalya Economics History Literary

Criticism

2091 1010001025046677 Pidiwili Gedara Ochini
Deshanjana Ariyasinghe Sinhala Development

studies Archaeology

2092 1010001025046701
Udakande Udagedara
Asni Nwodya
Thilakarathna

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2093 1010001025046719 Kankanthri Nethmi
Himasha Gunawardana

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Psychology German

2094 1010001025046735
Kapuwalea Gedara
Sithara Seumini Pushpa
Kumara

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2095 1010001025046743 Garusinghage Samadhi
Sulochana Anthropology Development

studies
Political
science

2096 1010001025046750
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Ayesha
Jeewanthi Dissanayaka

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2097 1010001025046768 Rajan Saranya History Political
science Geography



2098 1010001025046776 Maligaspe Koralege
Hasini Dhananjana

Mass
Communication Geography Literary

Criticism

2099 1010001025046826
Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Akash Ruchira
Rajapaksha

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2100 1010001025046883 Lekam Mudalige Sadali
Tharushika Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2101 1010001025046917 Herath Mudiyanselage
Navodya Sandamali Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2102 1010001025046933
Herath Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Prasangani
Herath

Sociology Drama and
Theatre

Performing
Arts Dancing

2103 1010001025046990
Meragal Pedige
Sadunika Deevindi
Swarnathilaka

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2104 1010001025047022
Ukkurala Gamarallage
Dilhani Madushika
Kumari Dayarathna

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

2105 1010001025047030
Wijjapathi Muththalage
Piyumali Nisansala
Nandasena

Sinhala History Anthropology

2106 1010001025047048 Alutha Gamaralalage
Hiruni Madushika

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Literary
Criticism

2107 1010001025047071 Gode Kankanange
Mahesha Wanamalee

Political
science Sinhala History

2108 1010001025047097
Randeniya Kankanamge
Dona Yohani
Niwarthana

Sinhala Political
science Philosophy

2109 1010001025047105
Wanninayaka
Mudiyanselage Thejani
Mekhala Wanninayaka

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2110 1010001025047113
Liyana Pedige Hansika
Prabodhani
Priyadarshani

International
Studies Anthropology Geography

2111 1010001025047147 Edosooriyage Ravidu
Jayawara Perera

Mass
Communication Anthropology History

2112 1010001025047154 Withana Arachchillage
Imanthika Madhurangi Sinhala Anthropology Performing

Arts Music



2113 1010001025047162
Kodikara Gedara
Prabhani Tharushika
Karunadhipathi

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

International
Studies

2114 1010001025047220
Suduhakurale Gedara
Oshani Dilhara
Premarathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

2115 1010001025047238
Niladandawe Kamathe
Gedara Hashan Rajith
Bandara

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2116 1010001025047253
Rathnag Gedara
Prabodhika Mihirangani
Menike

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

2117 1010001025047261 Aluth Gedara Hiruni
Maheshika Sinhala Anthropology Geography

2118 1010001025047287

Manthilaka
Mudiyanselage
Sewwandi Sahasrika
Manthilaka

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

2119 1010001025047337 Mahamalage Lakmini
Tharaka Madhushani Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

2120 1010001025047394
Basnayake
Mudiyanselage Ayesh
Upamal Basnayake

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2121 1010001025047410

Demala Palliye
Gurunnanselage
Nethmini Ramalsha
Fernando

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

2122 1010001025047428
Madugeta Jayarathna
Vidanage Pehesarani
Nethupuli

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

2123 1010001025047451 Liyanage Thakshila
Gihani Subasinghe Sinhala Political

science Archaeology

2124 1010001025047493
Dampiya Waththe
Manannalage Sachini
Prabodha

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2125 1010001025047519
Hewa Walimunige
Muthumini Uthpala
Gunarathna

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2126 1010001025047535 Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage Nirosha

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy

Anthropology



Priyadarshani
Thennakoon

2127 1010001025047543

Sirimanna
Ralahamillage Sajani
Apsara Dilshani
Sirimanna

Sociology Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2128 1010001025047550

Abeysingha
Mudiyanselage
Chathurika Pushpa
Kumari

Anthropology Archaeology Buddhist
Psychology

2129 1010001025047576
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Navodya
Kaumini Rathnayaka

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Literary
Criticism

2130 1010001025047584 Wijesinghege Sarangi
Tharuprabha Wijesinghe Sociology Economics Anthropology

2131 1010001025047592 Chamodi Vishvadini
Jayaratne

Political
science History Psychology

2132 1010001025047600
Weerarathna
Patabendige Chathunki
Janeesha Weerarathna

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Psychology

2133 1010001025047618 Obinamuni Warangana
Sandamini De Silva. Sinhala Political

science History

2134 1010001025047626 Biumi Sandashani
Pamudika Samaraweera Sinhala Buddhist

Psychology
Drama and
Theatre

2135 1010001025047634
Devatha Pedi Gedara
Nirodha Lakshani
Senavirathna

Sinhala Political
science Anthropology

2136 1010001025047675
Serasin Kuruppu
Arachchige Thakshala
Madhushani

Sinhala Economics
Library and
Information
Science

2137 1010001025047683
Senarath Disanayakage
Hansadi Vandana
Jayasena

Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

2138 1010001025047709
Jayakodige Dona
Thisumi Himansa
Jayakodi

Japanese International
Studies Geography

2139 1010001025047717 Karalahinne Hiruni
Nimesha Jewanthi Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

History



2140 1010001025047758 Hakkini Hasari Hevinya
Weerasekara Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2141 1010001025047766
Thenuwara Kotuwe
Gedara Kalani Bhagya
Thenuwara

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology Anthropology

2142 1010001025047790
Dewatha Pedi Gedara
Saubagya Prabodani
Jayasooriya.

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

2143 1010001025047832
Epitagedara Sachini
Tharushika Sewwandi
Epitagedara

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2144 1010001025047840
Edirisingha Arachchige
Nimna Seuwandi
Edirisingha

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

2145 1010001025047857

Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage
Nethmini Mihishara
Pataliya

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

2146 1010001025047899 Udalamaththa Gamage
Piyumi Sasindi History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

2147 1010001025047915
Ranasinghe
Musiyanselage Amasha
Sulakshani Jayarathna

Geography Sinhala Anthropology

2148 1010001025047923 K.g.sachini Anushka
Kudagama Vastusasthra Sociology Development

studies

2149 1010001025047931 Aluth Ge Ishani
Udeshika Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2150 1010001025047956
Senarath Appuhamilage
Sewwandi Nilmini
Senarath

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2151 1010001025048046
Vithana Arrachchige
Lethmi Anuththara De
Silva

Psychology Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2152 1010001025048053
Balasooriya
Mudiyanselage Dilanka
Kumari

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies



2153 1010001025048079
Rasnayaka
Mudiyanselage Niluka
Rasnayaka

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

2154 1010001025048111 Stephen Piumi
Rasangika Psychology History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2155 1010001025048129

Wijesingha Nawarathna
Mudiyanselage
Chamodya Chathurani
Nuwanthika Wijesingha

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

2156 1010001025048137 Wadiya Rallage Randika
Nethmini Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2157 1010001025048145 Wishmi Paranahewa Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

2158 1010001025048152
Wanasingha
Mudianselage Nimasha
Malshanee

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

2159 1010001025048186
Balage Kithmini
Kavindiya Sarangani
Silva

Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2160 1010001025048194

Kalu Arachchillage
Prasangi Hirunika
Madhubhashini
Pathirana

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2161 1010001025048228
Wanni Arachchi
Kankanamge Ashika
Sathsarani Rathnamali

Sociology Political
science History

2162 1010001025048236 Liyanage Hashini
Wimansa

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Anthropology

2163 1010001025048244
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Minuki
Dahamya Ekanayaka

Library and
Information
Science

Geography Sociology

2164 1010001025048269
Amarasingha
Arachchige Sadeesha
Lichchawi Amarasingha

Sinhala Economics
Library and
Information
Science

2165 1010001025048285 Dapana Durage Nipuni
Dulanjani Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



2166 1010001025048293
Weerasekara
Kankanamge Nethmi
Chethani

International
Studies Economics Psychology

2167 1010001025048319 Komangodage Jithmi
Koshila Sinhala Economics History

2168 1010001025048327 Lamahewage Jayanidu
Deepaka Sinhala Political

science History

2169 1010001025048335
Rathubilindalage
Sewmini Kawshalya
Gunarathna

Drama and
Theatre History Literary

Criticism

2170 1010001025048350 Pramudi Hansani
Athapaththu Sinhala Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2171 1010001025048368 Manage Madhusha
Lakshani Sinhala Political

science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2172 1010001025048376
Kahawandana Henak
Gedara Ishara Rashmi
Sandeepani

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

2173 1010001025048384 Godabadde Gedara
Udari Pramodya Godage Sinhala Geography Buddhist

philosophy

2174 1010001025048392

Karunarathna
Mudiyanselage Oshini
Hasindi Erandika
Karunarathna

Sinhala Political
science

International
Studies

2175 1010001025048426 Edirimannage Tharushi
Tharuka Sinhala International

Studies Geography

2176 1010001025048434 Pahalagei Laveesha
Erandi Sinhala Visual Arts and

Design

Library and
Information
Science

2177 1010001025048442 Kapuru Pandithalage
Hiruni Maselka Jayasiri Sociology Development

studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2178 1010001025048459 Sudara Sewmini
Rajapaksha

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
philosophy History

2179 1010001025048483 Moha Raja Sakunthala
Sewwandi Kumari Sinhala Geography Drama and

Theatre



2180 1010001025048491
Dawulkara Gedara
Sehani Rashmika
Priyadarshani

Sociology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2181 1010001025048517
Wewarna Jayasingha
Arachchilage Supuni
Shashikala Perera

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2182 1010001025048525 Thenuwara Hannadige
Tharushi Nawody Sociology International

Studies German

2183 1010001025048566
Kabaragalage Ishini
Tharushika Dananji
Samaranayaka

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Performing
Arts Music

2184 1010001025048574 Randima Madhushani
Madarasinghe Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

2185 1010001025048582

Abewickrama
Siriwardhanage
Sandamali Nimanthika
Sanjeewani
Abewickrama
Siriwardhana

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

2186 1010001025048616
Namminge Dilmi
Nimeshika
Chandrathilaka

Geography International
Studies Sinhala

2187 1010001025048624 Kankanam Pathiranage
Malithi Sanjana Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2188 1010001025048632 Nethmi Dulanjali
Weerasinghe Sinhala International

Studies
Political
science

2189 1010001025048657 Udage Kankanamge
Upeksha Deshani Psychology Economics Vastusasthra

2190 1010001025048673
Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Nethmini Rasangani
Rajapaksha

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

Drama and
Theatre

2191 1010001025048699
Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage Chamali
Madhupani Rajapaksha

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Vastusasthra

2192 1010001025048723 Senara Sewwandi
Sinhapali

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Music

Drama and
Theatre

2193 1010001025048756 Dadallage Nisansala
Lakshani Sinhala Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy



2194 1010001025048764 Mohamed Muneef Farha Sinhala Geography International
Studies

2195 1010001025048780 Subasinghe Arachchige
Yohani Malki Bimsara Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2196 1010001025048806 Lewpoth Deniyage
Pamudi Kaushani

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science History

2197 1010001025048814 Methmi Imesha Perera Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre Image Arts

2198 1010001025048830
Don Samarasingha
Vindya Hiruni Nawodya
Samarasingha

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Social Statistics

2199 1010001025048889 Rajapaksha Durayalage
Sujeewa Hemali

Political
science Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2200 1010001025048921
Hettiarachchige
Dameesha Nishadi
Hettiarachchi

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

2201 1010001025048947
Charithangani
Muthumali
Liyanaarachchi

Sociology Anthropology Philosophy

2202 1010001025048954
Ekanayake
Mudiyanselage Thamali
Buddhika Ekanayake

Sinhala Geography History

2203 1010001025048962

Huduhumpola
Mudiyanselage
Gamagedara Navoda
Sadamini Huduhumpola

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2204 1010001025049028 Akuratiya Gamage
Sanduni Sanjeewani Geography Mass

Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2205 1010001025049101 Panama Gedara Oshadhi
Imasha Nethsarani Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2206 1010001025049119

Rajakaruna
Mudiyanselage Dhanuji
Gareesha Savindani
Rajakaruna

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



2207 1010001025049200
Hirunima Thathsarani
Abeygunasekara
Basnayaka

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Drama and
Theatre

2208 1010001025049218
Peduru Dewayalage
Anuththara Jeewanthi
Wimalasena

Sociology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2209 1010001025049226 Wijesinghalage Nimesha
Kavindi Peeris Sinhala Geography Political

science

2210 1010001025049234 Paragoda Liyanage
Chandima Samanmali

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2211 1010001025049242
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Imesha
Sewwandi Disanayaka

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

2212 1010001025049259
Rathnayaka
Arachchilage Dewindi
Tharushika

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

2213 1010001025049325 Ranhotige Shehani
Samudra Weerasingha

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

2214 1010001025049333
Athapaththu
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Maheesha Thilakarathna

Geography International
Studies Anthropology

2215 1010001025049341 Nawullage Oshani
Sandeeshani Nawulla Sinhala Geography Development

studies

2216 1010001025049358 Jasinge Dinusha Dilhari Sinhala History Political
science

2217 1010001025049416
Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Sachintha Lakshani

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2218 1010001025049432
Mathammana
Mudiyanselage Saminda
Sampath Rajapaksha

Sinhala Political
science Geography

2219 1010001025049465
Wadu Widanelage
Gedara Sasanka
Sulakshana

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2220 1010001025049473
Madawaththe Gedara
Ravihari Kaushalya
Samarasinghe

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies



2221 1010001025049481
Dawndasekara
Mudiyanselage Erandi
Madushani

Geography International
Studies

Buddhist
philosophy

2222 1010001025049507
Samasundara
Mudiyanselage Chamila
Madumali

Sinhala History Buddhist
philosophy

2223 1010001025049556
Kakulandara
Mudiyanselage Savidi
Nimesha Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Economics

2224 1010001025049606 Nanayakkara Kappiti
Duwage Dilini Ishara Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2225 1010001025049614
Don Steewan Nethmi
Gimhani Anuththara
Jayalath

Sociology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2226 1010001025049655 Puransinalage Sewmini
Sathyanjalee Kumari Geography Mass

Communication
International
Studies

2227 1010001025049671

Wanasinghe
Mudiyanselage
Athapaththu Ralale
Gedara Thanuri
Kawshali Yashodara
Padeniya

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2228 1010001025049705 Kombu Imesha
Maduwanthi Silva Sinhala Social Statistics Economics

2229 1010001025049739 Kalupahanage Don
Tashani Semini Pahasara Sociology Economics International

Studies

2230 1010001025049762 Vimansha Sethvindi
Athapaththu Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2231 1010001025049788 Deegoda Gamage
Chalani Madhushika Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2232 1010001025049796 Hansi Raveesha Vidana
Gamage Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2233 1010001025049853

Kalawagahathanne
Gedara Aruni Neranjana
Priyadarshani
Sooriyagoda.

Sociology History Development
studies



2234 1010001025049861 Uduwela Mudiyanselage
Rashmi Prabodhani Sociology Archaeology Buddhist

Psychology

2235 1010001025049879 Chanika Nishanthini
Akkarawatta Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Philosophy

2236 1010001025049895 Kokawala Pathiranage
Ishani Malsha Economics Sociology Social Statistics

2237 1010001025049952 Pahala Gedara Nirasha
Gimhani Kumarathunga History Geography Psychology

2238 1010001025049986
Heethakale Weligalage
Kawya Madhushani
Karunarathna

Psychology Archaeology History

2239 1010001025049994 Rev.godawaye Siri
Sujatha Thero Psychology Philosophy Buddhist

Psychology

2240 1010001025050026
Rahubadde
Kankanamalage Hiruni
Kaveesa

Psychology Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2241 1010001025050042

Kekunagas Kotuwe
Gedara Sansala
Navodani
Kekunagaskotuwa

History Archaeology Anthropology

2242 1010001025050091 Imihamillage Dilini
Kaushalya Kumari Sinhala Geography History

2243 1010001025050109
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Ruchini
Nadeesha

History Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2244 1010001025050117
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Eranga
Hansamali

Sociology Anthropology Geography

2245 1010001025050133
Hewathissa
Pathirajalage Vishma
Kavinda Hewathilaka

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

2246 1010001025050141 Hiththetiya Arachchige
Nilmini Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2247 1010001025050174 Thisawalangu
Mudiyanselage Sachini

Psychology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural



Tharaka Wijayabahu Resource
Management

2248 1010001025050208 Herath Mudiyanselage
Lakma Malshani Sinhala Political

science Economics

2249 1010001025050224
Dippita Hewage
Bawanthi Hiranya
Hewage

Sinhala Political
science Geography

2250 1010001025050240 Lansage Dilki Nadeesha
Medis Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2251 1010001025050257
Basnayaka
Mudiyanselage Umaya
Sandagomi Basnayaka.

Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2252 1010001025050265 Nawurunnage Dilmi
Shehara Thathsarani History Buddhist

philosophy
Political
science

2253 1010001025050273
Loku Koralalage
Hashini Maduwanthi
Lokukorala

Sinhala History Geography

2254 1010001025050281 Haththotuwa Gamage
Ravishki Chamudini Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2255 1010001025050299 Dikhena Gamhewalage
Hiruni Wasana

Mass
Communication Geography Anthropology

2256 1010001025050323 Chammi Ravihari
Dissanayaka Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

2257 1010001025050331 Hetti Arachchige
Hirushi Rashmika Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

2258 1010001025050372

Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage
Wageesha Hesharavie
Jayasundara

Psychology Anthropology International
Studies

2259 1010001025050448 Ilmi Dewanmini
Borellage Sociology Geography Drama and

Theatre

2260 1010001025050455 Adhikarige Saumya
Sanduni Wijesundara Sinhala History Political

science

2261 1010001025050463
Hathurusinghe
Dewayalage Sanduni
Nawodya Kularathna

Mass
Communication Geography International

Studies



2262 1010001025050489 Ramanadan Shakila Sinhala Geography Image Arts

2263 1010001025050497 Roonage Chamodya
Rasikani Geography Sinhala Archaeology

2264 1010001025050513 Dinayadura Chathumini
Dinethma Anthropology International

Studies Japanese

2265 1010001025050554
Hewa Anthonige
Sachithra Dilshi
Kularathna

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
Psychology

2266 1010001025050570
Edirisinghe Arachchige
Chanchala Jayaminee
Karunarathne

Mass
Communication

Political
science Anthropology

2267 1010001025050596
Dada Paindakara Gedara
Subhashani Kaushalya
Dharmarathna

Economics Sociology Anthropology

2268 1010001025050604 Dilki Shehara
Wepitiyage Psychology Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2269 1010001025050612
Marasingha Pedilage
Milindi Nethra
Priyadarshani

Economics Sociology Anthropology

2270 1010001025050638
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Kavindi
Madusara Bandara

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

2271 1010001025050661 Hewa Alankarage
Hashani Malki Lankara

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2272 1010001025050679
Wasala Mudiyanselage
Shashikala Harshani
Gunarathna

Sinhala History Political
science

2273 1010001025050687
Wadurawa Bandaralage
Sadunee Udeshika
Bandara

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2274 1010001025050703
Hewa Singappulige
Kaveesha Dilshani
Wimalsiri

Geography Development
studies

Political
science

2275 1010001025050752 Mingappulige Navin
Hasith Karunathilaka

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies



2276 1010001025050794
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Nishadi
Kaushalya

Psychology Political
science Geography

2277 1010001025050810 Ariyadasage Sehani
Vindya Basnayaka Geography Economics Social Statistics

2278 1010001025050828
Marasingha
Arachchilage Rasani
Mahodya Marasingha

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2279 1010001025050836 Hengoda Surangika
Madhuwanthi Sinhala History Political

science

2280 1010001025050950 Gunalankara Gedara
Kaveesha Dulmini Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2281 1010001025050976 Kottawa Hewamanage
Buddhini Dilmika Sinhala Geography Buddhist

philosophy

2282 1010001025051008

Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage
Anuradha Charuni
Rathnayake

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

2283 1010001025051040
Napiti Koralage
Raveesha Anjalee
Koralage

Psychology International
Studies History

2284 1010001025051057
Subasinghe
Mudiyanselage Thilini
Nisansala Subasinghe

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

2285 1010001025051081
Subasinghe
Mudiyanselage Sewmini
Wasana Subasinghe

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

2286 1010001025051107 Lakshi Jayadhara
Senevirathna Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

2287 1010001025051149
Wijjapathi Muththalage
Malki Shashikala
Virajani Jayasinghe

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

2288 1010001025051156
Bulath Gamage Ishadi
Umeshika
Bulathgamage

Sociology Archaeology Buddhist
philosophy

2289 1010001025051164
Wijapathi Muththalage
Nimesha Sewwandi
Weerasinha

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies



2290 1010001025051180 Sasini Susanthika
Kumarasingha Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2291 1010001025051255
Kalansuriya Arachchige
Chameesha Sathsarani
Wijesekara

International
Studies Anthropology Development

studies

2292 1010001025051263
Rangadhipathige
Sewmini Nawodya
Senarathna

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Geography

2293 1010001025051321
Konara Mudiyanselage
Nethuli Devansa
Bandara

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2294 1010001025051354
Maduradhi Pathiyalage
Madara Chalani
Dharmasiri

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

2295 1010001025051404
Sampatha Waduge
Dilshan Chathuranga
Fernando

Sinhala History Political
science

2296 1010001025051412 Madawalage Don
Dananjana Himahansi Sociology Anthropology Development

studies

2297 1010001025051420 Walimuni Ayesha
Buddhimali Soysa Sinhala Chinese Visual Arts and

Design

2298 1010001025051446 Hirimuthu Godage
Nethmi Navodya Sociology Anthropology Development

studies

2299 1010001025051495 Arsha Malakkalage
Nethmi Madushani Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

2300 1010001025051511
Keerthisinghe
Mudiyanselage Deshitha
Lakshan Kumarasinghe

Sociology International
Studies Anthropology

2301 1010001025051537

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Bhawanthika Nadishanai
Dissanayaka

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

2302 1010001025051552 Milakshi Kaveesha
Jayalath Sinhala Economics Anthropology

2303 1010001025051560 Kumara Hannadige
Sandya Harshani Perera Psychology International

Studies Hindi

2304 1010001025051586 Yapa Mudiyanselage
Wajira Sandamali

Sinhala Tourism and
Cultural

Archaeology



Resource
Management

2305 1010001025051594 Hetti Arachchige
Gishani Vidya Sociology History Political

science

2306 1010001025051636 Mallika Gedara Sachini
Sayurangi Senadeera Sinhala Political

science
Literary
Criticism

2307 1010001025051651
Karandeniya
Mahadurage Sandali
Nimsara Dhananjani

Psychology International
Studies German

2308 1010001025051685
Bandara Muhandiramge
Dinesha Udeshini
Rathnasiri

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

2309 1010001025051693
Nilhene Mudiyanselage
Nethmi Lochana
Karunarathna

Sociology Geography Development
studies

2310 1010001025051701 Jayakodi Arachchilage
Vibusha Sarangi

Buddhist
Culture Anthropology History

2311 1010001025051735 Thanippulige Don
Malmi Warsha Indrsena Geography History Archaeology

2312 1010001025051784
Rathnayaka Appuha
Mileage Supuni
Nisansala Indrajith

Sinhala Geography Anthropology

2313 1010001025051800

Polwaththe
Galappaththige
Nadeesha Kaumini
Kumari

Sociology Geography Development
studies

2314 1010001025051818 Thyagarajalage Sahangi
Sathsarani Thyagarathne

Library and
Information
Science

Drama and
Theatre

Political
science

2315 1010001025051842 Kapuru Bandage Sanuja
Pabasara Thilakarathna Sociology History

Library and
Information
Science

2316 1010001025051859
Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage Thilini
Uthpala Jayasundara

Psychology Geography International
Studies

2317 1010001025051909

Sanath Nandasiri
Wimalaweerage
Devindya Thathsarani
Wimalaweera

Psychology Anthropology Buddhist
Psychology



2318 1010001025051925 Bulath Malwaththe
Gedara Achini Samodya Geography History Archaeology

2319 1010001025051966 Madithiyawala
Vijitharathana Thero Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
Psychology

2320 1010001025051990
Ihala Waththe Gedara
Sachintha Madushan
Ariyarathana

Sociology Development
studies History

2321 1010001025052014 Velayutham Priyanka Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

2322 1010001025052030
Suwanda Haluge
Harshani Lakshani
Jayasekara

Sinhala International
Studies

Political
science

2323 1010001025052147

Ratnayake
Mudiyanselage
Tharusha Kasun
Bandara Ratnayake

History Archaeology Buddhist
philosophy

2324 1010001025052162 Kuruna Gamage
Kaveesha Sewwandi Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2325 1010001025052170 Halneththi Sangeetha
Ruwna Kumari Perera Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

2326 1010001025052188
Delgahapeala Koralale
Piyumi Bhagya
Delgahapeala

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication German

2327 1010001025052212 Diddeniye Gedara
Jayamini Iruksha

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication German

2328 1010001025052238
Gunathilaka
Siriwardhanalage
Gayani Maheshika

Sinhala History
Library and
Information
Science

2329 1010001025052246
Hiyarapitiya Sesirige
Anuradika Indumini
Dewadiththa

Buddhist
Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2330 1010001025052253
Weerakoon
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Madhushika

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre Hindi

2331 1010001025052279
Niyara Katiye Gedara
Chalani Nathasha
Wimalasena

Geography Psychology
Library and
Information
Science



2332 1010001025052287
Llangasinghe Brahmana
Mudiyanselage Githmi
Kawshlani Ilangasinghe

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2333 1010001025052295

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Sumeetha Susanthi
Bandara

Sinhala Anthropology Geography

2334 1010001025052329
Siddath Acharige
Anuththara Isuru
Kumari

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Literary
Criticism

2335 1010001025052337 Rathnaveera Patabadige
Jinadi Kinara

Mass
Communication Japanese International

Studies

2336 1010001025052345 Hewainge Dinuka
Samuditha Kumara Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

History

2337 1010001025052352

Mahamarakkala
Kulakurusuriya
Patabandige Sandali
Sewmini Perera

Sinhala Archaeology History

2338 1010001025052394 Ambawaththa Hewage
Varuni Madhumali Sinhala History Literary

Criticism

2339 1010001025052402
Walimuni Dewayalage
Dulanjali Piumika
Kularathna

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

German

2340 1010001025052436 Benthotage Sashini
Himansha Fernando Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2341 1010001025052477 Kolambage Dona
Buhuni Yehangi Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2342 1010001025052485
Kamburugamuwa Hewa
Battage Jayodi
Chathumee Uththara

Psychology Geography Performing
Arts Dancing

2343 1010001025052501
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Ayodhya
Randini Rathnayaka

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy Anthropology

2344 1010001025052527
Herath Mudiyanselage
Sewmini Sathyangana
Thathsarani

Chinese International
Studies Psychology



2345 1010001025052550 Wannipurage Piyumi
Nawoda Sathsarani Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2346 1010001025052568 Manawaduge Dilini
Heshika Nuwanthi

Mass
Communication Anthropology History

2347 1010001025052584 Warnakulasooriyage
Nethmini Navodya Sinhala Economics Development

studies

2348 1010001025052592

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Ishara
Nethmi Heshani
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Political
science

2349 1010001025052600 Fatima Amana Razmin Mass
Communication

Development
studies Hindi

2350 1010001025052642
Senanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Diwyanjali Senanayaka

Psychology Philosophy Buddhist
Psychology

2351 1010001025052667
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Hashini
Shashikala Dissanayaka

Geography Buddhist
philosophy Anthropology

2352 1010001025052709 Ekala Dhammawansa Hindi Chinese Buddhist
Psychology

2353 1010001025052717 Rajapakshage Dilan
Madura Senadheera Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2354 1010001025052766 Noragallage Sandani
Nisansala Noragalla Sinhala Geography Social Statistics

2355 1010001025052790
Pituwala Kankanamlage
Don Hirusha Erandaka
Alahakoon

Mass
Communication History Philosophy

2356 1010001025052816 Delgodage Charuka
Shachintha Delgoda Psychology Anthropology Philosophy

2357 1010001025052857
Kuruwita Arachchilage
Dilini Thashmila
Kuruwita

Psychology Anthropology Philosophy

2358 1010001025052899 Palliya Guruge Nelka
Thathuranjani Silva Sociology Political

science Anthropology

2359 1010001025052907
Samarakoon Ranaweera
Arachchillage Saduni
Piyumali

Psychology Geography Philosophy



2360 1010001025052931
Wijebandarage
Maheshika Prabodhani
Wijebandara

Sociology History Political
science

2361 1010001025052964 Edirimuni Devindi
Isanka De Silva

Visual Arts and
Design Geography History

2362 1010001025052972
Gamlath Arachchige
Sithmi Himaya
Jayasinghe

Sociology Philosophy
Library and
Information
Science

2363 1010001025052998
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Dammika Dissanayaka

Archaeology History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2364 1010001025053012 Loku Arumage Sunethra
Dilrukshi De Silva Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

2365 1010001025053046 Yapa Gedara Sashika
Sewmini Yapa Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2366 1010001025053061 Mohomed Azmi Sara Chinese International
Studies German

2367 1010001025053079 Jayasenage Hiruni
Lakshika Jayasena

Visual Arts and
Design Sinhala History

2368 1010001025053111 Kodithuwakkara Gedara
Uththara Umayangni

Mass
Communication German Drama and

Theatre

2369 1010001025053145
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Samali
Dilrukshi Disanayaka

Sinhala History Archaeology

2370 1010001025053152
Weerakoon
Arachchilage Chamodya
Madhubashini Priyantha

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

2371 1010001025053160
Subasinghe
Arachchilage Shashini
Prasansana Subasinghe

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2372 1010001025053178

Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Savindika Sewmini
Ekanayaka

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2373 1010001025053186
Welikande Gedara
Piyumi Sathsarani
Sewwandi

Library and
Information
Science

Sociology International
Studies



2374 1010001025053194

Dewaraja
Pathirannehelage
Rashmi Kaushalya
Sewwandi

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2375 1010001025053210
Idirisinghe Devayala
Gedara Shashini
Dulmini Idirisinghe

Geography
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2376 1010001025053236
Suddavriduwalage
Dimuthu Chethana
Madhuwanthi

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

2377 1010001025053244

Rajapaksha Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kankanam Gedera
Sulochana Lakmali

Geography
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2378 1010001025053251
Subasinghe Arachchige
Olini Viranya
Subasinghe

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2379 1010001025053269 Herath Mudiyanselage
Chamila Pushpa Kumari Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2380 1010001025053285
Wijewardhanage Imashi
Sewwandi
Wijewardhana

Mass
Communication Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2381 1010001025053319 Nugaduwa Vithanage
Iresha Sandamali Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2382 1010001025053327
Janapala Mudiyanselage
Sandali Dinethra
Dissanayaka

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2383 1010001025053335
Horathal Kumarage
Samadhi Tharushika
Subasinghe

Sinhala Geography International
Studies

2384 1010001025053368
Senarath Mudiyanselage
Dinithi Tharushika
Wijerathna

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

2385 1010001025053384
Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Heshani
Kawya Kumari

Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2386 1010001025053400 Weerasinghe
Arachchilage Tharindya

Anthropology Library and
Information

Development
studies



Dismini Weerasinghe Science

2387 1010001025053418 Gamagedara Duminda
Lakmal Dhanapala Psychology Archaeology International

Studies

2388 1010001025053426
Uduwaka
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Dinelka

Sinhala Geography
Library and
Information
Science

2389 1010001025053434
Pallemulle Gedara
Imanthika Piyumali
Chandrasingha

Sociology Economics German

2390 1010001025053459

Siriwardhana
Arachchilage Yasodi
Wenuri Nimesha
Siriwardhana

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Performing
Arts Dancing

2391 1010001025053475
Thewarapperuma
Arachchilage Hansani
Maheshika

Mass
Communication

International
Studies Anthropology

2392 1010001025053491
Ranasinghe
Arachchilage Hashini
Tharuprabha Ranasinghe

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2393 1010001025053509 Watte Gedara Nisansala
Sewwandi Dissanayaka Sinhala Political

science Geography

2394 1010001025053533 Upasinghe Arachchige
Siluni Pooja

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Visual Arts and
Design

2395 1010001025053574

Adhasooriya
Mudiyanselage
Udeshika Heshani
Bandara

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2396 1010001025053582
Dissanayaka
Mohottalage Mayomi
Anuradha Dissanayaka

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2397 1010001025053608
Wijethunga
Arachchilage Tharushi
Nawanjana Wijethunga

Psychology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2398 1010001025053616
Kadawatha
Mudiyanselage Namali
Sewwandi

Sinhala History Anthropology



2399 1010001025053665
Kadawatha
Mudiyanselage Harshani
Madumali Wijerathna

History Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

2400 1010001025053673
Jayasinha
Kankanamalage
Umayangani Indrachapa

Mass
Communication

Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2401 1010001025053699
Subasingha
Mudiyanselage Thilini
Hansika Subasingha

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

International
Studies

2402 1010001025053723
Basnayaka Nilamelage
Upuli Wiyanga
Basnayaka

Anthropology International
Studies Economics

2403 1010001025053749 Manodara Gedara
Tharushika Dilmi Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Political
science

2404 1010001025053756 Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Sanduni History Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

2405 1010001025053764

Udagedara
Mudiyanselage
Sandunika Dilrukshi
Udagedara

Sinhala Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

2406 1010001025053772 Neththi Kumarage
Senuri Dilshika Psychology Economics Anthropology

2407 1010001025053806
Ekanayaka Senavirathna
Walawwe Kanchana
Madushi Ekanayaka

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Performing
Arts Dancing

2408 1010001025053822
Karunasinghe
Dewayalage Nawodya
Dilrukshi

Psychology History Anthropology

2409 1010001025053830

Abeykoon Jayasundara
Mudiyanselage
Thashikala Sewwandi
Abeyakoon

Psychology Geography International
Studies

2410 1010001025053863
Basnayaka
Mudiyanselage Anjalee
Harindya

Sociology History Anthropology

2411 1010001025053871
Abewardhana Liyana
Arachchige Sanduni
Upeksha

Psychology Political
science Geography



2412 1010001025053897

Ranasingha
Mudiyanselage
Thennewaththw Gedara
Chathuranganee Kumari
Ranathunga

Buddhist
Culture Geography Anthropology

2413 1010001025053954
Herath Mudiyanselage
Wataliyadde Nirasha
Rasanjali Herath

Psychology Development
studies Anthropology

2414 1010001025053962
Dewarathna Banjanage
Himaya Pehesarani
Thilakasiri

Archaeology History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2415 1010001025054044 Chandrappulige
Kaveesha Nethmini Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

2416 1010001025054051 Herath Mudiyanselage
Nisansala Sunethra Devi Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2417 1010001025054085 Tharushi Madushini
Upekshala Wanigarathna Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

2418 1010001025054093 Upasaka Mudiyanselage
Danushika Samanmali Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2419 1010001025054127
Bamunu Arachchi
Vidanalage Hansika
Udayangani Pieris

Sociology Anthropology Geography

2420 1010001025054135
Herath Mudiyanselage
Anuradha Mihidukula
Herath

Archaeology Anthropology Drama and
Theatre

2421 1010001025054143
Makoora Mudiyanselage
Dilshani Nimsara
Diwyanjalee Bandara

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese

2422 1010001025054150 Mayadunnage Swetha
Sathsarani Mayadunna

Mass
Communication Philosophy Anthropology

2423 1010001025054168 Katumullage Thilini
Raveesha Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2424 1010001025054176
Rajapaksha Dewayalage
Priyadarshani
Rajapaksha

Sinhala Archaeology History



2425 1010001025054200 Vinodya Nethmi Hetti
Arachchi Sinhala History

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2426 1010001025054226
Surasingha Wijerathna
Mudalige Dewdini
Viyanga Wijerathna

Psychology Geography Literary
Criticism

2427 1010001025054234
Hurrigolle Gedara
Tharushi Dineshika
Hurrigolla

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

2428 1010001025054259
Boralasgamuwage
Jayana Jinadari
Fernando

Mass
Communication Philosophy Anthropology

2429 1010001025054291 Gamage Sandani
Panchalee Perera Psychology Political

science
International
Studies

2430 1010001025054333 Polpltlya Acharlge
Krlshanl Sachlnlka Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

2431 1010001025054341 Panangala Liyanage
Janindu Uthsara

Mass
Communication

Political
science

International
Studies

2432 1010001025054366 Dunuka Mudiyanselage
Lakshani Dananjana Sinhala Archaeology Image Arts

2433 1010001025054374 Iwule Gedara Malshi
Nethmini Ariyarathna Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Geography

2434 1010001025054390
Dewanarayana Acharige
Dinithi Sachinthani
Perera

Psychology Anthropology Philosophy

2435 1010001025054432 Porogoda Raveena
Samindi De Silva Sinhala Anthropology International

Studies

2436 1010001025054440
Kariyawasam Gamage
Piyumali Miyurangi
Rupasingha

Performing
Arts Dancing Sociology Geography

2437 1010001025054515
Ubesinghe
Jayawardhana Chamika
Lakchani

Sociology Political
science History

2438 1010001025054531
Medamulle Gedara
Hashini Madhushani
Medamulle Gedara

Sinhala Geography Drama and
Theatre



2439 1010001025054549
Witharana Gamage
Sharani Himanshi
Shahara

International
Studies

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

2440 1010001025054564
Karunanayaka
Mudiyanselage Tharushi
Nethmini Karunanayaka

Sociology Archaeology Development
studies

2441 1010001025054572 Mudiyanselage Udani
Chathurika Bandara Geography Performing

Arts Music
Mass
Communication

2442 1010001025054580 Garusinge Chathupama
Rasanjali Kumarasinghe Sociology Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

2443 1010001025054598
Hiti Bandaralage Nipuni
Yasanthi Ayesha
Bandara

Mass
Communication Geography International

Studies

2444 1010001025054606
Muthuwa Durayalage
Udeshika Sanjeewani
Gamage

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

2445 1010001025054648
Bandula Bandarage
Rasadhi Lakmini
Bandara

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology Mass
Communication

2446 1010001025054655

Abesingha
Mudiyanselage
Dulanjali Shashikala
Abesinha

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology Mass
Communication

2447 1010001025054663 Laddu Upeksha
Sandaruwani Sinhala Anthropology International

Studies

2448 1010001025054697
Edirisinghe
Mudiyanselage Samudra
Kumari Edirisinghe

Library and
Information
Science

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2449 1010001025054713
Kaluhakuruge Rashmini
Kavindya Kumari
Premathilaka

Japanese International
Studies Sinhala

2450 1010001025054754
Dehigama Walawwe
Dhanupama Manuri
Kumari Dehigama

Sociology Geography History

2451 1010001025054770
Pitiye Gedara
Nimeshika Dilhani
Karunathilaka

Sinhala History Geography



2452 1010001025054804
Rate Ralale Walawwe
Subodhi Sulakshani
Bandara

International
Studies Anthropology Development

studies

2453 1010001025054820 Ilandarige Shanika
Dilhani Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2454 1010001025054846 Kaveesha Randini
Pathirana Sociology Anthropology Development

studies

2455 1010001025054879 Borala Liyanage Dilini
Lakshika Liyanage Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2456 1010001025054960
Delankachchakriyage
Poornima Oshidi
Jayarathna

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2457 1010001025054978 Ella Godage Thameera
Randini Sinhala Anthropology Geography

2458 1010001025054994
Ranpati Dewage
Sanduni Sansala
Sewmini

Sociology History
Library and
Information
Science

2459 1010001025055017
Rajapaksha
Arachchillage Kaveesha
Nethmini Rajapaksha

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2460 1010001025055033 Hetti Arachchige
Hansani Piumali Sinhala Political

science
Christian
Culture

2461 1010001025055058
Marasingha
Arachchilage Shalini
Sathsarani

Psychology Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2462 1010001025055066

Alahakoon
Mudiyanselage Shehan
Pasidu Bandara
Alahakoon

Sinhala Political
science

Drama and
Theatre

2463 1010001025055074 Kapuduwa Witharanage
Geethma Kalpanee

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2464 1010001025055082 Karunamuni Thushari
Chathurika Gunathilaka Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



2465 1010001025055116
Bopitiya Appuhamilage
Shyamali Nimeshika
Kumari

Sociology Geography Archaeology

2466 1010001025055124 Hetti Arachchige
Woshangi Nisansala Sinhala History Development

studies

2467 1010001025055132 Mallika Arachchige
Subashani Priyangika Sinhala Geography Development

studies

2468 1010001025055157 Piyumika Siwaruba Raja Geography
Library and
Information
Science

Economics

2469 1010001025055181 Asirinnalage Upeksha
Sandamali Amarasiri

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies German

2470 1010001025055199 Ganegoda Sinhage
Hashini Prawarsha Archaeology Literary

Criticism

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2471 1010001025055207 Herath Mudiyanselage
Dananjani Nayanakanthi Sinhala Anthropology Literary

Criticism

2472 1010001025055223

Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage Harshani
Madushani Dissanayake
.

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2473 1010001025055256
Weerahennadige
Tharushi Dineshika
Fernando

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

2474 1010001025055264
Henagama Gamage Don
Dewmi Akarshana
Rupasingha

Psychology Political
science

Development
studies

2475 1010001025055272 Wedathanthrige Dona
Ishani Shashika Perera Psychology Political

science
Development
studies

2476 1010001025055322
Otanne Panikkiyala
Saseema Kumari
Gunawansha

Mass
Communication History Archaeology

2477 1010001025055348
Yapa Mudiyanselage
Chalani Hansika
Aberathana

Psychology Political
science

Development
studies

2478 1010001025055421 Herath Mudiyanseylage
Diwanjana Sewmini

Sinhala Archaeology International
Studies



Udyana Herath

2479 1010001025055439
Ranthilaka Gedara
Nethmi Sanjana
Ranthilaka

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

Visual Arts and
Design

2480 1010001025055447 Vidana Gamage Dahami
Sanjana Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2481 1010001025055470 Rajapakshage Kavindi
Jayamini Gunarathna

Mass
Communication

Political
science History

2482 1010001025055496
Ajith Samarasinghage
Anushika Sewwandi
Samarasingha

Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

2483 1010001025055504

Randunu
Pathirannehelage
Tharusha Hansalee
Randunu

Mass
Communication Anthropology International

Studies

2484 1010001025055546 Beranagoda Gamage
Wathmi Samudika

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2485 1010001025055553
Madduma Arachchige
Hirushi Nethara
Sithmini

Archaeology History Geography

2486 1010001025055587 Ganwari Oshadi
Thimasha Dhananjali Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

2487 1010001025055611 Devindi Sayurika
Rathnayaka Sinhala Buddhist

Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

2488 1010001025055629 Pahalaselawa Gedara
Dilki Apsara Jayasingha Sinhala Geography Political

science

2489 1010001025055637 Udagedara Chathurangi
Wimalarathna Sociology Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

2490 1010001025055686
Herath Mudiyanselage
Akarsha Madhushani
Herath

Sinhala History Political
science

2491 1010001025055694
Nagasinghe
Muthukumarana Ridma
Keshani

Sinhala Buddhist
Psychology

Library and
Information
Science



2492 1010001025055702 Withana Arachchillage
Malithi Anjana Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2493 1010001025055728
Bilida Dewayalage
Vibuddhi Vasantha
Gunasekara

Sinhala Anthropology Development
studies

2494 1010001025055744

Galkotuwe Gedara
Chamodi
Madhubhashini
Hemathissa

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2495 1010001025055751
Ilankoon Mudiyanselage
Tharushi Wishwa
Nayani Samarakoon

Sinhala International
Studies Anthropology

2496 1010001025055785
Eththiligoda
Vithanagamage Sithara
Sewwandi Rashmika

Psychology Political
science Archaeology

2497 1010001025055801 Ankokkawala Gamage
Rashmini Malshara Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

2498 1010001025055819
Madagammadde Gedara
Apsara Prasanji
Rathnayake

Development
studies Anthropology Buddhist

philosophy

2499 1010001025055835 Marakkala Manage
Heshani Sandeepani Sinhala Development

studies Anthropology

2500 1010001025055850
Jayasekara Kankanm
Pathirange Tharushika
Nayanajali

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

2501 1010001025055868

Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage
Nimanthika Dilmini
Rajapaksha

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Library and
Information
Science

Mass
Communication

2502 1010001025055876 Kaludurage Kaushalya
Hansani Jayasekara Sinhala International

Studies Geography

2503 1010001025055884 Appu Gammahelage
Nilakshi Maheshika Sociology Anthropology

Library and
Information
Science

2504 1010001025055918 Kurugamage Imalsha
Pramodani Sinhala History Geography



2505 1010001025055926
Liyanagama
Kankanamge Nikeshara
Sathsarani

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2506 1010001025055959 Dominikku Arachchige
Shani Eranthika

Mass
Communication Anthropology Image Arts

2507 1010001025055975
Yapa Bandaralage
Poornima Hansanee
Dewapriya

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

2508 1010001025055983
Harischandra
Pathirajage Samodya
Methmi Harischandra

Mass
Communication

Drama and
Theatre

Literary
Criticism

2509 1010001025055991
Mampitiya Arachchilage
Sadeesha Nethmini
Mampitiya

Sociology Geography History

2510 1010001025056007
Agalawele Rankoth
Gedara Kavindya Saman
Kumari

Sociology Political
science Anthropology

2511 1010001025056015

Aberathna Herath
Mudiyanselage
Sandeepani
Madhuwanthi Aberathna

International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

Political
science

2512 1010001025056056
Samarakoon
Mudiyanselage Avishka
Heshani Kumari

Sinhala Buddhist
philosophy History

2513 1010001025056072
Diyabadathulage
Chamodi Sewwandi
Bandara

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2514 1010001025056098

Munasinhe
Appuhamilage Don
Kaumini Umayangana
Sathsarani Munasinhe

Buddhist
Culture Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

2515 1010001025056106
Kande Duralage
Vinodaya Dilakshi
Kumari

Sinhala Anthropology History

2516 1010001025056114

Ranaweera
Mudiyanselage
Shashikala Darshani
Ranaweera

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2517 1010001025056148 Hewayalage Naduni
Sathsarani Pemaranthna Sociology International

Studies Chinese



2518 1010001025056171 Anvar Sadak Senuri
Sathsarani Psychology Anthropology Development

studies

2519 1010001025056197
Edirimuni Dewayalage
Dinusha Nethmini
Wicramasingha

Sociology
Library and
Information
Science

Geography

2520 1010001025056205
Kariyawasam
Appuhamilage Lakshika
Sewmini Kariyawasam

Geography History Mass
Communication

2521 1010001025056221 Yapa Pathirannehelage
Sanduni Nethmali Sinhala Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2522 1010001025056239
Halpawala
Kirimanikelage
Samanmalee

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication

Political
science

2523 1010001025056254 Malisha Diyamanthi
Senarathne Psychology Anthropology International

Studies

2524 1010001025056296 Wanni Durayalage
Rasanga Sandeepani Geography Sinhala Development

studies

2525 1010001025056353
Herath Pathiranage
Savindya Dilshani
Somarathna

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2526 1010001025056361 Waththe Gedara Shanika
Prabhashini Jayasekara

Mass
Communication Philosophy Geography

2527 1010001025056379
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Shavindi
Malshika

Development
studies Anthropology Geography

2528 1010001025056387 Kaluthanthrige Tharindi
Nimeshika Udayarathna Psychology Anthropology Performing

Arts Dancing

2529 1010001025056395 Kadigamuwa Hakuruge
Punsara Probodhani Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2530 1010001025056411
Dasanayaka
Mudiyanselage Dilakshi
Ishara Sanjeewani

Buddhist
Culture Archaeology

Library and
Information
Science

2531 1010001025056445 Kasthuri Arachchillage
Priyangika Madhushani

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management



2532 1010001025056452 Kotapola Gamage
Nethmi Nawodya

Political
science History Sociology

2533 1010001025056460
Wanniarachchi
Kankanamge Nanduvi
Mandeepa

International
Studies

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

2534 1010001025056486
Ranhoti Pedi
Durayalage Tharindi
Nimasha Meegaswila

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2535 1010001025056494 Withana Arachchilage
Chathurika Madhumali Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

2536 1010001025056502
Parana Hewage
Kaveesha Shalini
Shalindri

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2537 1010001025056650
Pattiyathenna Ralalage
Yumani Ranjana
Jayawardhana

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Chinese

2538 1010001025056700
Senarath Pathiranalage
Shyamali Kumari
Wijesinghe

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Buddhist
Psychology

2539 1010001025056726

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chamalka Kavindi
Rathnayaka

Psychology Economics Geography

2540 1010001025056759 Ilangage Poorni
Niwarthana Perera Sociology Anthropology Political

science

2541 1010001025056775

Akmeemana
Godawaththa Liyanage
Sewwandi Harshani
Kumari

Sinhala Geography Development
studies

2542 1010001025056791 Aralaganwila
Dhammajeewa Thero

Buddhist
philosophy Chinese Buddhist

Psychology

2543 1010001025056817 Malithi Madhavi
Gunasekara Economics International

Studies Sinhala

2544 1010001025056858
Pulathiththa Wellalage
Warsha Vimukthi
Kumari

Sinhala Political
science History



2545 1010001025056874
Jayamaha Hitihamilage
Piyumi Lakshika
Dharmarathna

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Dancing

Drama and
Theatre

2546 1010001025056924 Epa Kankanamge
Madhusha Rasanagi Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2547 1010001025056932

Keerthisinghe
Mudiyanselage Dilani
Bhagya Lakmali
Keerthisinghe

Psychology Anthropology Performing
Arts Dancing

2548 1010001025056957
Undiya Ralalage
Heshani Madunamali
Senevirathna

Psychology Geography International
Studies

2549 1010001025056965 Kankanam Pathiranage
Udari Sakuni Koshala Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2550 1010001025057021 Horathala Pedige Avindi
Dilhari Sithunima Japanese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

2551 1010001025057047 Kurudukarage Piumi
Madubashini

Development
studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

2552 1010001025057096 Aththiligoda Vitharana
Gamage Shehni Malsha Economics International

Studies
Political
science

2553 1010001025057112 Santhushika Kaushalya
Jayani Ranasinghe Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2554 1010001025057138
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Lakshika
Dilrukshi

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Dancing Anthropology

2555 1010001025057195 Subasinghe Senanayaka
Pabasara Hirumini Sinhala Literary

Criticism
Political
science

2556 1010001025057237
Tennakon
Mudiyanselage Himali
Kavindi Tennakon

Sociology Political
science Anthropology

2557 1010001025057260
Prasadika
Madhubhashini
Vimalasena

Sinhala Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy



2558 1010001025057278 Jayasuriya Arachhilage
Sanduni Kaushalya Psychology Political

science
Drama and
Theatre

2559 1010001025057310

Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Jayamini
Dissanayaka

Mass
Communication Geography Political

science

2560 1010001025057328
Jayakodi Arachchige
Nethmi Tharushika
Madhuhansi Jayakodi

Psychology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2561 1010001025057336
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Kawya
Madushani Disanayaka

Sociology Archaeology Anthropology

2562 1010001025057401
Jayasooriya
Arachchilage Udani
Navodya Jayasooriya

Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

2563 1010001025057419

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Palle
Gedara Dilini Pushpika
Rathnayaka

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2564 1010001025057450
Thennakoon Arachchige
Nimna Sanduni
Thennakoon

Mass
Communication

Political
science History

2565 1010001025057518

Ekanayake
Mudiyanselage
Kirimadiththe Gedara
Yamuna Nadeeshani
Kumari Ekanayake

Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2566 1010001025057559 Udunuwaralage Padma
Madhushani Udunuwara Sinhala History Hindi

2567 1010001025057575 Peramuna Gamage
Githmi Sashikala

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Japanese

2568 1010001025057658
Liyana Arachchilage
Dilshani Madavi
Weerasinghe

Sinhala
Library and
Information
Science

History

2569 1010001025057666 Rajamuni Devage Asha
Navodani

Mass
Communication Geography Archaeology

2570 1010001025057682 Kalu Arachchige Piyumi Sociology History Buddhist
philosophy



2571 1010001025057690 Pannala Hunuge Imashi
Cathurangi Sociology Political

science Geography

2572 1010001025057708 Arachchilage Yasanga
Sandamini Abesingha Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Performing
Arts Dancing

2573 1010001025057724 Sarani Shashipraba
Hettige Sinhala History Archaeology

2574 1010001025057740
Dewa Miththage
Prasanthi Priyadarshani
Dewamiththa

Psychology Performing
Arts Dancing Anthropology

2575 1010001025057757 Charith Anushka
Muthunayake Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2576 1010001025057781 Jayathungalage Samadhi
Shashiprabha Gimhani Psychology Anthropology Archaeology

2577 1010001025057799
Wanniarachchige
Chalani Imalka
Dilrukshi

Political
science History Sinhala

2578 1010001025057807 Udupilage Hiruni
Sadeepa Sinhala International

Studies Anthropology

2579 1010001025057815 Gonaduwage Seneja
Mindulie Perera

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2580 1010001025057823 Jawarange Buddika
Lakshan Madhushantha Sociology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2581 1010001025057864 Mahadurage Irosha
Madhushani Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2582 1010001025057898

Athapaththu
Mudiyanselage
Maheshika Vimukthi
Athapaththu

Visual Arts and
Design Geography Sinhala

2583 1010001025057914
Mapa Mudiyanselage
Dinith Kokila
Chandrasiri

Psychology Political
science Philosophy

2584 1010001025057948 Warnapurage Shanavi
Kaumadibhashi

Psychology Philosophy Political
science



Warnapura

2585 1010001025058011 Athukoralage Tharuka
Didulani

Performing
Arts Dancing Sinhala Anthropology

2586 1010001025058029 Ranasinghe Arachchige
Nirodha Prabhashinie Psychology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

2587 1010001025058037

Nawarathna
Mudiyanselage
Nadeesha Jeewanthi
Nawarathna

Mass
Communication

Performing
Arts Dancing

Political
science

2588 1010001025058094 Shanika Kumari
Godawelage

Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

2589 1010001025058144 Jayasekara Vithanage
Nikini Sathsarani Psychology Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2590 1010001025058185 Amarakoonge Chandima
Sewwandi Amarakoon Sociology Political

science Geography

2591 1010001025058219
Maheshika
Priyadarshani
Godawelage

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2592 1010001025058227 Nethmi Rivisarani
Jayasinghe

Political
science

Literary
Criticism Archaeology

2593 1010001025058268
Herath Mudiyanselage
Aluth Gedara Wasana
Sewwandi Karunarathna

Sinhala Geography Political
science

2594 1010001025058326 Kottal Bedde Vidanelage
Avarjana Nethmini

Development
studies History Political

science

2595 1010001025058334 Wiyannalage Mahesha
Weerasingha Sinhala Political

science History

2596 1010001025058359 Aluth Gedara Hasangi
Praboda Kumarasingha Sinhala Geography Political

science

2597 1010001025058367
Wijenayaka
Kankanamge Nishadi
Lakshika

Mass
Communication

Political
science Geography



2598 1010001025058383

Chandrasekara
Mudiyanselage
Nisansala Lakmali
Chandrasekara

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

2599 1010001025058391 Wissaha Purage Champa
Erandathie Nuwanpura

Political
science Social Statistics Economics

2600 1010001025058441 Henaka Ralalage Gedara
Aruni Lanka Psychology International

Studies

Library and
Information
Science

2601 1010001025058458
Wanasuriya
Mudiyanselage Amali
Ineshika

Psychology Political
science Geography

2602 1010001025058565 Edirimannage Hashini
Muditha

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy History

2603 1010001025058581
Kande Appuhamillage
Nethmi Chathurika
Keppitigala

Economics Geography Psychology

2604 1010001025058615 Ashen Poorna
Disanayaka

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Drama and
Theatre

2605 1010001025058722 A.k.n.anuththara
Abeywardhana Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

2606 1010001025058730 Mohamed Izver Fathima
Ruzaina

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies History

2607 1010001025058748 Ranhawadi Gedara
Padma Manjula Kumari Sinhala Geography History

2608 1010001025058797 Wellasse Gedara Dileka
Madhushani Sociology Political

science Anthropology

2609 1010001025058813
Wadiwela
Mudiyanselage Tashmi
Yasundara Gunarathna

Psychology Geography Performing
Arts Dancing

2610 1010001025058821 Kulasith Liyanage
Tharusha Himasara

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2611 1010001025058854
Dissanayaka
Mudiyanselage Shalaka
Hasantha Deshapriya

History International
Studies

Political
science



2612 1010001025058862
Adhikari Appuhamillage
Buddini Piyumalika
Adhikari

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Anthropology

2613 1010001025058896

Ratnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Nawodya Sathsarani
Rathnayaka

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

Political
science

2614 1010001025058912

Wanninayaka
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Tharushika
Wanninayaka

Sociology Archaeology History

2615 1010001025058920
Jalath Kankanam
Abeykoon Hashan
Sithumina

Mass
Communication Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2616 1010001025058938
Roopassara Pedige
Kavindi Nethmini
Karunarathna

Sinhala Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2617 1010001025058961
Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Sasanka
Dilakshi Bandara

Sinhala Geography Buddhist
philosophy

2618 1010001025058995

Diwakara
Mudiyanselage
Maleesha Sewmini
Senewirathna

Sinhala Political
science Archaeology

2619 1010001025059019 Herath Mudiyanselage
Nathali Rashmika Psychology Geography History

2620 1010001025059027 Kalugala Withanage
Apoorwa Umayangi Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2621 1010001025059035 Liyanage Dona
Uththama Pahasarani Psychology Geography International

Studies

2622 1010001025059068 Vaina Perumal Sachini
Dewranga Psychology Economics Development

studies

2623 1010001025059092
Liyadawela Uggalage
Heshani Ravisha
Senavirathna

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

German

2624 1010001025059134 Warnakulasooriya
Mudiyanselage Kasuni

Psychology Economics International
Studies



Erandhika Sathsarani
Premarathna

2625 1010001025059167 Kulathungage Dilshani
Sarojika Kulathunga Sinhala Archaeology Buddhist

philosophy

2626 1010001025059175
Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Nishadi
Dananjali

Psychology Geography Literary
Criticism

2627 1010001025059241 Gamagedara Adithya
Malmi Gamagedara Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2628 1010001025059274 Widanalage Thamasha
Dilanthi Soyza Sinhala Political

science History

2629 1010001025059282 Kansawagei Sadini
Madhuwanthi Sinhala Geography Drama and

Theatre

2630 1010001025059290 Paththuwe Arachchige
Hasini Imeshika Sinhala Archaeology History

2631 1010001025059308
Galagoda Gedara
Tharika Lakmini
Bandara

Sinhala Geography Vastusasthra

2632 1010001025059316
Kolamba Hevage
Thareesha Harindi De
Silva Abesinghe

Sociology Anthropology Political
science

2633 1010001025059324 Dinithi Wishmika
Rajapaksha Sociology Political

science Anthropology

2634 1010001025059340 Handunneththi Nirasha
Dilhani De Silva Sociology Anthropology Political

science

2635 1010001025059357 Hansi Tharushika
Punchihetti Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

2636 1010001025059365 Parana Manage
Shashikala Dhananjani

Library and
Information
Science

Sinhala Political
science

2637 1010001025059373 Perumbadage Sithara
Sewwandi Senavirathna

Mass
Communication Anthropology Development

studies

2638 1010001025059381
Wickrama Arachchilage
Himashi Kaushalya
Siriwardana

Sociology Economics History

2639 1010001025059415 Bogahagedara Oshanika
Nethsarani Chandrasiri Geography History Development

studies



2640 1010001025059423 Muthu Thanthrilage
Charuni Fernando

Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

Mass
Communication

2641 1010001025059431 Hamaragoda Kuruppuge
Bethmi Sathsarani Psychology Economics Anthropology

2642 1010001025059449
Hitihami Mudiyanselage
Hiruni Navodya
Madhushani

Sociology Political
science History

2643 1010001025059498 Kapugama Geeganage
Dileshi Dewjani

Performing
Arts Music

Political
science Sociology

2644 1010001025059522

Wijekoon
Mudiyanselage Devi
Shaluka Muthumali
Wijekoon

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

2645 1010001025059548
Wadahidde Gedara
Hiruni Dilushika
Rajapaksha

Development
studies

Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

2646 1010001025059555

Senewirathna
Mudiyanselage Kasuri
Maheshika
Senewirathna

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2647 1010001025059597
Konara Mudiyanselage
Janani Navodya
Sandeepani

Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

Political
science

2648 1010001025059605

Weerasinghe
Mudiyanselage Chathuri
Piyumali Nisansala
Jayaweera

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2649 1010001025059613 Mallika Athukoralage
Kavishka Gayashani Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2650 1010001025059662
Yatanwala
Witharanalage Sajani
Upeksha Yatanwala

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2651 1010001025059670
Adikari Mudiyanselage
Shakuni Nawodha
Adikari

Sociology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2652 1010001025059688 Pathiranage Asiri
Priyani Psychology International

Studies
Development
studies



2653 1010001025059704
Wanni Arachchige
Janani Sewwandi
Wanniarachchi

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2654 1010001025059712
Kalukumara
Mudiyanselage Gayathri
Udayangani

Sinhala Political
science

Drama and
Theatre

2655 1010001025059811 Deraniyagalage Ushadi
Manikya

Buddhist
Culture History Development

studies

2656 1010001025059837 Ushettige Dilmi Tharuka
Oshadi Perera Sociology Geography Vastusasthra

2657 1010001025059845

Weerasooriya
Arachchilalage Lakchani
Madhunika
Weerasooriya

Mass
Communication History Political

science

2658 1010001025059860
Jayakodi Arachchilage
Shehani Dilshika
Thilakarathna

Economics Political
science Sinhala

2659 1010001025059886 T.ganeesha Nethsarani Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2660 1010001025059910
Rukunayakage
Prabhathiya Sachintha
Somarathne

Sinhala Political
science Geography

2661 1010001025059928 Imiyage Chamidu
Jithmina Pathirana

Mass
Communication Archaeology History

2662 1010001025059944
Kadawath Pedige
Shasheena Randilu
Malalasekara

Japanese Mass
Communication

International
Studies

2663 1010001025059993 Henegama Liyanage
Piyumi Kaweesha Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2664 1010001025060033 Jayawardhana Mudalige
Upekkha Thathsarani

Mass
Communication Economics Social Statistics

2665 1010001025060132 Ahangama Vithanage
Shashini Sadunika Psychology Geography Anthropology

2666 1010001025060140
Rathnayaka
Appuhamilage Oshadhi
Vidushika Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2667 1010001025060157
Kiriwandeniye Gedara
Harshani Priyangika
Kiriwandeniya

Sociology Geography Development
studies



2668 1010001025060215 Siyambalapitiyage
Diyan Maneth Sinhala Political

science Archaeology

2669 1010001025060223 Nandasirige Gayani
Maheshika Nandasiri Sinhala History Archaeology

2670 1010001025060256
Edirisinghe
Arachchilage Yeshani
Prathandhi

Psychology International
Studies

Development
studies

2671 1010001025060348
Rajapakshage Mayura
Idunil Bandara
Rajapaksha

Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Visual Arts and
Design

2672 1010001025060397 Hasitha Rathnayakage
Nethmi Kavisha

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

Geography

2673 1010001025060439
Sinhala Peli Gedara
Champika Madubashini
Kodithuwakku

Psychology Anthropology Philosophy

2674 1010001025060447 Maheshwaran Wathsala
Kumari Sinhala International

Studies Chinese

2675 1010001025060504

Thennakoon
Mudiyanselage
Chandani Sandarenu
Kumari Thennakoon

Library and
Information
Science

Performing
Arts Dancing

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2676 1010001025060512 Pathiranage Nethulya
Abhimani

Mass
Communication

Political
science Geography

2677 1010001025060538 Gamage Chathuni
Nimeshika Sociology Economics Geography

2678 1010001025060561
Rnkira Dewayalage
Limasha Rasanjali
Godavita

Sociology Anthropology
Library and
Information
Science

2679 1010001025060579
Rajapaksha Anurage
Piyumi Punsala
Weerasiri

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Archaeology

2680 1010001025060595
Udugodage Ushani
Kaushaly Pushpakumari
Rodtigo

Drama and
Theatre Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2681 1010001025060603
Wisurumana Arachchi
Dewage Saduni Dilshani
Samarathilaka

Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology



2682 1010001025060694
Wijendra Acharilage
Achini Paboda
Hansamali

Economics Development
studies

International
Studies

2683 1010001025060728 Udahawaththe Eshanie
Purna Udawaththa Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

2684 1010001025060736

Uththamawadu
Rasanjalee Tharushi
Kaushalya
Jayawardhana

Sinhala Economics Political
science

2685 1010001025060777 Dadigama Arachchige
Hansika Prabodini Sociology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

2686 1010001025060785 Abewickrama Danapala
Kavindi Kanchana Sociology Development

studies
International
Studies

2687 1010001025060793
Ranpati Devage
Nishudha Shishani
Tharuka

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science History

2688 1010001025060801 Keembiye Hettige
Lahiru Sandaruwan Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2689 1010001025060819 Mandadige Prashani
Kanchanamala Fernando Sinhala Drama and

Theatre History

2690 1010001025060827
Kandewaththa
Manannalage Ruchini
Nisansali Darmasiri

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2691 1010001025060835 Kalu Arachchige Kasuni
Saubhagya Kaluarachchi Archaeology Buddhist

Culture History

2692 1010001025060843 Himansi Lakshika
Weerapperuma Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2693 1010001025060850 Jamini Gedara Sachini
Sandunika Dilrangi Sinhala International

Studies Geography

2694 1010001025060876 Kaluthanthrige Dona
Maheesha Sewwandi Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

2695 1010001025060892 Liyana Gamage
Sandaruwan Kuamara Psychology Political

science
Development
studies

2696 1010001025060918 Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage

Mass
Communication

Archaeology Buddhist
philosophy



Madhushika Dilini
Ekanayaka

2697 1010001025060959
Gonnagahawaththe
Sathsarani Upadya
Kumarasingha

Psychology Archaeology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2698 1010001025060975
Wijesinghe Arachchige
Nimeshika Madhuashani
Wijesingha

German Buddhist
Culture

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2699 1010001025060983 Vidana Gamage Pavithra
Madumali Sinhala Political

science
Drama and
Theatre

2700 1010001025060991 Benthota Kankanamge
Sithara Kalpani Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2701 1010001025061007 Mallika Arachchige
Wasana Thanuja Sinhala Political

science History

2702 1010001025061031 Gee Kiyanage Lisa
Dilini Fernando Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2703 1010001025061056 Gunawardhana
Vimarsha Kasuni Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2704 1010001025061064
Sampraptha Gedara
Waththe Sanka Pramod
Gadaladeniya

Sinhala Political
science Philosophy

2705 1010001025061098
Haputhanthrige Don
Dushan Malith
Gunasekara

Sociology Archaeology Performing
Arts Dancing

2706 1010001025061130 Madakumbure Gedara
Buddhika Hansani Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2707 1010001025061163
Wanasingha
Mudiyanselage Nipuni
Harshika Dissanayaka

Psychology Political
science

Development
studies

2708 1010001025061171
Kavudumunnalage
Dilshika Nethmini
Premachandra

Sinhala Visual Arts and
Design Archaeology



2709 1010001025061197
Karuna Dewalage
Shehani Akarshana
Karunathilaka

Psychology Philosophy Anthropology

2710 1010001025061205 Pebotu Arachchige
Wasana Tharushi

Mass
Communication History Buddhist

philosophy

2711 1010001025061239

Gajanayaka
Mudiyanselage
Chathurika Dananjani
Gajanayaka

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

2712 1010001025061247

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage
Thushani Adhikshani
Rathnayaka

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2713 1010001025061262 Pathirajage Thanuja
Lakmali Sinhala Political

science Geography

2714 1010001025061288
Weerasooriya Liyana
Arachchige Uthpala
Swarna Hansi

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2715 1010001025061296
Samaththuwa Wasam
Nadithya Tharani De
Silva

Sociology Archaeology Geography

2716 1010001025061304 Korale Widanelage
Hansika Sandamali Sinhala Political

science

Library and
Information
Science

2717 1010001025061320
Adhikari Appuhamilage
Dumisha Saduni
Adhikari

Sinhala Anthropology Development
studies

2718 1010001025061338 Lokuge Dona Methnadi
Randeesa Psychology Economics Anthropology

2719 1010001025061353

Thelisinghe
Mudiyanselage Lakshika
Udayakumari
Wickramasinghe

Sociology Economics History

2720 1010001025061361 Pahamuna Arachchige
Ashani Taniya Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

2721 1010001025061379 Manikkam Kaveetha
Pradeepani Ambegoda Psychology Philosophy Buddhist

Psychology

2722 1010001025061395 Kahandawala Gamage
Piyumi Rasandali Perera Sinhala Anthropology History



2723 1010001025061437 Henadheera Pathirage
Yashini Kavindi

Performing
Arts Dancing

Mass
Communication Geography

2724 1010001025061460 Welhenage Imasha
Dewmini Weerarathna Sinhala Geography Political

science

2725 1010001025061494
Udagamage Thathsara
Dimuthumali
Dharmapriya

Sociology Political
science Philosophy

2726 1010001025061502
Hinguruwana Bamunu
Arachchige Lakni
Anuradha

Sinhala Geography History

2727 1010001025061536 Jayalathge Dona Isuri
Anuththara Jayalath

Mass
Communication Economics Anthropology

2728 1010001025061544 Pincha Badhuge Savidya
Prabashi Jayaweera Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2729 1010001025061551 Balasuriya Lekamlage
Prabodhya Balasuriya Sinhala Political

science Anthropology

2730 1010001025061569
Laddusinha Badu
Nethmi Dewmini
Rathnayaka

Mass
Communication Economics Anthropology

2731 1010001025061593 Gurubewilage
Umayangi Pramudika Sinhala History Archaeology

2732 1010001025061619 Anguralage Dinithi
Sathsarani Amarasinghe Sociology Archaeology Performing

Arts Dancing

2733 1010001025061627 Asurumuni Arachchilage
Nadeeka Lakmali Sinhala Geography International

Studies

2734 1010001025061635 Dewapakshage Darshani
Navodya Piyathilaka Sinhala Anthropology Geography

2735 1010001025061676
Ashoka Wanigasekarage
Dilshani Kaushalya
Wanigasekara

Psychology Archaeology Development
studies

2736 1010001025061692 Beruwewa Gamage
Samanthi Sinhala

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2737 1010001025061767 Mallika Arachchige
Methma Harini Sinhala Anthropology Archaeology

2738 1010001025061809 Udawaththge Ishani
Suwandika Sinhala History Geography



2739 1010001025061833 Ranhoti Pedilage Janani
Kaushalya Sinhala Economics Buddhist

philosophy

2740 1010001025061858

Wijewardhana
Mudiyanselage
Buddhini Kasunika
Lakshi Wijewardhana

Mass
Communication Hindi Geography

2741 1010001025061866 Vidana Gamage Maduni
Prabodya

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Mass
Communication

Visual Arts and
Design

2742 1010001025061890
Kahatagasthanne Gedara
Nisansala Kumari
Karunasena

Psychology Political
science Archaeology

2743 1010001025061924 Udatiyawala Acharige
Dimithi Navodya Archaeology History Buddhist

Culture

2744 1010001025061957
Mathara Medawala
Kankanamge Sandali
Nimasha

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2745 1010001025061999
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Kalani
Bhagya Samaranayake

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

2746 1010001025062021
Kuda Arachchillage
Thamara Madhumali
Kuda Arachchi

Economics Development
studies

International
Studies

2747 1010001025062039
Ranaweera
Mudiyanselage Roshini
Madumali Ranaweera

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2748 1010001025062054
Gamage Nethmi
Kaushalya
Kumarasinghe

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2749 1010001025062070 Bhavani Thurya
Galbadaarachchi Sociology Economics Political

science

2750 1010001025062112 Denagama Witharanage
Sithara Sewwandi Sociology Political

science
Drama and
Theatre

2751 1010001025062161 Munasinghe Arachchige
Chamathka Minsandee Economics Buddhist

philosophy Sociology

2752 1010001025062187 Madawala Arachchillage
Gihan Niroshan Psychology Economics History



2753 1010001025062195
Wijesekara Arachchige
Malsha Sandali
Samarasinghe

Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2754 1010001025062252 Landege Ishara Sashini
Piyumali Sociology History Philosophy

2755 1010001025062260 Kalupahanage Dewni
Dilshara

Buddhist
Culture Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2756 1010001025062286
Amarasinghe
Pathirajage Yasitha
Kasuni Gunathilaka

Psychology Political
science

Development
studies

2757 1010001025062294
Galagama Mudalige
Abenayaka Dhananji
Punsara

Psychology Economics Anthropology

2758 1010001025062310 Hetti Waththage Thilini
Viyanga Madhavi Sinhala Literary

Criticism Anthropology

2759 1010001025062377 Wathukarage Hansani
Sandamali Psychology Political

science
Buddhist
Psychology

2760 1010001025062419 Herath Mudiyansele
Pasindu Lakmal Herath

Mass
Communication Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2761 1010001025062427 Hetti Arachchige Kawya
Dewmini Hettiarachchi Sinhala Archaeology Anthropology

2762 1010001025062450
Panangala Liyanage
Chathmi Oshini
Panchali

Sinhala

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

International
Studies

2763 1010001025062476
Wijesooriya
Mudiyanselage Shavindi
Kaushalya

Sinhala Development
studies

Political
science

2764 1010001025062518 Uyangodage Iresha
Prabadhani Sociology Archaeology International

Studies

2765 1010001025062534 Sikuradhipathi Gedara
Vibhusha Yasassri

Mass
Communication Archaeology Political

science

2766 1010001025062559 Annakkarage Praveen
Lakdeshapriya Peiris History Anthropology Sociology

2767 1010001025062617 Denagama Vitharanage
Sithmini Ridmani Sociology Archaeology History



2768 1010001025062625
Ranwala Liyana
Arachchige Dona Dileka
Heshani

Psychology Political
science

International
Studies

2769 1010001025062690

Udunuwara
Dissanayakage Dinithi
Kaushalya
Kumarathilaka

Sinhala Political
science Geography

2770 1010001025062732
Ramanayake Jayasekara
Mudiyanselage Sanath
Gunathilake

Geography Development
studies

Mass
Communication

2771 1010001025062773
Handukanda
Wahampurage Thulshi
Sathya Wijesingha

Sinhala Economics

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2772 1010001025062807
Karaputugala
Gamacharige Ishini
Oshadi

Image Arts Political
science

Mass
Communication

2773 1010001025062831
Galledande Gedara
Thusitha Harshan
Jayavira

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Visual Arts and
Design

2774 1010001025062856 Pathiraja Waduge Hiruni
Thathsarani Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

2775 1010001025062906
Waraddana
Mudiyanselage Dasuni
Himaya Bandra

Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2776 1010001025062948 Manikkuge Kaveesha
Anjalee Silva

Drama and
Theatre

Mass
Communication

Development
studies

2777 1010001025062955
Warnakulasooriya
Shepani Krisenta
Thisera

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Development
studies

2778 1010001025062971 Kukulgala Manannalage
Nimasha Kavindi Sinhala Political

science History

2779 1010001025062989
Manasingha Pathiranage
Chanika Udeshi
Rupasingha

Mass
Communication Geography History

2780 1010001025063003 Galagedarage Pawani
Rasanjalie Sandeepa Sociology History Japanese



2781 1010001025063045
Parape Dhewayalage
Nethmi Nisansala
Kumari

History Political
science Sociology

2782 1010001025063052
Marasinghe Pedige
Chamika Nimali
Jayarathna

Psychology Buddhist
Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2783 1010001025063078 Kulappu Gamage
Warnika Prasadini Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2784 1010001025063102 Kande Dewage Pasindu
Anushka Karunathilaka

Mass
Communication

Political
science Anthropology

2785 1010001025063128 Udawela Gamaralalage
Thanuja Gayan Kalhara Psychology History International

Studies

2786 1010001025063136

Rajasinha Dewage
Horagahapitiye Gedara
Hiruni Hansika
Amarasooriya

Sinhala History Geography

2787 1010001025063185 Wijesiri Uresha
Sandamali Sinhala Political

science
Buddhist
philosophy

2788 1010001025063219 Bannaka Mudiyanselage
Wemodya Eshani History Anthropology Development

studies

2789 1010001025063235 Munasinha Disanayaka
Kaumini Pabasara

Mass
Communication

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Social Statistics

2790 1010001025063243 Kodikarage Piyumi
Wathsala Sinhala Anthropology Development

studies

2791 1010001025063250
Wijesinghe Herath
Mudiyanselage Dinithi
Madushika Wijesinghe

Sociology Economics Geography

2792 1010001025063268
Wijesingha
Pathirannehelage
Nirmala Subhashini

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2793 1010001025063276

Dissanayake
Mudiyanselage
Hashanthika Madushani
Dissanayake

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2794 1010001025063284 Pallebage Vedaralalage
Madara Kaumadie

History Archaeology Tourism and
Cultural



Wimalarathne Resource
Management

2795 1010001025063300 Balasooriyalage Sanduni
Dilhara Premajayantha Sinhala Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2796 1010001025063326
Wijesinha
Mudiyanselage Sachini
Imalka

Sociology Anthropology Archaeology

2797 1010001025063359
Korale Vidanelage Don
Bhanu Chaminda
Sirisoma

Psychology Economics Buddhist
philosophy

2798 1010001025063367
Samarasekara
Muhandiramge Kushani
Chamudi

Sinhala Geography Visual Arts and
Design

2799 1010001025063383
Wiyanduwa
Kanaththage Sachini
Sewwandika Kumari

Performing
Arts Dancing Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2800 1010001025063391 Methsiri Chathura
Mahendra Jayawardhana Sinhala Archaeology International

Studies

2801 1010001025063409
Waththe Gedara
Mahesha Nethmi
Weerasinghe

Psychology Archaeology Anthropology

2802 1010001025063441 Matharage Dilanka
Chandramali Sinhala Political

science
International
Studies

2803 1010001025063490 Sikurajapathi Gedara
Erandi Poornima

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science Anthropology

2804 1010001025063516 Chandrathilaka
Kaushalya Kumari Sinhala History Political

science

2805 1010001025063524 Herath Mudiyanselage
Isanka Umasha Herath Philosophy Buddhist

philosophy History

2806 1010001025063615
Thilakanayaka Adikari
Mudiyanselage Niluka
Adhikari

Psychology Anthropology Development
studies

2807 1010001025063664
Mapa Mudiyanselage
Shamika Sewmini
Madurusinghe

Sociology Development
studies Geography

2808 1010001025063672 Malala Aloka
Bandaralage

Sinhala Anthropology Development
studies



Tikiribandage Deepa
Chandani Kumari

2809 1010001025063680
Adimali Kankanamlage
Hasini Navoda
Jayasundara

Sociology Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2810 1010001025063755 Vilegoda Liyanage
Nimanthi Sinhala History Buddhist

philosophy

2811 1010001025063763 Unanthenne
Saddhananda Sociology

Library and
Information
Science

Buddhist
philosophy

2812 1010001025063847
Abesinha
Mudiyanselage Hiruni
Chanika Abesinha

Psychology Political
science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2813 1010001025063854
Kurumbapitiye Gedara
Kavindya Nethmi
Wajirasingha

Geography Psychology
Library and
Information
Science

2814 1010001025063862

Irugal Bandaralage
Vidanelagegedara Dilani
Ruwanthika
Irugalbandara

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2815 1010001025063888 Palumullalage Sachini
Ranathunga Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

2816 1010001025063896
Kasthuri Achchilage
Tharushi Darshika
Kasthuri

Sociology Anthropology International
Studies

2817 1010001025063904 Herath Mudiyanselage
Shashith Adithya Herath Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

2818 1010001025063920
Manawa Uthum
Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Kavisha Manathunga

Sociology International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2819 1010001025063961

Peragasthennalage
Gedara Maheshika
Udayangani
Karunathilaka

Psychology Anthropology History

2820 1010001025063979
Karawgoda
Kankanamalage Don
Himansa Dewmini

Mass
Communication Economics International

Studies



2821 1010001025063995 Henadeera Arachchige
Rameshika Sudarshani Sociology Political

science
Development
studies

2822 1010001025064001 Malimbada Gamage
Tharuka Sewwandi Sinhala Geography

Library and
Information
Science

2823 1010001025064019 Senanayake Dasilige
Nayana Lakmali Sociology Political

science Anthropology

2824 1010001025064076
Weerasekara
Mudiyanselage Kasun
Weerasekara

Sinhala Social Statistics Development
studies

2825 1010001025064092
Kalu Arachchi Gamage
Thusith Madushan
Dasanayaka

Psychology Political
science History

2826 1010001025064134 Jayasinghe Malithi
Wasana Sinhala Geography Literary

Criticism

2827 1010001025064159 Gamlath Rallage Hiruni
Sanjana Gamlath

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2828 1010001025064167
Samarasingha
Arachillage Dulakshi
Sewmini Samarasingha

Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

2829 1010001025064175 Yakgahavitage Navodya
Thathsarani Sociology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Geography

2830 1010001025064183
Kulasekara
Appuhamilage Hasani
Pramodhya Kulasekara

Psychology Geography Philosophy

2831 1010001025064191
Sandaradura Hiruni
Dewmini Kumari De
Silva

Psychology Buddhist
Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

2832 1010001025064209
Rathnayake Herath
Mudiyanselage Madusha
Sewwandi Rathnayaka

Archaeology
Library and
Information
Science

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2833 1010001025064217 Dilmi Nimesha Kumari
Thennakoon Sociology Anthropology Buddhist

Psychology

2834 1010001025064225 Hashini Sathsara
Vithanage

Visual Arts and
Design

Buddhist
Psychology German



2835 1010001025064241

Madhana Hiti
Bandaralage Rahal
Chamila Sampath
Kumara Pathirana

Buddhist
Culture

Political
science History

2836 1010001025064258 Kajini Gaurangana
Wijemanna Psychology Performing

Arts Music

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2837 1010001025064266
Galbokke Hewage
Chamod Nethmina
Indrasiri

Mass
Communication Archaeology Anthropology

2838 1010001025064274
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Amashi
Vihagika Wijesiri

Psychology Buddhist
philosophy Hindi

2839 1010001025064308
Warnakulasooriya
Migelkuttige Aruni
Iresha Fernando

Sinhala Anthropology International
Studies

2840 1010001025064324

Rupaha Pihille Gedara
Nethmini SheharaÂ Â 
Pelagedara Nethmini
SheharaÂ Â  Pelagedara

Sociology Anthropology Development
studies

2841 1010001025064340 Galaboda Arachchi
Nisansala Udayangani Sinhala Political

science
Development
studies

2842 1010001025064357 Herath Mudiyanselage
Wasana Lakshani

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2843 1010001025064365
Kelaniya Hene
Chamasha Nethmi
Wijesooriya

Mass
Communication

Library and
Information
Science

International
Studies

2844 1010001025064373
Kariyawasam
Bandigoda Gamage
Nikini Sandarenu.

Sinhala Geography Economics

2845 1010001025064381
Ranawaka Arachchige
Irushi Tharunya Divyani
Ranawaka

Buddhist
Culture Chinese

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2846 1010001025064415
Agampodi Durage
Buddhika Roshan
Madhusanka

Sinhala Political
science Archaeology

2847 1010001025064423 Wickrmanayaka
Arachchige Prasangee

Mass
Communication

Anthropology Literary
Criticism



Bhagya Anjali
Wickramanayaka.

2848 1010001025064480 Kanapedhdhala Gamage
Ayuni Jithmi Psychology Buddhist

Psychology Philosophy

2849 1010001025064498 Hewa Liyanage Yasindu
Sanjana

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology Buddhist
philosophy

2850 1010001025064506
Subhasinghe
Seethagalage Sashini
Nimesha Subhasinghe

Psychology International
Studies

Political
science

2851 1010001025064548
Imihami Mudiyanselage
Buddhika Madhumali
Priyadarshani

Psychology Anthropology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2852 1010001025064563
Thalagahakotuwe
Gedara Himashi
Dewmini Jayarathne

Sinhala Political
science

Library and
Information
Science

2853 1010001025064639

Aththanayaka
Mudiyanselage Aruni
Poojitha Madurangi
Nandasena

Sinhala Performing
Arts Dancing Anthropology

2854 1010001025064647
Kandedura Arachchilage
Peshala Prasadini
Dasanayaka

Mass
Communication History Literary

Criticism

2855 1010001025064662
Deegoda Gamage
Chameesha Mandakini
Gamage

Psychology Economics Development
studies

2856 1010001025064712

Sooriyawansha
Mudiyanselage
Hinbandage Dileeka
Nadeeshani

Sinhala Political
science History

2857 1010001025064753

Massenna
Ampitiyawaththe
Rashari Menik
Ampitiyawaththe

Psychology Development
studies

International
Studies

2858 1010001025064761
Chandrasekara
Mudiyanselage Mashika
Prasadi Chandrasekara

Sinhala Geography Performing
Arts Music

2859 1010001025064779 Yakge Gayani
Geethanjalee Medis

Mass
Communication

Development
studies Anthropology



2860 1010001025064803 Ulwis Hewage.hiruni
Priyangika. Psychology Anthropology Performing

Arts Dancing

2861 1010001025064860 Boraluwe Vidanelage
Dunethmi Dushmi Geography

Library and
Information
Science

Anthropology

2862 1010001025064886 Ranbandalage Prabath
Dew Wickramasigha

Political
science History International

Studies

2863 1010001025064894
Kannangara Arachchige
Rashmi Anuthra
Kannangara

Mass
Communication Anthropology Performing

Arts Dancing

2864 1010001025064936
Ekanayaka
Mudiyanselage Dinithi
Sanjana Ekanayaka

Psychology

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

Archaeology

2865 1010001025064969
Ihala Gedara Nawoda
Deneththri
Wickramasinghe

Sociology Geography Anthropology

2866 1010001025065016
Athauda Arachchilage
Iresha Madumali
Rathnayake

Sinhala Geography

Tourism and
Cultural
Resource
Management

2867 1010001025065024 Vijamunige Shashini
Mekala Sinhala Geography Archaeology

2868 1010001025065040

Bambarapane Aluth
Walawwe Weerathunga
Mudiyanselage Vihanga
Hashan Weerathunga

Drama and
Theatre

Performing
Arts Music Hindi

2869 1010001025065073 Aluth Gedara Apsara
Kanchana Premasiri Sinhala Drama and

Theatre
Performing
Arts Dancing

2870 1010001025065115
Muthugal Pedi
Durayalage Nawodya
Nethmi Muthugala

Sociology Political
science

International
Studies

2871 1010001025065131
Arukattu Patabadige
Ridmi Tharuka
Patabadige

Psychology Political
science

International
Studies

2872 1010001025065156
Undupiti Kankanamge
Don Burni Divyanjalee
Pramodya Dissanayake

Sinhala History Development
studies

2873 1010001025065255
Sunil Gunarathnage
Ashini Pramodya
Dilshani Gunarathna

Development
studies Economics Political

science



2874 1010001025065321
Amarasinghe
Pathiranage Thamodani
Vimanthi Amarasinghe

Sinhala Sociology Anthropology

2875 1010001025065396
Wanasinghe
Mudiyanselage Hasini
Prabodya

Sociology History Political
science

2876 1010001025065412 Wanni Arachchi
Kankanamge Nisansala Sinhala History Anthropology

2877 1010001025065511 Gamameehene Gedara
Chanudi Nadeesha

Mass
Communication

Literary
Criticism

Drama and
Theatre

2878 1010001025065552 Madduma Patabedige
Chanudi Nethmini Sinhala Political

science History

2879 1010001025065594 Ruwendra Pasindu
Nagoda Vithana

Mass
Communication

International
Studies

Drama and
Theatre

2880 1010001025065602 Koku Hanndige Sayuri
Umasha Kavindi Sociology History Development

studies

2881 1010001025065610
Sooriya Arachchige
Chandima Sandaruwan
Perera

Sociology History Political
science

2882 1010001025065636
Manikkuwa Wadu Dilini
Wathsala Devindi
Senevirathna

Sinhala Political
science

Buddhist
philosophy

2883 1010001025065701 Sikku Baduge Diluda
Rathnamali

Political
science

Development
studies

Visual Arts and
Design

2884 1010001025065768 Salu Virudu Durailage
Dilhara Madushani Sinhala Geography Buddhist

philosophy

2885 1010001025065842
Peli Kankanamalage
Shyamini Uthpala
Karunarathna

Psychology International
Studies

Library and
Information
Science

2886 1010001025065867 Vijayamunige Dulani
Prabodha Sociology History Political

science


